
                                            List of Execution Applications For Rejection under Rule 986 of High Court O.S.Rule
Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1 EXAL/143/2018 SANKET MUNGALE SHRAM ENGINEERING 
WORKS

HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY  LTD

ADVAYA LEGAL

2 EXAL/216/2018 HARIANI AND CO. LAXMICHAND LILADHAR KANTILAL RAVJ CHHEDA

(DECEASED) KESARBEN AND 25 ORS.

LAXMICHAND DEDHIA AND 
ORS.

3 EXAL/218/2018 O M GUJAR LAW INDUSIND BANK LIMITED DHUPESHWAR SILK MILLS

CHAMBERS PRIVATE LIMITED AND 2 ORS

4 EXAL/236/2018 DISHA KARAMBAR AND 
ASSOCIATES

MANAPPURAM FINANCE 
LIMITED

EKNATH MARUTI PUKALE 
AND ANR

5 EXAL/264/2018 O M GUJAR LAW SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT JITESH

CHAMBERS SERVICES PVT. LTD.

6 EXAL/274/2018 O M GUJAR LAW SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT GAJANAN / JADHAV

CHAMBERS SERVICES PVT.LTD.

7 EXAL/331/2018 M P VASHI ASSOCIATES VIJAY LADHANI PROP. SUMER INFRASTRUCTURE

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

8 EXAL/385/2018 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SHREE MAHALAXMI

AND ANITA SONAWANE LTD TRADING CORPORATION 
AND 2 ORS

9 EXAL/510/2018 SQUARE LEGAL AND 
ASSOCIATES

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE 
BANK LTD.

VASANT SUDAM GADE AND 2
ORS.

10 EXAL/511/2018 SQUARE LEGAL AND EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE RAMESH BABU GADHWAL

ASSOCIATES BANK LTD.(FORMERLY AND ANR.

KNOWN AS EQUITAS

FINANCE LTD)



11 EXAL/514/2018 SQUARE LEGAL AND EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE ISRAR NISAR SHAIKH AND

ASSOCIATES BANK LTD. 2 ORS.

12 EXAL/517/2018 SQUARE LEGAL AND EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MOHAMEDYUNUS G

ASSOCIATES BANK LTD. SHAIKH AND 2 ORS.

13 EXAL/518/2018 SQUARE LEGAL AND EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE ISTIYAK SARAFRAJ SHAIKH

ASSOCIATES BANK LTD. AND ANR.

14 EXAL/529/2018 S. I. JOSHI AND CO. L AND T FINANCE LTD. ONE SOURCE LOGISTICS

PVT. LTD. AND 3 ORS

15 EXAL/530/2018 S. I. JOSHI AND CO. L AND T FINANCE LTD. ONE SOURCE LOGISTICS 
PVT. LTD. AND 3 ORS.

16 EXAL/537/2018 MOHIT GADKARI AND ORIX LEASING AND AWWAL NABHI

COMPANY FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INDIA

CHOUDHARY AND 2 ORS

LTD. (PREVIOUSLY KNOWN

AS ORIX AUTO

INFRASTRUCTURE SERVIC

17 EXAL/538/2018 MOHIT GADKARI AND ORIX LEASING AND AWWAL NABHI

COMPANY FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INDIA LTD.

CHOUDHARY AND 2 ORS.

18 EXAL/539/2018 MOHIT GADKARI AND ORIX LEASING AND AWWAL NABHI

COMPANY FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INDIA LTD

CHOUDHARY AND 2 ORS.

19 EXAL/540/2018 MOHIT GADKARI AND ORIX LEASING AND AWWAL NABHI

COMPANY FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INDIA

CHOUDHARY AND 2 ORS

LTD



Sr.

20

21

Case No.

EXAL/899/2018

EXAL/917/2018

Petn. Adv.

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

AND A.

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

TAI B CHAVAN

Petitioner

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

Respondent

NIVEDITA NITIN 

MANJREKAR AND ANR

RAMDAS MAHADEV

Resp. Adv.

22 EXAL/920/2018 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE

LIMITED

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

HIRODE

MAZA ENTERPRISES AND 2

23 EXAL/923/2018

AND ANITA SONAWANE

TAI B CHAVAN

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

ORS.

MOHD.IKKALAH SHEIKH

24 EXAL/925/2018 TAI B CHAVAN

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ALEXANDER XALXO

25 EXAL/950/2018 TAI B CHAVAN

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RITESH PRAKASH JAIN

26 EXAL/1019/2018 AVINASH VASANTRAO

LTD.

TATA MOTORS LIMITED PRAMAN MOTORS LIMITED

27 EXAL/1055/2018

JOSHI

TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

AND 2 ORS

CHANDRAKANT G KEDARI

LIMITED AND ANR.

28 EXAL/1061/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LIMITED

S D SHAHA AND ANR.

29 EXAL/1069/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.

S.J. ENTERPRISES AND 4 
ORS.



30

31

EXAL/1115/2018

EXAL/1142/2018

TAI B CHAVAN

LEX SERVICES

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LIMITED.

VIPIN SANKLECHA AND

DEBASHISH D ROY

SUNTECH REALTY LTD.

32 EXAL/1161/2018 DISHA KARAMBAR AND

ANR.

L AND T FINANCE LIMITED SHIV MOTORS AND ANR.

33 EXAL/1195/2018

ASSOCIATES

BHARATKUMAR BABULAL PRAKASH J. LAMGE AND UDAY BHAGWANRAO

JAIN AND 43 ORS ANR NIGHOT

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

34 EXAL/1242/2018 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MURARI PRASAD

35 EXAL/2385/2018 SACHIN VASANT 
MASURKAR

TATA CAPITAL 
FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD.

RAMDEO KHILAVAN YADAV AND 
PHULPATTI RAMDEO YADAV 
KIRODIWAL AND ANR

36

EXAL/1257/2018 ASHISH AGGRAWAL FINANCE LIMITED

HDFC BANK LTD
VINOD SHYAMLAL GUPTA AND ANR

37 EXAL/1259/2018 ASHISH AGGRAWAL HDFC BANK LTD PRAKASH T NAR AND ANR

38

39

EXAL/1274/2018

EXAL/1275/2018

ASHISH AGGARWAL AND 
ASSOCIATES

ASHISH AGGARWAL AND 
ASSO

HDFC BANK LTD

HDFC BANK LTD.

RAJESH MOTILAL GUPTA

DHIRENDRA KUMAR

40 EXAL/1288/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LIMITED

YOGESH SHIVAJI GAIKWAD

41

EXAL/1306/2018 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE 
AND ANITA SONAWANE-
SACHDEV

KARVY FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD.

VENKATRAMANRAO PRABHALA AND 
3 ORS.

42 EXAL/1330/2018 VISHAL SHARAD TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME 
LTD.

ZENITH STRIPS LIMITED AND ANR.

EXAL/1339/2018 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES CHRISTAL JEWELERS PVT



43 LTD

44 EXAL/1411/2018

AND ANITA SONAWANE

SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M
SHRIRAM CITY UNION 
FINANCE LIMITED

LTD AND 2 ORS

HEMANT BHAURAO AHER

45 EXAL/1520/2018 DISHA KARAMBAR AND 
ASSOCIATES

ESSEL FINANCE BUSINESS 
LOANS LTD.

DIA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS AND 
2 ORS

46 EXAL/1597/2018 ANIL PANDURANG BAGWE THE BHARAT

CO-OPERATIVE BANK

(MUMBAI) LTD.

BIRJU NARANDAS MEHTA AND JAY 
BIRJU MEHTA

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

47

48

EXAL/1598/2018

EXAL/1635/2018

ASHWIN ANKHAD AND 

ASSOCIATES

M. V. KINI AND CO.

KAILASH CHANDRASEN

KANAYA AND ANR.

THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
OF THE PORT OF BOMBAY

B. MOHAN AND CO. AND 3 

ORS.

STATE CHEMICALS AND 
PHARMACEUTICALS OF INDIA
LTD. AND ANR.

M/S. DESAI AND DIWANJI

49 EXAL/1648/2018

CHAMBERS

SURESH RAGHUNATH THE UNION ON INDIA TV AND RADIO PUBLICITY

RAJGURU SERVICES AND ANR

50

51

EXAL/1652/2018

EXAL/1698/2018

ASHWIN R SINGH

GNP LEGAL

UNION OF INDIA (THROUGH
T HE EXECUTIVE 
ENGINEER MUMBAI 
CENTRAL DIVISION-V, 
CPWD)

RELIANCE CAPITAL

SANKALP TRADING 
COMPANY AND ANR.

SIDDHESHWAR SHRIMANT

52 EXAL/1739/2018 MOHANTY AND

LIMITED (PRESENTLY 
KNOWN AS RELIANCE 
COMMERCIAL FINANCE
LIMITED)

RAJ KISHORE DASH

SURVASE AND ANR.

LOTUS REFINERIES



53 EXAL/1758/2018

ASSOCIATES

VIVEK PATIL AND 
ASSOCIATES

CITIBANK N.A.

PVT.LTD.

SANJIV S. AVHAD AND ANR.

54 EXAL/1766/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

L AND T FINANCE LTD. R MANJUNATH AND ANR



Sr.
55

EXAL/1774/2018 O M GUJAR LAW L AND T FINANCE LTD VEERANNA K. AND ANR 
ANOTHER

Resp. Adv.

56 EXAL/1824/2018

ASSOCIATES

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE 
AND ANITA

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE 
LTD.

BHAGWATI NATHULAL 
DEVARIA AND ANR

57
EXAL/1827/2018  SONAWANE-

SACHDEV

SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE VOLKSHWAGEN FINANCE KAVRAJ BHANDHARI

58 EXAL/1895/2018 GNP LEGAL

PRIVATE LIMITED

RELIANCE COMMERCIAL DHARMESH MAHESH

FINANCE LTD. PARMAR

59

60

EXAL/1900/2018

EXAL/1934/2018

O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS
O M GUJAR LAW

HDFC BANK LTD.

HDFC BANK LTD.

GEETA TOURS AND

TRAVELS AND ANR

MD RAFI NAUSHAD

61 EXAL/1937/2018

CHAMBERS

O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MANOJKUMAR ROUT

62 EXAL/1939/2018

CHAMBERS

SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES MODISH HOME

63 EXAL/1940/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

APPLIANCES

AARYA TIFFIN SERVICE

64 EXAL/1941/2018

AND ANITA 
SONAWANE-SACHDEV
SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

AND 2 OTHERS

SHABRI INTERNATIONAL

65 EXAL/1942/2018

AND ANITA SONAWANE

-SACHDEV

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

LTD

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

AND 2 ORS

S.R.ENTERPRISES AND 2

AND ANITA SONAWANE
-SACHDEV

LTD. ORS.



Sr.

66

67

Case No.

EXAL/1943/2018

EXAL/1945/2018

Petn. Adv.

SANDEEP 

RANKHAMBE AND 

ANITA SONAWANE-

SACHDEV

SANEEP RANKHAMBE AND

Petitioner

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

Respondent

DEEPIKA FASHION AND 2 

ORS

APPLE HOLIDAYS AND 2

Resp. 
Adv.

68 EXAL/1946/2018

ANITA

SONAWANE-SACHDEV 

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

ORS.

GUDDU FAKIRCHAND

69 EXAL/1952/2018

AND ANITA SONAWANE 
SACHDEV
KB AND CO.

LTD.

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

GUPTA AND ANOTHER

MOHD AZIM KHAN AND

70 EXAL/1958/2018 KB AND CO.

LIMITED.

MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED

ANR.

PARAKH MEDICAL AND

71 EXAL/1959/2018 KB AND CO. INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

GENERAL STORES AND 3 
ORS

YADAV RAMJEET KASHI

72 EXAL/1962/2018 KB AND CO.

LTD.

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

AND ANOTHER

SHASHIKANT S JADHAV

73 EXAL/1963/2018 TAI B CHAVAN

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

AND ANR.

ZISHAN SIDDIQUI

LIMITED

74

75

EXAL/1965/2018

EXAL/1966/2018

KB AND CO.

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

MAGMA FINCROP LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

WESTERN INDIA METAL 
PROCESSORS LTD. AND 2 
ORS.

MURUGAN GARMENT AND

AND ANITA SNAWANE - 
SACHDEV

LTD. 2 OTHERS

76 EXAL/1967/2018 SG LEGAL AND ASS.  
ASSOCIATES

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD.

ATHARV MEDICAL AGENCY
AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. 
Adv.

77 EXAL/1969/2018 SG LEGAL AND ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SUDHAKAR VITHAL 
GAMRE

LTD

78 EXAL/1970/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SUNIL PROVISION STORE

AND ANITA LTD. AND 2 ORS

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

79 EXAL/1971/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SUSHANT SATYAWAN

AND ANITA SONAWANE LTD. GOLATKAR

-SACHDEV

80 EXAL/1972/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE, HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES ASHWIN KANTILAL JOSHI

ANITA LTD

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

81 EXAL/1973/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ABHINAV KUMAR RAI

LTD.

82 EXAL/1974/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAHANTAPPA S KANAMUS

LIMITED

83 EXAL/1975/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHARON ANTHONY DANGE

LIMITED

84 EXAL/1976/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK YOGESH KIRITKUMAR

LIMITED JAIYAWALA

85 EXAL/1977/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE 
AND ANITA SONAWANE 
-SACHDEV

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD.

SERVE SOLUTION AND 
ANR.

109 EXAL/1978/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES RASIK PASTRY POINT AND



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

86 EXAL/1983/2018 R.L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK LTD.

AMIT RAMESHCHANDRA
MISTRY

87 EXAL/1984/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK

SANDESH VITHAL 
PAWAR

LIMITED

88 EXAL/1985/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK

NISHA KHAIRWAL

89 EXAL/1986/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK LTD.

VISHNU V

90 EXAL/1987/2018 R. L. MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK LTD.

POULOMI AMITABH  
CHAKRAVARTY

91 EXAL/1988/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK LTD.

ARPIT ASHOK DAMANI

92 EXAL/1989/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK LTD.

HUSSAIN SHAKIL KHAN

93 EXAL/1990/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK

YASMIN KANCHWALA

LTD.

94 EXAL/1991/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK

PRASHANT RAJARAM

LTD. TAWDE

95 EXAL/1992/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK

VALERIAN DOMINIC

LTD. ALMEIDA

96 EXAL/1995/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK

JIGNESH MAHESH 
TRIVEDI

LTD.

97 EXAL/1996/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA ASHISH RAMAKANTA



BANK

LTD KUMAR

98 EXAL/1997/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK

SUDHIR TUKARAM 
LAMBE

LTD.

99 EXAL/2000/2018 R L MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA 
BANK

SATISH KAUJALGI

LTD

100 EXAL/2005/2018 GNP LEGAL EPIMONEY PVT. LTD. BLUELIFE

(FORMERLY KNOWN 
AS

TECHNOSCIENCES 
INDIA

URMILA INVESTMENT 
AND

PVT. LTD. AND 2 
OTHERS

SECURITIES PVT. LTD.)



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

101 EXAL/2020/2018 GNP LEGAL EPIMONEY PVT LTD DEEPIKA FASHIONS AND

ANR

102 EXAL/2034/2018 GNP LEGAL EPIMONEY PRIVATE RS ENTERPRISES AND

LIMITED (FORMERLY ANR.

KNOWN AS URMILA

INVESTMENT AND

SECURITIES PRIVATE

LIMITED



Sr.
103

Case No.
EXAL/2038/2018

Petn. Adv.
HARSH YATIN SHAH

Petitioner

 NANDKUMAR 

KWARKANATH 

RAJPURKAR

Respondent

THE DECAN CO-

OPERATIVE 

HOUSING SOCIETY 

LTD.

Resp. 
Adv.

104

105

EXAL/2070/2018

EXAL/2075/2018

SANDEEP RAKHAMBE AND
ANITA
SONAWANE-SACHDEV

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE 
LTD.

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE

NASIMA TRAVEL PROP. 
SHAHZAD IMDAD KHA AND 
ANOTHER

ALAM ANWAR KHAN S/O

106 EXAL/2078/2018

AND ANITA 
SONAWANE-
SACHDEV

PUSHKAR S. DANI AND

LTD.

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE

ANWAR KHAN AND ANR.

MOHD SWALESH KHAN S/O

107 EXAL/2081/2018

SUDHIR SAKPAL

CHETAN SHAH

LTD.

STUTI ENTERPRISE AND 2 
ORS

SHAMSHAD ALI KHAN AND 
ANR

THE LIQUIDATOR, THE 
C.S.T. RAILWAY EMPLOYEES
CONSUMER CO-OP. 
SOCIETY LTD.

108 EXAL/2088/2018 DISHA KARAMBAR AND L AND T FINANCE LIMITED DREAM MARKETING CO.

109 EXAL/2115/2018 DMS LEGAL SHAREKHAN LTD. SHEKHAR GUJAR

110

111

EXAL/2121/2018

EXAL/2122/2018

SAMBHU P. PANDHY

SAMBHU P. PADHY

SHRIRAM 
TRANSPORT 
FINANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

SHRIKANT C. WORLIKAR
AND ANR

AKBARALI ABID KHAN AND

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

112 EXAL/2123/2018 SHAMBHU P. PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MOHD. AHSAN AND ANR

FINANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

113 EXAL/2124/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK XPRO IT INNOVATIONS

LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED AND 2

ORS.

114 EXAL/2125/2018 SAMBHU P. PANDEY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT AKIL SHAIKHLAL MANSURI

FINANCE COMPANY LTD AND SIKANDAR K.

MANSURI

115 EXAL/2126/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BREATHE ENTERPRICES

LTD AND 2 ORS

116 EXAL/2127/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MIJAN IMEX

LTD. INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

AND 2 OTHERS

117 EXAL/2128/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SHANTARAM B YADAV AND

FINANCE COMPANY ANR.

LIMITED.

118 EXAL/2129/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HYMUS RESTOBAR AND

LIMITED SRIJA SHETTY

119 EXAL/2130/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK UNIQUE SERVICES AND

LTD ANR

120 EXAL/2131/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHREE AMEE EXPORTS P

LTD LTD AND 2 ORS

121 EXAL/2145/2018 TAI B CHAVAN KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAYNA AUTO WORLD AND



LIMITED. ANR.

122 EXAL/2175/2018 M. JANARDHANAN SYNDICATE BANK JAYANTHI S. RAY WIFE OF

SABYASACHI RAY AND ANR

123 EXAL/2176/2018 M. JANARDHANAN SYNDICATE BANK SABYASACHI RAY S/O

AMIYA S. RAY AND ANR

124 EXAL/2182/2018 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME VIKRAM RAM SINGH AND

LTD ANR

125 EXAL/2183/2018 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME ANIL KUMAR THACKER AND

LTD. SIDDHARTH THACKER



Sr
126

127

Case No.

EXAL/2184/2018

EXAL/2186/2018

Petn. Adv.

VISHAL TAMBAT

VISHAL TAMBAT

Petitioner

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME 

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME

Respondent

ROHA CARBONATES 

PVT.LTD.

PREMNATH TOURS AND

Resp. Adv.

128

EXAL/2190/2018 VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME

TRAVELS AND 3 ORS

VIJAY YASHWANT CHAVAN
129

EXAL/2191/2018 VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME ANISH RANJAN GUPTA
130

EXAL/2194/2018 PURNANAND AND

LTD.

THE PUNJAB AND RAVINDRA ENGINEERING

COMPANY MAHARASHTRA CO-OP. 
BANK LTD.

AND 2 ORS

131

132

EXAL/2198/2018

EXAL/2201/2018

R.L.MOTWANI

R L MOTWANI

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

HARIT VINOD DATTANI AND 
ANR

PRAKASH KHANDU
133

EXAL/2202/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SHILAMKAR

RAMCHANDRA PANIGRAHI
134

EXAL/2204/2018 R.L.MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

AND ANR.

VINIT SUDHIR BHANSALI
135

EXAL/2205/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAHESH R. TRIPATHI
136

EXAL/2207/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURENDER RAMBACHAN
137

EXAL/2208/2018 R.L.MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SINGH

PRAMESHWAR KUMAR
138

EXAL/2211/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

RAM

SHEETAL VINAYAK
139

EXAL/2212/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SANSARE

AKHILESH KUMAR TRIVEDI
140

EXAL/2214/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEVANG RANUBHAI
LTD. VANJARA



Sr.

141

142

Case No.

EXAL/2216/2018

EXAL/2217/2018

Petn. Adv.

R L MOTWANI

R L MOTWANI

Petitioner

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

Respondent 
ARVIND HARIKESH

JAISWAR

DHANANJAY D. MORE

Resp. Adv.

143

EXAL/2221/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURYAKANT SHANTARAM
144

EXAL/2223/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

BHOGALE

SHIRAZ AHMED
145

EXAL/2224/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK YOGESH PRAKASH KELA
146

EXAL/2225/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAAZ ABDUL KARIM
147

EXAL/2226/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

BIJLIWALA

RAKESH RAVINDRA
148

EXAL/2227/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

PADWAL

VINOD VASANT
149

EXAL/2228/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

PALSAMBKAR

SAMEERA HARIS SHAIKH
150

EXAL/2229/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

AND ANR.

MANDAR
151

EXAL/2232/2018 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY AND

LTD.

EDELWIESS RETAIL

CHANDRASHEKHAR 
DEVASKAR
VARDHAMAN SERVICES

152

EXAL/2236/2018

MAHENDRA BHOIR

VIKRANT D SHETTY

FINANCE LTD.

RAJESH ENTERPRISES

AND ANOTHER

PRASANNA ENTERPRISES

PVT. LTD.

153

154

EXAL/2241/2018

EXAL/2242/2018

SAMBHU P PADHY

SAMBHU P. PADHY

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT
FINANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

JASWANT N SINGH AND 
ANR

ABDULTAHIR MOHD MUNIR

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

AND ANR.



Sr.

155

Case No.

EXAL/2244/2018

Petn. Adv.

GNP LEGAL

Petitioner

ORIX LEASING AND 

FINANCIAL SERVICES INIDA 

LTD.

Respondent 
SHILPKARS CLOTHING

COMPANY AND 2 ORS

Resp. Adv.

156

157

EXAL/2246/2018

EXAL/2247/2018

SAMBHU P. PADHY

SAMBHU P. PADHY

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT
FINANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

KARAN TOURS AND 
TRAVELS PROP NARSINGH

B. JADHAV AND ANR

NANDLAL DURGADIN OJHA
158

EXAL/2248/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

AND ANR.

MAYURI SHANKARLAL
159

EXAL/2249/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

BHANUSHALI (BORROWER)
AND ANR
SANTOSH MAKTAL

160

EXAL/2250/2018 SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

ALKUNTE AND ANR

MUNDRIKA BECHU
161

EXAL/2251/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

VISHWAKARMA AND ANR

PRAKASHCHANDRA
162

EXAL/2252/2018 SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

GEHARILAL JAIN AND ANR

IQBAL MOHD HYDERSAB
163

EXAL/2254/2018 SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

SHAIKH AND ANR

MANOJ NARAYANDAS
164

EXAL/2255/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY

FINANCE CO.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

ACHARYA AND ANOTHER

PREMPRAKASH R PANDEY
165

EXAL/2256/2018 SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED.
SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

AND ANR.

RAMKRIPAL RAMBAHAL

FINANCE CO. VISHWAKARMA AND
ANOTHER



Sr.

166

Case No.

EXAL/2257/2018

Petn. Adv.

SURAJ R. SHUKLA

Petitioner

THE LIQUIDATOR

Respondent

SHREEJI RUBBER 

INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD. AND 4 

ORS.

Resp. Adv.

167

168

EXAL/2258/2018

EXAL/2259/2018

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

AND ANITA 

SONAWANE-SACHDEV 

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

VIVEK FASHION AND 2 ORS

SEHGAL ENGINEERING CO.

169 EXAL/2270/2018

AND ANITA SONAWANE 
SACHDEV
VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD.

TATA-AIA LIFE INSURANCE

AND 2 ORS.

TRAVELPORT HOLIDAYS
170

EXAL/2275/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

CO-LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

INDIA PVT. LTD.

J L TRADING CO. AND 2
171

EXAL/2283/2018

AND ANITA 
SONAWANE-SACHDEV
SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE

LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

ORS

SIMNAN INFRA PVT LTD

172 EXAL/2284/2018

AND ANITA SONAWANE

-SACHDEV

AJAY SUBASH PATIL

LTD

ARCHANA P. DESHMUKH

AND 2 ORS

PRAKASH A JADHAV AND 3

ORS.

173

174

EXAL/2286/2018

EXAL/2287/2018

SACHIN VASANT

MASURKAR 

SACHIN VASANT

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL

SAHEEL AHMED QURESHI

ABHISHEK P AGASHEY
175

EXAL/2288/2018

MASURKAR

SACHIN VASANT

SERVICES LTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SURESH SAHEBRAO
176

EXAL/2289/2018

MASURKAR

SACHIN VASANT

SERVICES LTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL

GAVANDE

SHREE KRISHNA
177

EXAL/2290/2018

MASURKAR

SACHIN VASANT

SERVICES LTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL

ENTERPRISES AND ANR

TRIMS INTERNATIONAL

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. MANAGEMENT SERVICES
AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. 
Adv.

178 EXAL/2303/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHREE ARIHANT TRADERS

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. AND ANR

179 EXAL/2304/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL MARUDHAR METALS

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD

180 EXAL/2305/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LAXMI MACHINE TOOLS

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. AND ANOTHER

181 EXAL/2306/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL BHARTIYA ENTERPRISES

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD.

182 EXAL/2307/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL AJITH S KAUP

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD.

183 EXAL/2308/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL KRISHNA ENTERPRISES

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD.

184 EXAL/2309/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT HITESH YESHWANT RANE

FINANCE COMPANY AND ANR

LIMITED

185 EXAL/2310/2018 SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT AKTAR HUSSAIN CHAND

FINANCE COMPANY LTD. MOHD AND ANOTHER

186 EXAL/2311/2018 SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT VALIVULA REHMATULLA

FINANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED

KHAN (BORROWER) AND 
ANR

187 EXAL/2312/2018 SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAVINDRA ANKUSH DALVI

FINANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED

AND ANR

188 EXAL/2313/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SUBASHCHAND

FINANCE COMPANY RAMMURAT YADAV AND



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

189 EXAL/2317/2018 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD. SHRUTI POWER SYSTEMS

AND 2 ORS

190 EXAL/2318/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SANJAY RAMSAJAN YADAV

FINANCE COMPANY LTD. AND ANR

191 EXAL/2319/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHARAD TRAVELS AND 2

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. ORS.

192 EXAL/2320/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SAJID JAVED QURESHI AND

FINANCE COMPANY ANR.

LIMITED.

193 EXAL/2321/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT JAYRAJ VITTAL RASAM

FINANCE COMPANY AND ANR.

LIMITED.

194 EXAL/2322/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL KALPESH N. PANCHAL

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD.

195 EXAL/2324/2018 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINANCE LTD. COSMO ENTERPRISE AND

3 ORS

196 EXAL/2327/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SYED MOHD ASIM

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD.

197 EXAL/2328/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SACHIN JAGANNATH

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. YADAV

198 EXAL/2330/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL PARLESHWAR VADA PAV

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. SAMRAT AND ANR

199 EXAL/2331/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL NISHANT JEEVANRAO

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. TOLAY

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS

TATA CAPITAL LTD.)

200 EXAL/2332/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SANJAY KRISHNA GOWDA
MASURKAR SERVICES LTD.



Sr.

201

202

Case No.

EXAL/2333/2018

EXAL/2334/2018

Petn. Adv. 
SACHIN VASANT

MASURKAR

VIKRANT C DESHPANDE

Petitioner

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL 

SERVICES LTD. 

SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD.

Respondent

META WOOD DISPLAY 

SYSTEMS

KHALIL JAIL QURESHI AND

Resp. Adv.

ANR

203

204

EXAL/2336/2018

EXAL/2358/2018

SACHIN VASANT
MASURKAR
R L MOTWANI

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

OM SAI ENTERPRISES AND 
ANR
WERIKUBO RIMANI

205 EXAL/2359/2018 R. L. MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAMOD DNYANESHWAR

206 EXAL/2366/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

DIGHE

MOUNISH RATHOD
207

EXAL/2367/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK FREDRIC JOHNSON
208

EXAL/2369/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SORENG

PRATIK THAKUR
209

EXAL/2371/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAHIL PANDEY
210

EXAL/2372/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAMAL JAN UDDIN
211

EXAL/2373/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAYUR R SONI
212

EXAL/2374/2018 R L MOTWANI

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAILENDRA R PANDEY
213

EXAL/2375/2018 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

LTD.

SHRIRAM CITY UNION VASANT P. DARADE AND
214

EXAL/2376/2018 R.L. MOTWANI

FINANCE LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA

ANR

DEVENDRA
215

EXAL/2378/2018 SACHIN VASANT

BANKLTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL

NANDGAONKAR

NAMDEO KARMA KAMBALE
216

EXAL/2379/2018

MASURKAR

SACHIN VASANT

SERVICES LTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL

AND ANOTHER

PRATIK TRANSOLUTIONS
MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. PVT. LTD. AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

217 EXAL/2380/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL JAGDISHKUMAR RAMLAL

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. (FORMERLY PADAMPURA AND ANR

KNOWN AS TATA CAPITAL 
LTD. )

218 EXAL/2381/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL RAMASAJIVAN R

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. CHAUDHARI AND AJIT

KUMAR CHAUDHARY

219 EXAL/2382/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL PRATIK TRANSOLUTIONS

MASURKAR SERVICE LIMITED PVT LTD. AND ANR

220 EXAL/2383/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL MOHAMMED AKLEEM KHAN

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD AND ANR

221 EXAL/2384/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL ARUNOLIN RAMESH

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. JESUDASAN FERNANDO

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS AND ANR

TATA CAPITAL LTD. )

222 EXAL/2386/2018 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL CHANDRAKANT K. KAMBLE

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD AND ANR

223 EXAL/2398/2018 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. AADESH JAYDEV RAUT

CHAMBERS AND DIPESH JAYDEV RAUT

224 EXAL/2401/2018 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. NASIM MAJID SHAIKH W/O

CHAMBERS MAJEED SHAIKH

225 EXAL/2402/2018 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. DILIP PRADHAN

CHAMBERS

226 EXAL/2406/2018 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SUBHASH S RAJESHIRKE

CHAMBERS



227 EXAL/2412/2018 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SANJAI KUMAR

CHAMBERS CHAUDHARI



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

228 EXAL/2415/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD BHARATI AKUL SAHU

229 EXAL/2416/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. MOHDKHATTAB H SHAIKH 
AND ANR.

230 EXAL/2417/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. ABHIJIT PRAKASH GAVADE

231 EXAL/2418/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. PRASAD MADHUKAR PATIL

232 EXAL/2420/2018 SACHIN TIGDE AND 
SAMEER WALIMBE AND 
SURESH KANADE

EPICON CONSULTANT 
PVT.LTD.

FREYSSINET PRESTRESSED 
CONCRETE CO.LTD

233 EXAL/2423/2018 KRISHNAN DUSHYANT 
HARSH G

LUSTRE ENGINEERING 
CORPORATION

MAHARASHTRA STATE 
ELECTRICITY 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY 
LTD.

234 EXAL/2425/2018 GNP LEGAL EPIMONEY PVT LTD. NIGHT FILLERS AND ANR

235 EXAL/2426/2018 GNP LEGAL EPIMONEY PRIVATE  
LIMITED (FORMERLY 
KNOWN AS URMILA 
INVESTMENT AND 
SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED)

SHRI RAM JI AND 2 ORS

236 EXAL/2434/2018 KRISHNAN DUSHYANT LUSTRE ENGINEERING SUPERINTENDING

HARSH G CORPORATION ENGINEER MAHARASHTRA

STATE ELECTRICITY

TRANSMISSION COMPANY

LIMITED

237 EXAL/2437/2018 GNP LEGAL EPIMONEY PVT.LTD. GOSSIP CLOTHINGS AND M

PRADHAP



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

238 EXAL/2441/2018 GNP LEGAL EPIMONEY PVT.LTD. PRAJAPATI TRADERS AND

VINOD KUMAR

239 EXAL/2445/2018 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOHAMMED IFRAN SHAIKH

CHAMBERS AND ANOTHER

240 EXAL/2453/2018 GNP LEGAL EPIMONEY PVT.LTD. NIVRUTI GLOBAL

SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. AND

3 ORS.
241 EXAL/2594/2018 VIVEK PATIL AND 

ASSOCIATES
SREEGOKULAM CHIT AND 
FINANCE CO.(P) LTD.

ISHRAT ALI ANSARI 
(BORROWER)

242 EXAL/2683/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED.

RIDDHI ART AND 2 ORS.

243

244

245 EXAL/2459/2018 ABHINESH YADAV EDUSMART SERVICES PVT. SETH JUGGILAL PODDAR

LTD. AND ANOTHER ACADEMY

246 EXAL/2460/2018 ABHINESH YADAV AAKASH EDUCATIONAL URVI PINAKIN SHAH

SERVICES PVT LTD

247 EXAL/2461/2018 ABHINESH YADAV EDUSMART SERVICES PVT NANDCHHAYA VIDYA

LTD AND ANR NIKETAN

248 EXAL/2462/2018 ABHINESH YADAV EDUCOMP SOLUTION LTD. SH. T. P. BHATIA COLLEGE

OF SCIENCE

249 EXAL/2463/2018 ABHINESH YADAV EDUSMART SERVICES SWAMI VIVEKANAND INT

PVT.LTD. AND ANR. SCHOOL AND JR. COLLEGE

250 EXAL/2465/2018 ABHINESH YADAV EDUCOMP SOLUTIONS SARDAR VALLABHBHAI

LTD. PATEL

251 EXAL/2475/2018 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION CLASSICARE DIAGNOSTICS

FINANCE LTD PVT LTD AND 2 ORS

252 EXAL/2477/2018 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION DATTATRAY B UGHADE

FINANCE LIMITED. AND ANR.

253 EXAL/2494/2018 GLOBAL JURIS SATISH TANDON ORIENT TRADELINK LTD ARIHANT

PRODUCTIONS ASSOCIATES

254 EXAL/2496/2018 DESAI DESAI CARRIMJEE BAZZARDEV SADH AND 13 GYANDEV PERMESHWAR
AND MULLA ORS NARAIN SADH AND 4 ORS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

255 EXAL/2506/2018 KRISHNA DUSHYANT 

HARSH G

NAMRATA TAPAN BOSE 

AND ANR

NITIN M. BOSE AND ANR DR. UDAY P WARUNJIKAR

256

257

EXAL/2513/2018

EXAL/2514/2018

RAKESH G JAIN

RAKESH G JAIN

RAMESHCHANDRA 
BALACHAND

RAJAT TEXTILES

MUSKAN CREATION AND 
ZAIN PEWEKAR, PROP. OF 
MUSKAN CREATION

MUSKAN CREATION AND

258
EXAL/2515/2018 PAKESH G. JAIN BHAVANI APPARELS

ZAIN PEWEKAR 
PROPRIETOR OF MUSKAN 
CREATION

KGN TRADINGS PVT.LTD.

259 EXAL/2516/2018 SACHIN VASANT

PVT.LTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL

AND 2 ORS.

TRIUM LOGISTICS INDIA

260 EXAL/2517/2018

MASURKAR

SACHIN VASANT

SERVICES LTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL

PVT LTD AND ANR.

LEENA THAYIL AND ANR

261 EXAL/2518/2018

MASURKAR

SACHIN VASANT

SERVICES LTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL BAPSA ENTERPRISES PVT.

262 EXAL/2522/2018

MASURKAR

SACHIN VASANT

SERVICES LTD.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL

LTD. AND 2 OTHERS

VASANT PUNJAJI DARADE

MASURKAR SERVICES LTD. 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS 
TATA CAPITAL LTD.)

263

264

EXAL/2529/2018

EXAL/2530/2018

SAIKUMAR RAMAMURTHY

R L MOTWANI

STRATEGIC BRAND 
SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

MUTHA CONSTRUCTION 
THROUGH PROP. MANISH 
PRAKASH MUTHA

ADITYA KAMAL SINGH



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

265 EXAL/2547/2018 GNP LEGAL RELIANCE COMMERCIAL

SONAVANE

IRFAN KUKRI

266 EXAL/2549/2018 GNP LEGAL

FINANCE LTD.

RELIANCE COMMERCIAL MOHDNOOR HASAN

267 EXAL/2559/2018 KB AND CO.

FIANANCE LIMITED

TATA MOTORS FINANCE

SHAIKH AND 2 ORS

SUBBIAH NADAR

268 EXAL/2569/2018 VIKRANT C DESHPANDE

LTD.

SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD. SIDDHIVINAYAK SHIVRAM

DALVI AND ANR

269 EXAL/2570/2018 VIKRANT C DESHPANDE SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD. RASHID AHMED AND ANR

270 EXAL/2586/2018 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME 
LTD.

MURAD AHMED NAIK AND 
ANOTHER

271

272

EXAL/2597/2018

EXAL/2599/2018

GNP LEGAL

GNP LEGAL

RBL BANK LIMITED 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS THE
RATNAKAR BANK LTD.)

RBL BANK LTD

SURESH SUBHASH 
GHOSALKAR AND ANR

DOMNIC SAVIO DAVID



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

273 EXAL/2602/2018 GNP LEGAL RBL BANK LIMITED ALISHA ENTERPRISES AND

ANR

274 EXAL/2603/2018 GNP LEGAL RBL BANK LTD SHREEYASH ENGINEERS

275 EXAL/2606/2018 GNP LEGAL RBL BANK LIMITED ANUJ G. PHATATE

276 EXAL/2610/2018 ANITA ANIL SONAWANE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE ABBU TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS MANZOOR

AKHTAR AND 3 ORS

277 EXAL/2611/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE SHEENA TOURS AND

AND ANITA LTD. TRAVELS (SHEBAZ AYUB

SONAWANE-SACHDEV KHA) AND 2 ORS

278 EXAL/2612/2018 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE SHREE RAJ TRAVELS

AND ANITA LTD. GANESH KOLI AND 2
SONAWANE-SACHDEV OTHERS



Sr.

279

280

Case No.

EXAL/2635/2018

EXAL/2636/2018

Petn. Adv.

GNP LEGAL

GNP LEGAL

Petitioner
EPIMONEY PRIVATE PVT LTD. 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS URMILA 
INVESTMENT AND SECURITIES 
PVT LTD)

EPIMONEY PRIVATE PVT LTD. 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS URMILA 
INVESTMENT AND SECURITIES 
PVT LTD)

Respondent

91 ESERVICES  ANR

KEZRO INDIA AND 2 ORS.

Resp. Adv.

281 EXAL/2640/2018 SANJANA PRAJAPATI  VINOD LULLA HEMANT AMBAJI RANE

282 EXAL/2641/2018 ANIL K LULLA VINOD LULLA AND 3 ORS HEMANT AMBAJI RANE

283 EXAL/2642/2018 SANJANA PRAJAPATI MUKESH LULLA HEMANT AMBJAI RANE



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. 
Adv.

284 EXAL/2653/2018 SG LEGAL AND ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SHRUTI POWER SYSTEM

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

285 EXAL/2655/2018 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SFS AUTO DEALERS AND 2

ASSOCIATES LTD ORS

286 EXAL/2656/2018 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES POPULAR MECHANICAL

ASSOCIATES LTD. WORKS AND 2 OTHERS

287 EXAL/2657/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SAI COMPUTER AND 2 ORS

LIMITED

288 EXAL/2660/2018 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES MAHALAXMI TRANSPORT

ASSOCIATES LIMITED AND 2 ORS

289 EXAL/2661/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES KIRAN MADHUKAR GIJE

LIMITED

290 EXAL/2662/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SANA RENT A CAR AND 2

LIMITED ORS

291 EXAL/2664/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES RAMESHCHAND

LTD KANHAIYALAL GARG AND

ANR

292 EXAL/2665/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES NITAI FLOUROSIL

LIMITED CORPORATION AND 4 ORS

293 EXAL/2666/2018 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES NEW EVERSHINE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED EMBROIDERY AND 2 ORS

294 EXAL/2667/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES JANVI ENTERPRISE AND

LTD. ANOTHER

EXAL/2668/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES MONTAGE PROMOTERS



SR. 
295

296

Case No.

EXAL/2673/2018

EXAL/2674/2018

Petn. Adv.

SG LEGAL AND ASSOCIATES
SG LEGAL AND ASSOCIATES

Petitioner

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

LTD

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

Respondent

JIVDANI WATER SUPPLY AND 2 

ORS

SANJAY INDUSTRIES AND ANR

Resp. Adv.

297 EXAL/2675/2018 DAS ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD

TABREZ ALI KHAN

298 EXAL/2677/2018 SG LEGAL AND ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD

SACHIN ACHAREKAR

299 EXAL/2678/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD

ANIL TAMBE

300 EXAL/2679/2018 DAS ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD

MATESHWARI JEWELLERS AND 2 
ORS

301 EXAL/2680/2018 DAS ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD

MERLINA ARTS AND 2 ORS

302 EXAL/2681/2018 DAS ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD.

SARASWATI INTERIOR FURNITURE 
AND 2 ORS.

303 EXAL/2682/2018  SG LEGAL AND ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD.

SATYAM COMMUNICATION AND 2 
OS.

304 EXAL/2684/2018 DAS ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LTD.

THORAT LOKPRIYA MASALA AND 3 
ORS.

305 EXAL/2686/2018 PRASAD KUMAR DAS HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED 

KAJAL STATIONERY AND

306 EXAL/2690/2018 AMIT ATUL TUNGARE ADORA ENTERPRISES GIFT GALLARY AND 2 ORS

NATURON HEALTHCARE LTD.

307 EXAL/2692/2018 DMD ADVOCATES HONDA SIEL POWER 

PRODUCTS LIMITED 

AGRAWAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED AND ANR. 

MANOJ SHUKLA 
AND ASSOCIATES



Sr.

308

309

Case No.

EXAL/2710/2018

EXAL/2713/2018

Petn. Adv.

DISHA KARAMBAR AND 

ASSOCIATES

ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

Petitioner

FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT 

COMPANY LIMITED 

SHRIRAM CITY UNION

Respondent

UDAY 

SATYAPRAKASH 

TANDEL AND ANR

VIJAY KUMAR NADAR AND

Resp. 
Adv.

310

EXAL/2714/2018 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE LIMITED

SHRIRAM CITY UNION

ANR

NOBEL IMPEX AND 3 ORS

311

EXAL/2716/2018 SAHIL MAHAJAN

FINANCE LIMITED

MOHINDER PAL SINGH THEMIS MEDICARE LTD.

312 ANAND AND ANR

313 EXAL/2724/2018 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCROP LIMITED RAHUL IMPEX AND 2 ORS

314

315

EXAL/2725/2018

EXAL/2727/2018

GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND 
MAHENDRA BHOIR

KB AND CO.

EDEL WEISS RETAIL 
FINANCE LIMITED

MAGMA FINCORP LTD

ENIGMA VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR

KRUTHIKA INKS PVT LTD

316 EXAL/2731/2018 HK LAW ASSOCIATES ANITA ANJELI MUKERJEA

AND ORS

DILIP IRSHAD MUKERJEA

317

318

EXAL/2741/2018

EXAL/2742/2018

SAMBHU P PADHY

SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY

SHRIRAM 

TRANSPORT 

FINANCE CO. LTD. 

SHRIRAM RANSPORT

FINANCE COMPANY 

LIMITED

ASGARI BANO FAROOQUI 
AND ANOTHER
SUBHASH P. SABLE

319 EXAL/2743/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT 
FINANCE CO. LTD.

(BORROWER) AND ANR
SHABUDDIN BALLU KHAN 
AND ANOTHER

320 EXAL/2744/2018 SAMBHU PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT PARAMJIT SINGH

EXAL/2745/2018 SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY

FINANCE CO. LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

MAHENDER NAHAR AND 
ANOTHER

VITTHAL BHANUDAS



Sr. No.
321

322

Case No.

EXAL/2749/2018

EXAL/2750/2018

Petn. Adv.

SAMBHU P PADHY

SAMBHU P PADHY

Petitioner

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE CO.LTD. 

Respondent

SHAYNAZ H. KHAN 

(BORROWER) AND ANR. 

SURENDRAKUMAR

323 EXAL/2751/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED.

TRILOKNATH UPADHYAY 
(BORROWER) AND ANR.

MUJIB HAFIZ SHAIKH 
(BORROWER) AND ANR.

324 EXAL/2752/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED.

EKNATH MARUTI PUKALE AND 
ANR

325 EXAL/2753/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LTD SHAIKH MOHDHASAN

326 EXAL/2754/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

JAFFER AND ANR

GOPAL KRISHNA THEVAR

327 EXAL/2755/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LTD AND ANR

NIYAMATULLAH KHAN AND 
ANR

328 EXAL/2756/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

SATNAM SINGH BASARA

329 EXAL/2765/2018 DEEPALI KAMBLE

 SHRIRAM TRANSPORTFINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

J. M. KNITWEAR P. LTD

(BORROWER) AND ANR

RECAP SPORTS WEAR 
COMPANY

330 EXAL/2769/2018 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD ASIF ANWAR HUSSAIN SHAIKH

331
EXAL/2774/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 

CHAMBERS
HDFC BANK LTD.



332 EXAL/2787/2018

CHAMBERS

O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MANOJ YADAV

333 EXAL/2818/2018 ADITYA TALPADE VINAY AGARWAL UNION OF INDIA

334 EXAL/2819/2018 ADITYA TALPADE VINAY GAGARWAL UNION OF INDIA

335 EXAL/2820/2018 ADITYA TALPADE VINAY AGARWAL UNION OF INDIA

336 EXAL/2823/2018 R.L. MOTWANI KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.

RAJNEESH KANAUJIA

337

338

EXAL/2825/2018

EXAL/2831/2018

KB AND CO.

KB AND CO.

MAGMA FINCROP LIMITED

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE

AARTI TRADERS AND 2 
ORS
CHANDRAKANT KISAN

339 EXAL/2832/2018 KB AND CO.

BANK LTD.

MAGMA FINCROP LTD.

MHATRE AND 2 ORS.

UNIVERSAL TOURS AND

340 EXAL/2835/2018 SAMBHU P PADHY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

TRAVELS PROP. NEENAT

KHAN AND 2 ORS. 

KITABHULLAH 

CHOTU

341 EXAL/2836/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY LTD

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

KHAN (BORROWER) AND 
ANR

BASIR AHMED KHAN

342 EXAL/2837/2018 SAMBHU P. PADHY

FINANCE COMPANY LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT 
FINANCE COMPANY

(BORROWER) AND ANR.

MOINUDDIN YUSUF 
SHAIKH AND ANR



Sr.No.
343

Case No.

EXAL/2842/2018

Petn. Adv.

PRAJAKTA KERKAR AND 

BHARTI NAIK

Petitioner

TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LTD.

Respondent

LELE AND GARUD 

TRADERS AND 2 ORS.

Resp. 
Adv.

344 EXAL/2845/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD VIVEK SHRIKRISHNA

345 EXAL/2846/2018 O M GUJAR LAW  
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD.

BHARTI

JAYASHREE VINAY MAROO

346 EXAL/2848/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. RAIYAZ JAMAL

347 EXAL/2850/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. GHANSHYAM 
RAMPRATAP SINGH

348 EXAL/2851/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. SOHAM LAXMAN SHIRKE

349

EXAL/2853/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. SALONI SHARMA

350 EXAL/2854/2018
VIPULCHANDRA 
GAJENDRAPRASAD 
SHUKLA

MOHAN SHYAMLAL 
CHANDNANI

DONEAR INDUSTRIES LTD.

351

352

EXAL/2856/2018

EXAL/2859/2018

O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS
O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD.

HDFC BANK LTD.

RENUKA RAJESH 

NANAVATI 

FIROZAHMED R 

SHAIKH

353 EXAL/2860/2018 VIPULCHANDRA 
GAJENDRAPRASAD

TIME PRINTS DONEAR INDUSTRIES LTD.



354 EXAL/2867/2018  O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. HITIN SUDHAKAR SAMANT

355 EXAL/2868/2018 BALIRAM V KAMBLE AND 
DIPALI D SHIRKE

BHARTTI ZAVERII DREAMS BROKING PVT LTD

356

357

EXAL/2870/2018

EXAL/2874/2018

O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS
O M GUJAR LAW

HDFC BANK LTD.

HDFC BANK LTD.

SUJATA PRAMOD YEWALE AND 
ANR.
SUREISH DNYANDEO

358 EXAL/2876/2018

CHAMBERS

O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD.

SHINDE

ASHISH ANIL NAGARKAR

358 EXAL/2880/2018

CHAMBERS

O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD MITALI BIBHAS

359 EXAL/2892/2018

CHAMBERS

SHEETAL S KADAM JAY VIEW CO-OPERATIVE

CHOUDHURY

SOLARIS DEVELOPERS

HOUSING SOC LTD PVT LTD

360

361

EXAL/2898/2018

EXAL/2899/2018

A S RAO

A S RAO

VIJAYA BANK

VIJAYA BANK

ROHIDAS HARICHAND PETKAR 

AND ANR SURESH BHIMAPPA 

AND

362 EXAL/2900/2018 A S RAO VIJAYA BANK

ANR.

AYYAPPA HANUMANT

363 EXAL/2901/2018 A S RAO VIJAYA BANK

DANDU AND ANR

GANGARAM MALAKU

364 EXAL/2902/2018 A S RAO VIJAYA BANK

GADGE AND 2 ORS

RAMESH R. PADAYA AND

365

EXAL/2904/2018 MANIAR SRIVASTAVA IMTIYAZ NOOR MOHAMMED

ANR

NIRAJ KAKAD

ASSOCIATES VILATRA CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD
AND 3 ORS



Sr. 
No.
366

367

Case No.

EXAL/2913/2018

EXAL/2916/2018

Petn. Adv.

SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE 

AND ANITA SONAWANE 

SAMBHU PRASAD PADHY

Petitioner

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

Respondent

DNYANDEV JANARDHAN 

GAWDE AND ANR. SHREE

SAMARTH KRUPA

Resp. Adv.

FINANCE CO. LTD TRAVELS AND ANR

368

369

EXAL/2919/2018

EXAL/2920/2018

CORPSLEGAL

KANGA AND CO

GUJARAT SAVING UNIT 
PVT.LTD.

BEHNAFSHAH NIKHIL 
MORARJI

DOBURG LAGER 
BREWERIES PVT.LTD. AND 
8 ORS.

MAHVASH SOLI IRANI CHETAN MALI

370 EXAL/2921/2018 HEMANT GHADIGAONKAR THE SHIVSAMARTH MULTI-
STATE CO-OP.

CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

ARCHANA MAHENDRA 
BAGAKAR AND 4 ORS.

371 EXAL/2923/2018 CORPSLEGAL

 GUJARAT SAVING UNIT

PVT. LTD.
DOBURG LAGER 
BREWERIES PVT. LTD. AND 7
ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

372 EXAL/2940/2018 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE TOYOTA FINANCIAL

OTHERS

K G N TOURS AND

SERVICES INDIA LTD. TRAVELS

373 EXAL/2941/2018 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE TOYOTA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES INDIA LTD

ANJEL TRAVELS

374

375

EXAL/2942/2018

EXAL/2943/2018

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

TOYOTA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES INDIA LTD 

TOYOTA FINANCIAL

MASS TRAVELS

KSK TOURS AND TRAVELS

SERVICES INDIA LTD. AND ANR.

376 EXAL/2944/2018 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE TOYOTA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES INDIA LTD

YUSUF TOURS AND 
TRAVELS

377 EXAL/2945/2018 TEJAS R. PATIL AND 
SANDIP KHURKUTE

TOYOTA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES INDIA LTD.

M. A. TOURS AND TRAVELS 
AND ANR.

378 EXAL/2946/2018 TEJAS R PATIL TOYOTA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES INDIA LTD.

S P TOURS AND TRAVELS

379 EXAL/2947/2018 TEJAS R. PATIL AND 

SANDIP KHURKUTE

TOYOTA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

KGN TOURS AND TRAVELS 

AND MOHIDIN NALBAND



Sr No
380

381

Case No.

EXAL/2948/2018

EXAL/2949/2018

Petn. Adv.

TEJAS R. PATIL AND SANDIP

R. KHURKUTE

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

Petitioner

TOYATA  FINANCIAL

SERVICES INDIA LTD

TOYOTA FINANCIAL

Respondent

SHIVKUMAR TRAVELS

SHIVKUMAR TRAVELS

Resp. Adv.

382 EXAL/2950/2018 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

SERVICES INDIA LTD

TOYOTA FINANCIAL S S TOURS AND TRAVELS

SERVICES INDIA LTD. AND ANR.

383

384

EXAL/2951/2018

EXAL/2952/2018

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

PRAJAKTA AJIT KERKAR

TOYOTA FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED
TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LTD.

HEENA TRAVELS

CHABULAL MAKUNDA

385 EXAL/2954/2018 TEJAS R. PATIL AND TOYOTA FINANCIAL

SHIRSATH AND 2 ORS.

SHARON TRAVELS

386 EXAL/2955/2018

SANDIP KHURKUTE

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

TOYATO FINANCIAL SANA RENT A CAR TOURS

387 EXAL/2956/2018 TEJAS R PATIL AND SANDIP

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

TOYOTA FINANCIAL

AND TRAVELS

KS MAWAI TOURS AND

388 EXAL/2957/2018

R KHURKURE

HITESH J SANGHVI

SERVICES INDIA LTD

VILAS VYANKATRAO

TRAVESL AND ANR

PRACHI PRADIP PATIL

JANGALE

389

390

EXAL/2958/2018

EXAL/2959/2018

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

TOYOTA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES INDIA LTD 

TOYOTA FINANCIAL

RADHE KRISHNA TOURS 
AND TRAVELS
DEEPAK TOURS AND

391 EXAL/2960/2018 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

TOYOTA FINANCIAL

TRAVELS

SIDDHIVINAYAK TOURS

392 EXAL/2961/2018 TEJAS R PATIL

SERVICES INDIA LTD

TOYOTA FINANCIAL

AND TRAVELS

ALI TOURS TRAVELS

393 EXAL/2962/2018 TEJAS R. PATIL AND

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

TOYOTA FINANCIAL RIYAZ REN A CAR

394 EXAL/2964/2018

SANDIP KHUKUTE

KB AND CO.

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED KADAKIA PLASTICS AND

CHEMICALS PVT LTD AND 3
ORS



Sr No
395

396

Case No.

EXAL/2965/2018

EXAL/2968/2018

Petn. Adv.

KB AND CO.

SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE

Petitioner

MAGMA FINCROP LIMITED

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE

Respondent

SEAHUB SHIPPING AND 

LOGISTICS PVT AND 2 ORS. 

SARIYA TOURS AND

Resp. Adv.

AND ANITA 
SONAWANE-SACHDEV

LTD. TRAVELS NASIR HUSAIN 
AND 3 ORS.

397

398

EXAL/2971/2018

EXAL/2973/2018

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE
AND ANITA 
SONAWANE-SACHDEV

SANDEEP D.RANKHAMBE

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE 
LTD.

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE

GOOD LUCK TRAVELS 
(AQBAL AHMED JIKDI SH) 
AND ANR

PAWAR TOURS AND

AND ANITA 
SONAWANE-SACHDEV

LTD. TRAVELS VIJAY PAWAR 
AND 2 ORS.

399 EXAL/2974/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE
AND ANITA S.SACHDEV

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE 
LTD.

SURESH KUMAR AND 2 
ORS.

400 EXAL/2975/2018 SACHIN VASANT
MASURKAR

BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. NIMIT STEELS AND ALLOYS 
PVT.LTD.AND 2 ORS.

401

402

EXAL/2976/2018

EXAL/2978/2018

TEJAS R. PATIL AND 

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE 

ANITA ANIL SONAWANE

TOYOTA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES INDIA LTD.
AU SMALL BANK FINANCE

HUDA AUTO WHEELS

GURU VALMIKI TOURS AND

403
EXAL/2980/2018 ANITA ANIL SONAWANE

LTD

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE

TRAVESL AND 2 ORS

OM SHREE SAI TOURS AND

404 LTD TRAVESL AND 3 ORS

405 EXAL/2981/2018 ANITA ANIL SONAWANE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE 
LTD

ZOYA TOURS AND 
TRAVELS AND ANR

406 EXAL/2983/2018 SANDEEP D.RANKHAMBE
AND ANITA
SONAWANE-SACHDEV

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE 
LTD.

SHARDAPRASAD TOURS 
AND TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.



Sr.No
407

Case No.

EXAL/2985/2018

Petn. Adv.

DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR

Petitioner

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE 

LTD.

Respondent

IQBAL USMANGANI KHATRI 

AND ANR.

Resp. Adv.

408

409

EXAL/2987/2018

EXAL/2988/2018

SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE 
AND ANITA

SONAAWANE-SACHDEV

KB AND CO.

AU SMALL BANK FINANCE 
LTD.

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE

MOHD. YUSUF 
NAZIRUDDIN KHAN AND
ANR.

MAQBOOLAHMAD

410 EXAL/2990/2018 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

BANK LIMITED

AU SMLL BANK FINANCE

KHALILAHMED KHAN AND 
ANR

RAJESH BHIMJI PARMAR

411 EXAL/2991/2018

AND ANITA SONAWANE 
SACHDEV

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

LTD.

AU SMLL BANK FINANCE

S./O. BHIMJI MOHANLAL 
PARMAR AND ANR.

ATTAR TOURS AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE 
SACHDEV

LTD. TRAVELS PROP. MOMIN 
MUZA AND 2 ORS.

412

413

EXAL/2992/2018

EXAL/3009/2018

KB AND CO.

O M GUJAR LAW

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE 
BANK LTD.

HDFC BANK LTD.

SHIVBAHADUR MABAL 

YADAV AND 3 ORS. 

SUNI KUMAR JANGHEL

414

EXAL/3025/2018

CHAMBERS

O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. CHANDU LODHI AND ANR.

CHAMBERS

415 EXAL/3027/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. DEVENDRA ADIWAREKAR
AND ANR.

416 EXAL/3028/2018 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. MAHENDRAKUMAR G.
SHETTY AND ANR.



Sr.

417

418

Case No.

EXAL/4/2019

EXAL/5/2019

Petn. Adv.

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

Petitioner

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

Respondent

SUBHO SUBRATA GUPTA

BENNIS DOMNICK

Resp. Adv.

LIMITED MASCARENHAS

419

420

EXAL/6/2019

EXAL/7/2019

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

SMITA M.. JADHAV

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

RISHSBH PANDEY

NAUSHAD SHAIKH
421

EXAL/8/2019

(EMPHASIS LAW)

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KRISHNALAL RAMPYARE
422

EXAL/9/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

SHARMA

THAKUR KAILASH PANDEY
423

EXAL/11/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NILESH NIRANJAN SHAH
424

EXAL/12/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHRAVAN YADAV
425

EXAL/13/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HEMAL R. SANGANI
426

EXAL/14/2019 S.M.JADHAV

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAYESH DHIRENDRA
427

EXAL/15/2019 SMITA M.. JADHAV

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SHETH

MOHAMMED IMRAN
428

EXAL/16/2019

(EMPHASIS LAW)

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK REBEKAH G. WYBROW
429

EXAL/17/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SACHIN CHNGDEV
430

EXAL/18/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

GAIKWAD

AASHMITA ROY SARKAR
431

EXAL/19/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NILESH GANESH
LIMITED SONAWANE



Sr.

432

435

Case No.

EXAL/20/2019

EXAL/21/2019

Petn. Adv.

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

Petitioner

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

Respondent

AMAR ASHOK BUDHARIA

PREM CHETAN JAIN

Resp. Adv.

436 EXAL/22/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIVEDITA PRITESH GAJJAR
437

EXAL/23/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAVINDRA K YADAV
438

EXAL/24/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VISHNU RAMCHANDRA

LTD KHOPATKAR

439

440

EXAL/26/2019

EXAL/27/2019

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

MARY DEHLIA GOMES

MITESH RAMESH PATEL

LIMITED

441 EXAL/29/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV 
(EMPHASIS LAW)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.

PRAVINAKALPESH SAMANI

442

443

EXAL/30/2019

EXAL/31/2019

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

SMITA M. JADHAV

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LIMITED
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

NARENDER SINGH

GURJEET SINGH PYARA
444

EXAL/32/2019

(EMPHASIS LAW)

SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SINGH BASSAN

DEEPAK SURESH SINGH
445

EXAL/34/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRITAM VILAS WAGH
446

EXAL/35/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANKUSH ANAND MOHITE
447

EXAL/36/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VITHIKA SACHIN KHANNA
448

EXAL/38/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NAUSHAD SHAIKH
LTD



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

449 EXAL/39/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SATISH GOVIND KHOCHARE

LIMITED

450 EXAL/40/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NITIN CHANDRABHUSHAN

LIMITED SINGH

451 EXAL/41/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ARATI RAJENDRA BHATT

LIMITED

452 EXAL/43/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PAYAL NARENDRA

LTD. RATHOD

453 EXAL/44/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NITIN DIWEDI

LTD.

454 EXAL/61/2019 ANIL B GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL ENGINEERING MINDS PVT

SERVICES LTD LTD AND ANR

455 EXAL/62/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHANKAR KOTEKAR

SERVICES LTD.

456 EXAL/63/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL GOUTAM KUMAR

SERVICES LTD. MAJUMDAR

457 EXAL/64/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL M G MOVIES PRODUCTION

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR.

458 EXAL/69/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAVIN FERNANDO

LTD

459 EXAL/70/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHETAN CHANDAN

LTD. CHHAJED

460 EXAL/71/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHOK RAMLAKHAN

LTD GOUND

461 EXAL/72/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAVIN S TIWARI

LTD.

462 EXAL/73/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK UMESH SHANKAR SHETTY

LIMITED

463 EXAL/74/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GULAMSABIR A HASMI

LIMITED

464 EXAL/75/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NAVIN DAYANAND SHARMA
LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. 
Adv.

465 EXAL/76/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ALISHA ANIL SINGH

LIMITED

566 EXAL/77/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIJAY PRABHAKAR

LTD. RAJAPPA NADAR

567 EXAL/78/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AKASH J MEHTA

LIMITED

468 EXAL/79/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TEJASWINI VENKATASU

LTD. BBARAMI REDDY KAMJULA

469 EXAL/80/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANDEEP SANYASI MUNI

LIMITED

470 EXAL/81/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK S CHIDAMBARA

LIMITED

471 EXAL/82/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HEMANT CHANDRAKANT

LIMITED BHANDARE

472 EXAL/83/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ILYAS YUNUS QURESHI

LIMITED OASIS CONSTRUCTION

473 EXAL/84/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANKUPALLI VASUDEVA

LTD. RAO

474 EXAL/85/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROSHAN M LEWIS

LIMITED

475 EXAL/86/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIKYTASHA JAMNADAS

LIMITED BHATIA

476 EXAL/87/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

(EMPHASIS LAW ) LTD.
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477 EXAL/99/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK REEMA A THAKUR

LTD.

478 EXAL/100/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RACHAEL SUNIL KADNE

LIMITED

479 EXAL/111/2019 KANGA AND CO GATI LIMITED UNION OF INDIA

480 EXAL/112/2019 SABEENA MAHADIK BHARATH INTEGRATED ALFA INFRAPROP PVT.LTD.

TECHNICAL SERVICES

PVT.LTD.

481 EXAL/113/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL AASHIQ STEEL INDUSTRIES

SERVICES LTD.(FORMERLY AND ANR.

KNOWN AS TATA CAPITAL

FINANCE LTD.)

482 EXAL/114/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL NAUSHAD TAJUDDIN

SERVICES LTD.(FORMERLY SHAIKH

KNOWN AS TATA CAPITAL

FINANCE LTD.)

483 EXAL/115/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL JEROME WILLIAMS

SERVICES LTD

484 EXAL/117/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL FAROOQ EBRAHIM

SERVICES LTD KASMANI

485 EXAL/118/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SIRAZ AHMED

SERVICES LTD

486 EXAL/119/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL VINOD HIRABHAI BUTIYA

SERVICES LTD

487 EXAL/121/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HARISH SHANKAR

LIMITED DESHMUKH

488 EXAL/123/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL ROHAN PRADEEP JOSHI

SERVICES LTD

489 EXAL/126/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SANJAY SINGH
SERVICES LTD
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490 EXAL/127/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCE SHREE VINAYAK MEDICAL

SERVICES LIMITED SERVICES PVT. LTD. AND

ANR.

491 EXAL/128/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL RAUNAK RAJESH FALE

SERVICES LTD

492 EXAL/129/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIVEK SINGH

LTD.

493 EXAL/131/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCE A. K. CORPORATION

SERVICES LIMITED

494 EXAL/132/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL VIJAYA VIJAY KARNIK

SERVICES LTD

495 EXAL/133/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCE KOMAL MARLINGPPA

SERVICES LIMITED KAVALI

496 EXAL/134/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL RACHANA CREATORS

SERVICES LTD

497 EXAL/136/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL KIRRON MANHARLAL

SERVICES LTD MEHTA

498 EXAL/139/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ARJUN RAMU JUTTLA

LIMITED

499 EXAL/140/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SAHIL JAGDISH DESAI

SERVICES LTD

500 EXAL/143/2019 PRAJAKTA AJIT KERKAR TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LTD. SANJAY SHRIPATI

HUNDARE AND 2 ORS.

501 EXAL/146/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL ELVIS ERNEST DSOUZA
SERVICES LTD.
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502 EXAL/147/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL YAKUB KHAN

SERVICES LTD.

503 EXAL/151/2019 M.D.MALI AND CO P.R.GLOBAL VARUN OVERSEAS AND

ANR

504 EXAL/152/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RITESH PARSHURAM

LIMITED BALPANDE

505 EXAL/154/2019 ANIL B. GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHANKAR MOHAN KEER

SERVICES LTD.

506 EXAL/174/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL BANK FINANCE ALFI TOURS AND TRAVELS
NAWADKAR LTD. AND 3 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

507 EXAL/176/2019 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE BHOLE BHANDARI

AND ANITA LTD TRAVELS AND 3 ORS

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

508 EXAL/177/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCROP LIMITED PRIYANKA FASHION AND 2

ORS.

509 EXAL/178/2019 ANITA ANIL SONAWANE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE MAULI TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

LTD

510 EXAL/179/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED MONZA IMPEX AND 3 ORS

511 EXAL/180/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD FLY HI MARIN TRAVELS

PVT LTD AND 2 ORS

512 EXAL/181/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCROP LIMITED. SIDDHI GARMENT AND 2

ORS.

513 EXAL/182/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE MAHERA TOURS AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

SACHDEV

514 EXAL/183/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD. XPRO IT INNOVATION PVT.

LTD. AND 2 ORS.

515 EXAL/187/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUMEET BHATIA

LIMITED

516 EXAL/188/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DURGA PRASAD MANDALI

LIMITED

517 EXAL/189/2019 M. V. KINI AND CO. THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES CARMEL LAL AND ANR.

OF THE PORT OF BOMBAY

518 EXAL/190/2019 MAHESH HARIDAS SYNDICATE BANK ANSARI BROTHERS

CHANDANSHIV

519 EXAL/207/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MURUGESAN THANGARAJ

CHAMBERS NADAR AND ANR

520 EXAL/220/2019 SATISH BALIHARI YADAV SHAMRAO NARAYANRAO PRABHA ENGINEERING

GAIKWAD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. AND

2 ORS.

521 EXAL/221/2019 MUKESH GUPTA SHAILESH NAGINDAS SHAH N R CORPORATION AND 3
ORS
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522 EXAL/243/2019 MEGHANA MILIND CHOLAMANDALAM ABDUL SATTAR SAYED AND

MURUDKAR INVESTMENT AND FINANCE SARFARZ SAYYED

COMPANY LTD

523 EXAL/254/2019 MEGHANA MILIND CHOLAMANDALAM RADHE KRISHNA TOURS

MURUDKAR INVESTMENT AND FINANCE AND TRAVELS REP BY ITS

COMPANY LIMITED PROF MR MANOJ YADAV

AND ANR.

524 EXAL/256/2019 MEGHANA MILIND CHOLAMANDALAM SUS AND SZS TOUR AND

MURUDKAR INVESTMENT AND FINANCE TRAVELS AND AMINA

COMPANY LIMITED AHMEDSHAH SAYYED

526 EXAL/261/2019 TIWARI KESHARI CHANDRA TOPMAN EXPORTS LTD HIMANSHU TEXTILES

527 EXAL/262/2019 TIWARI KESHARI CHANDRA ESKAY SILK INDUSTRIES M.LAL TEXTILES

PVT.LTD.

528 EXAL/264/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MARGUB KUDDUS ANSARI

BANK LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

529 EXAL/265/2019 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL BANK FINANCE YUNUS GULAMNABI

LTD. SURATI AND ANR.

530 EXAL/269/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL THE MEGA RAMA DEORAJ

FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

531 EXAL/270/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE SAMIRA TOURS AND

AND ANITA LTD. TRAVELS SAMSHUDDIN

SONAWANE-SACHDEV SAWA AND ANR

532 EXAL/272/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL BANK FINANCE MHETAB TOURS AND

NAWADKAR LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

533 EXAL/273/2019 TIWARI KESHARI CHANDRA TOPMAN EXPORTS LTD CHANDI CUTPICES

534 EXAL/284/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD DULAL KUMAR MANDAL

CHAMBERS

535 EXAL/286/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD PRIYANKA V SHARMA
CHAMBERS
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536 EXAL/292/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD VASANTH R

CHAMBERS

538 EXAL/296/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOI BABABHAI CHUDESRA

CHAMBERS

539 EXAL/315/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL DSA AIRFREIGHT PVT LTD

KATE AND RUPALI M. FINANCE LTD AND 2 ORS

KHALE

540 EXAL/316/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL XPRO IT INNOVATIONS

FINANCE LTD. PVT.LTD. AND 3 ORS.

541 EXAL/319/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL FERRISWHEEL

FINANCE LIMITED ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD.

AND 2 ORS.

542 EXAL/320/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL VEDANT HOUSEKEEPING

KATE AND RUPAL KHALE FINANCE LTD SERVICES AND ANR

543 EXAL/321/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL AARTI TRADERS AND 2

FINANCE LTD. ORS.

544 EXAL/326/2019 RAJESH GEHANI V. KRISHNAMURTY GENERAL MANAGER

WESTERN RAILWAY AND 2

ORS.

545 EXAL/327/2019 RAJESH GEHANI V. KRISHNAMURTY GENERAL MANAGER

WESTERN RAILWAY AND 2

ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

546 EXAL/356/2019 BHALCHANDRA GOVIND
SARAF 

NKGSB CO-OPERATIVE 
BANK LTD.

JAY KAMLESH MAJETHIA 
AND ANR. 

547 EXAL/375/2019 D S PANDEY AND RED RIBBON SRK MEDIA

ASSOCIATES ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD. ENTERTAINMENT AND 2

ORS.

548 EXAL/417/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. NAVEEN BABU

CHAMBERS PALABANDLA

549 EXAL/421/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SAYIEDJAFRI MOHAMMAD

CHAMBERS

550 EXAL/422/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. NITIN KUMAR JHA

CHAMBERS

551 EXAL/428/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE TOYOTA FINANCIAL RIDA TOURS AND TRAVELS

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

552 EXAL/429/2019 TEJAS R PATIL TOYOTA FINANCIAL YASH ROSHAN TOURS 
AND

SERVICES INDIA LTD TRAVELS

553 EXAL/430/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL TOYOTA FINANCIAL FATIMA TOURS AND

SERVICES INDIA LTD TRAVELS

556 EXAL/431/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL AND TOYOTA FINANCIAL R I TOURS AND TRAVELS

SANDIP KHURKUTE SERVICES INDIA LTD.

557 EXAL/432/2019 TEJAS R PATIL TOYOTA FINANCIAL SUDHA TRAVELS

SERVICES INDIA LTD.



558 EXAL/433/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE TOYOTA FINANCIAL SIMSAN TRAVELS

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

559 EXAL/434/2019 TEJAS R PATIL TOYOTA FINANCIAL SAI JANHAVI TRAVESL

SERVICES INDIA LTD.

560 EXAL/435/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL TOYOTA FINANCIAL A K TRAVELS

SERVICES INDIA LTD

561 EXAL/437/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE TOYOTA FINANCIAL AXIOM TRAVELS

SERVICES INDIA LTD.
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562 EXAL/438/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE TOYOTA FINANCIAL SHWETA TOURS AND

SERVICES INDIA LTD. TRAVELS

563 EXAL/445/2019 VIJAYKUMARSHARMA THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR RAMNIK SINGH

BANK LTD. SUDAN(BORROWER) AND 2

ORS.

564 EXAL/449/2019 J LAW ASSOCIATES MOHD. RASUL ISMAILI OMAR M. POOTHAWALA

AND 8 ORS.

565 EXAL/456/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS PRAVIN A PARAB

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

566 EXAL/459/2019 KB AND CO. MGMA FINCORP LTD. KUMUD TOURS AND

TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

567 EXAL/460/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCROP LTD PREMIER SCRAP TRADING

CO. AND 3 ORS

568 EXAL/461/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD DJ APPLIANCES PVT LTD

AND 2 ORS

569 EXAL/462/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD GUJRAL ENTERPRISES

AND 2 ORS

570 EXAL/463/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCROP LIMITED M B SALES AND 2 ORS.

571 EXAL/464/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD. KUMAR INTERNATIONAL

AND 2 ORS.

572 EXAL/465/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD. S S ELECTRICAL WORKS

AND 2 ORS.

573 EXAL/469/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL A. K. CORPORATION AND 2

KATE AND RUPALI KHALE FINANCE LTD ORS

574 EXAL/476/2019 ADNAN A ANSARI BVG REALTY SHIVAM PARIVAR

DEVELOPERS PRIVATE

LIMITED

575 EXAL/480/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS ATUL SHAH

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

576 EXAL/489/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ABDUL RAUF MOJAWALA

AND ANITA LTD AND ANR
SONAWANE-SACHDEV
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577 EXAL/492/2019 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK VEER TOURS AND TRAVELS

LTD AND 2 ORS

578 EXAL/494/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RISHIKESH TOURS AND

AND ANITA LTD TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

579 EXAL/502/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS RAJESH KHANVILKAR

SERVICES PVT.LTD.

580 EXAL/503/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS DEVANG MEHTA

SERVICES PVT.LTD.

581 EXAL/509/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS VIKRAM J SHAH

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

582 EXAL/511/2019 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SUNITA SUDHIR GUPTE

ASSOCIATES LTD. AND 2 ORS.

583 EXAL/512/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHREE KRISHNA STEEL

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

584 EXAL/513/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE DANCO ENTERPREISES

LTD. INDIA PVT. LTD. AND 2

OTHERS

585 EXAL/514/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE HENAN FIBRES INDIA

LIMITED. PRIVATE LTD AND ANR.

586 EXAL/515/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE RUSHIKESH G KHEDEKAR

LIMITED

587 EXAL/516/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHREE SILK AND ANR

LIMITED

588 EXAL/519/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE IQRA INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED EXPORTER AND 2 ORS

589 EXAL/520/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE ANURIM FOODS PRIVATE

LIMITED LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

590 EXAL/521/2019 SMITA M JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE VIRAJ JEWELLERS AND 2

LIMITED ORS

591 EXAL/522/2019 SURESH KESHAV PATHARE MARWADI SHARES AND SACHINBHAI
FINANCE LTD. HARSHADBHAI KOTHARI
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592 EXAL/523/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SONA ENTERPRISES AND 2

LIMITED ORS.

593 EXAL/524/2019 SMITA M JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE J.B.SHAH AND CO AND ANR

LIMITED

594 EXAL/526/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE DSA AIRFREIGHT PVT LTD.

LIMITED AND 3 ORS.

595 EXAL/527/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE MANASI MILIND KADAM

LTD

596 EXAL/528/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE ADIBA DRESSES AND 2

LTD ORS

597 EXAL/531/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE JINAAM FASHION WORLD

LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

598 EXAL/532/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE RAMA TELECOM AND 2

LIMITED. ORS.

599 EXAL/533/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE NETWORK DESIGNERS

LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

600 EXAL/534/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE PATIL AND COMPANY AND

LTD 2 ORS

601 EXAL/535/2019 SMITA M. JAIN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE M B SALES AND ANR.

LTD.

602 EXAL/536/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE DIVYASHAKTI TRADERS

LTD AND ANR

603 EXAL/537/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE RONCHERE HOSPITALITY

LIMITED AND ANR

504 EXAL/538/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE CENTURY SERVICES AND

LIMITED ANR

605 EXAL/540/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHIVAM INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED AND 3 ORS
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606 EXAL/543/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE 
LIMITED

DURGA AGENCIES AND ANR

607 EXAL/552/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANJAY KUPTE AND ANR

LTD

608 EXAL/562/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIKITA MOHAN GAWAI

LTD

609 EXAL/568/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SUNNY MOHAN BEHL

CHAMBERS

610 EXAL/582/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE BRIO BEVERAGES AND 2

LIMITED ORS.

611 EXAL/587/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE 
LTD

RAJESHREE HARDWARE

AND ALUMINIUM AND 2 
ORS

612

612 EXAL/589/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE AAKASH TRADING AND

LTD. ANR.

613 EXAL/590/2019 HARSHAL DAMANIA TATA COMMUNICATIONS ANISHA TRANSFORMERS

LTD. LTD. AND 2 OTHERS

614 EXAL/592/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE CHINTAMANIS FASHION

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

615 EXAL/593/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE GAJANAN INDUSTRIES LTD

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

616 EXAL/601/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS KISHOR GAIKWAD

SERVICES PVT. LTD.
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617 EXAL/628/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD. SEAHUB SHIPPING AND

LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. AND 2

ORS.

618 EXAL/629/2019 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCROP LTD. RASHMI STEELS AND 2

ORS.

619 EXAL/635/2019 ANITA ANIL SONAWANE BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED DONCO ENTERPRISES

INDIA PVT. LTD. AND ANR

620 EXAL/639/2019 K K ASSOCIATES GATI LTD. LAXMI SOAP FACTORY

621 EXAL/677/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SULOCHANA BABA

CHAMBERS BONDVE

622 EXAL/679/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE STOP AND SELECT NX AND

LIMITED ANR.

623 EXAL/680/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE LOGIX SUPPLY CHAIN

LIMITED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

624 EXAL/684/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE ATHARV MEDICAL AGENCY

LIMITED AND ANR

625 EXAL/688/2019 PRAVIN S WARPE BELL FINVEST (INDIA) LTD RSG INFOTECH

PVT.LTD.AND 3 ORS

626 EXAL/689/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL MANAPPURAM FINANCE JAY TOURS AND TRAVELS

NAWADKAR LIMITED AND 2 ORS

627 EXAL/690/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL MANAPPURAM FINANCE CHANDRAWANSHI TOURS

NAWADKAR LIMITED AND TRAVELS AND ANR

628 EXAL/692/2019 RAM PRAKASH BALKSIHAN RAMPRAKASH BALKISHAN SHYAMPRAKASH



CHANDAK CHANDAK BALKISHAN CHANDAK AND

2 OTHERS

629 EXAL/693/2019 H.S.BENGALI KOKAN MERCANTILE CO SHAMIR SULEMAN SAYED

PERATIVE BANK AND 3 OTHERS
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641 EXAL/718/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL BANK FINANCE TASMIHA TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS PROPRIETOR

TAYYAB RAIS KHAN AND 2

ORS

642 EXAL/719/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SAMPAT LAXMAN KHADE

FINANCE COMPANY LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR

643 EXAL/720/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT HIRALAL RAMNATH BIND

FINANCE COMPANY LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR

644 EXAL/721/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ROHIDAS RAMCHANDRA

FINANCE COMPANY LTD. BRAHMANJAI AND

ANOTHER

645 EXAL/723/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND SHRIRAM TRANSPORT VIPUL UTTAM GADE

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY FINANCE COMPANY LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR.

KATE

646 EXAL/727/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL MONZA IMPEX AND 2

FINANCE LTD. OTHERS

647 EXAL/729/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL GAURAAS BEER AND WINE

FINANCE LIMITED SHOP AND 2 ORS

648 EXAL/730/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND EDELWEISS RETAIL LOGIX SUPPLY CHAIN

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY FINANCE LIMITED SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. AND

KATE ANR.

649 EXAL/731/2019 JAYESH GOPAL GAWDE. SUSHILA R. SINGH SUNIL BUILDER AND 4 ORS.

650 EXAL/733/2019 LAW CHAMBER OF GAJANAN TUBES HOTEL HORIZON PVT. LTD.

SIDDHARTH MURARKA

651 EXAL/734/2019 BINAL SHAH HEMANT MEHTA RAVINDRA MEHTA AND

ANR

652 EXAL/735/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE OM SAI DISTRIBUTOR AND

LIMITED 2 ORS.

653 EXAL/736/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE IMPERIAL THAI SPA AND

LTD. SALON LLP AND 2 OTHERS

654 EXAL/761/2019 SMITA JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JEENAL TRADING
LTD.
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657 EXAL/765/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHREE SACCHA MAA

LIMITED KIRANA AND DHANYA

BHAND

658 EXAL/766/2019 SMITA M JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MIJJAN IMEX

LIMITED. INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE

LIMITED. AND ANR.

659 EXAL/767/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MUKHERJEE EXPORTS

LIMITED AND ANR

660 EXAL/768/2019 SMITA M JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ESHA INDUSTRIES AND

LTD. HARJEET KAUR VIRDI

661 EXAL/769/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RENU DILIP AGARWAL AND

LTD. DILIP LISANPRASAD

AGARWAL

662 EXAL/770/2019 LAW CHAMBER OF KALPATARU ISPAT PVT LTD PRAGATI STEEL AND ANR

SIDDHARTH MURARKA

663 EXAL/772/2019 CHAITANYA MANOHAR AERO CLUB SOLAR SPORTSWEAR

JADHAV

664 EXAL/777/2019 DEEPAKAR LIVINGSTON SUNSHINE CERAMICS GAMMON INDIA LTD.

665 EXAL/779/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK AYAN TOURS AND

NAWADKAR LTD. REAVELS AKHTAR

CHOUDHARY AND ANR.

666 EXAL/780/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES A-1 DAIRY FARM AND 2

AND ANITA LTD. ORS.

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

667 EXAL/784/2019 J. SAGAR ASSOCIATES TRIVITRON HEALTHCARE JEEVANDEEP HOSPITAL

PRIVATE LIMITED AND CRITICAL CARE

CENTRE

668 EXAL/785/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ANAND MARUTI YADAV

LTD AND ANR

669 EXAL/786/2019 DEVENDARA V.NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK K. G. N. TOURS AND
LTD. TRAVELS AND 3 ORS



Sr.

670

671

Case No.

EXAL/787/2019

EXAL/791/2019

Petn. Adv.

SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE

SG LEGAL AND

Petitioner

AU SMALL FINANCE BANK 

LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

Respondent

NISHITA TRAVELS 

THROUGH PROP. NITIN 

KALIDAS PATEL AND ANR

K.N. PATEL AND

Resp. Adv.

672

EXAL/792/2019

ASSOCIATES

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

ASSOCIATES AND 2 ORS.

A-1 DAIRY FARM AND 2
673

EXAL/794/2019

AND ANITA SONAWANE - 
SACHDEV
SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

LTD.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

ORS.

VIVIDH APPEARLS PRIVATE
674

EXAL/798/2019

AND ANITA SONAWANE 
SACHDEV
PRAVIN MEHTA AND MITHI

LTD.

SONASTA RESORTS

LIMITED AND 3 ORS.

HUBTOWN LIMITED

AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS
ACKRUTI CITY LIMITED)
AND 2 ORS

675 EXAL/799/2019 PRITEN P KILLEDAR RBL BANK LTD. GURUMUKH SINGH MAAN

676 EXAL/800/2019 PRITEN P KILLEDAR RBL BANK LTD. SHIDDHARTH S. SHAH

676

676

677

EXAL/803/2019

EXAL/804/2019

SMITA JADHAV

SMITA JADHAV

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SAYYED SADIQ AZIM

KIRAN G BHOSLE

678 EXAL/808/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NITIN JAGDISH GABA

679 EXAL/810/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BASHIR ISLAM KADRI

680 EXAL/811/2019 SMITA M JADHAV

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RUBY SOOD
681

EXAL/814/2019 SMITA JADHAV

LIMITED.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJESH CHANDRKANT
LIMITED PATIL



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

682 EXAL/821/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NEIL DOMINIC GOVES

LIMITED

683 EXAL/822/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASAD CHANDRAKANT

LIMITED PALAV

384 EXAL/823/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DENNIS CHARLES WATTS

LIMITED

685 EXAL/824/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUNIL MADHUKAR BAWA

LIMITED

686 EXAL/825/2019 SAMITA M. JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BHARAT H VALMIKI

LIMITED

687 EXAL/826/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASHANT PUJARI

LIMITED

688 EXAL/832/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIRAI RAJESH SARVAIYA

LIMITED

689 EXAL/833/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TARIQUE SHAUKAT

LIMITED CHUNAWALA

690 EXAL/834/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MUKESH JHAVERI

LIMITED

691 EXAL/835/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAMPADA BANDUDINKA

LIMITED. KHARAT

692 EXAL/836/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND VIJAY P. GABA

PARMENTS SERVICES PVT.
LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

693 EXAL/837/2019 THEBA AND ASSOCIATES SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS DINESH GUPTA

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

694 EXAL/838/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAGRUTI C JOSHI

LIMITED.

695 EXAL/839/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAMESH GENDMAL JAIN

LTD.

696 EXAL/840/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS VIJAY G. YADAV

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

697 EXAL/841/2019 THEBA ASSOCIATES SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS PRITI S DWIVEDI

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

698 EXAL/842/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS SARFARAZ DARVESH

SERVICES PVT.LTD.

699 EXAL/843/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NITIN PRADEEP VARIYA

LIMITED

700 EXAL/844/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANDEEP SOLANKI

LIMITED

701 EXAL/845/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PIYUSH RAVJI CHHEDA

LIMITED

702 EXAL/846/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK UVAIS SHAFI KASIM

LIMITED. CHUNAWALA

703 EXAL/847/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHANTILAL DEVILAL

LIMITED KOTHARI

704 EXAL/848/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NISHITH GUPTA

LIMITED

705 EXAL/849/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS SRIDHARAN VASUDEVAN

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

706 EXAL/851/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KAUSTUBH RAMESH

LIMITED. ARGEKAR

707 EXAL/852/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RACHANA NATHLAL

LIMITED CHOTALIYA

708 EXAL/853/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANGESH MISTRY
LIMITED



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

709 EXAL/854/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANTHONY N FERNANDES

LIMITED

710 EXAL/855/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GOHEL HARESH

LIMITED

711 EXAL/856/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANIL CHAURASIA

LIMITED

712 EXAL/857/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KEDAR CHINCHOLIKAR

LIMITED

713 EXAL/858/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HITEN DHIRAJLAL MEHTA

LIMITED

714 EXAL/859/2019 THEBA AND ASSOCIATES SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS VIJAY CHAURASIA

SERVICES PVT.LTD.

715 EXAL/860/2019 SMITA M JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HIREN A SHITKAR AND

LTD. ANR.

716 EXAL/869/2019 VIMADALAL AND CO. EVERSHINE BUILDERS PVT MONARCH AND QURESHI

LTD BUILDERS

717 EXAL/881/2019 SIDDHARTHA RAVINDRA TATA CAPITAL LTD. AND PURAN HAYAT SINGH

RONGHE ANR

718 EXAL/884/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL ROSHAN PLASTIC AND ANR

FINANCE LIMITED

719 EXAL/886/2019 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY AND EDELWEISS RETAIL DHARMA INTERIOR AND

VINAY W KATE AND RUPALI FINANCE LIMITED ANR

M KHALE

720 EXAL/887/2019 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY AND EDELWEISS RETAIL TARUN IMPEX AND ANR

VINAY W KATE AND RUPALI FINANCE LIMITED

M KHALE

721 EXAL/888/2019 GUNJAN K. CHAUBEY, EDELWEISS RETAIL OMKAR SCIENTIFIC

VINAY W. KATE AND MS. FINANCE LIMITED LABORATORY
R.M. KHALE INSTRUMENT AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

722 EXAL/905/2019 RAKESH G JAIN STAR SYNTHETICS PVT. BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL

LTD. AND 2 ORS.

723 EXAL/910/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SUNITA B VYAVAHARE AND

CHAMBERS ANR

724 EXAL/916/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE PERFECT PLASTIC AND 2

LIMITED ORS

725 EXAL/917/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE CALL ME SERVICES AND

LTD. ANOTHER

726 EXAL/918/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE N K TRADERS AND ANR

LIMITED

727 EXAL/942/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PRIVATE

MASURKAR LIMITED LIMITED AND ANR.

728 EXAL/943/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PVT LTD

MASURKAR LIMITED AND ANR

729 EXAL/944/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PVT LTD

MASURKAR LIMITED

730 EXAL/945/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE AKHTAR UMAR QURESHI

MASURKAR LTD.

731 EXAL/946/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PVT. LTD.

MASURKAR LTD. AND ANOTHER

732 EXAL/947/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PVT LTD

MASURKAR LIMITED

733 EXAL/948/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PRIVATE

MASURKAR LIMITED LIMITED

734 EXAL/949/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE AMOL ASHOK HALDANKAR

MASURKAR LIMITED

735 EXAL/950/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE AJAY NARAYAN KAMBLE

MASURKAR LTD.

736 EXAL/951/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE SHUBHAM EARTH MOVER

MASURKAR LIMITED PVT. LTD. AND ANR

737 EXAL/952/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE SUDHIRKUMAR SHIV

MASURKAR LIMITED PRASAD CHAMARIA AND
ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

738 EXAL/953/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PRIVATE

MASURKAR LIMITED LIMITED AND ANR.

739 EXAL/954/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PRIVATE

MASURKAR LIMITED LIMITED AND ANR

740 EXAL/955/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PRIVATE

MASURKAR LIMITED LIMITED

741 EXAL/956/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PALAVI DEALERS PRIVATE

MASURKAR LIMITED LIMITED AND ANR

742 EXAL/957/2019 SANDIP KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ANSAR AHMED ANSARI

FINANCE CO.LTD AND ANR

743 EXAL/959/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SACHIN DINKAR JADHAV

FINANCE CO.LTD AND ANR

744 EXAL/961/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ANWAR ALI HUSSAIN AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANR

745 EXAL/962/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARD AND PAYMENTS RAJESH N PATEL

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

746 EXAL/963/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ABDUL RAHMAN YASHIN

FINANCE CO. LTD. KHAN AND ANR.

747 EXAL/964/2019 GUNWANT C TULE INDIABULLS CONSUMER SHIDDHIVINAYAK TRADERS

FINANCE LIMITED AND 2 ORS

748 EXAL/966/2019 O M GUJAR LAW VOLVO FINANCIAL AKASH LOGISTICS AND

CHAMBERS SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE ANR

LIMITED

749 EXAL/978/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANKIT BHARAT ZAVERI

LTD.

750 EXAL/986/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASIF MOHAMMED SHAIKH
LTD. YUSUF



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

751 EXAL/987/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NITIN JAGDISH DABA

LTD.

752 EXAL/989/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ARJUN KALPESHWAR

LTD. YADAV

753 EXAL/990/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURESH P. VISHWAKARMA

LTD

754 EXAL/991/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RATINESH TIWARI

LTD.

755 EXAL/992/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANOJ RATANLAL

LTD. KHAIRALIYA

756 EXAL/994/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRITI GAVKAR

LTD

757 EXAL/996/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SALONI KARTIK KANAKIA

LTD.

758 EXAL/997/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VITHIKA SACHIN KHANNA

LTD.

759 EXAL/998/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURESH KUMAR RAVAL

LTD.

760 EXAL/999/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHRIJIT NAIR

LTD.

761 EXAL/1000/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ARUN CHANDRABHUSHAN

LTD PATHAK

762 EXAL/1007/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHREYA KUNAL MORAJKAR

LTD.

763 EXAL/1015/2019 RAKESH G JAIN B. SHANTILAL AND CO. RAMKA SILK HOUSE PVT.

LTD.

764 EXAL/1021/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DARSHAK GANESH YADAV

LTD.

765 EXAL/1025/2019 SANKET MUNGALE MOHAN BHASKAR WAGH ARUN RAMAKANT KANTAK DIVEKAR AND CO

AND 2 ORS.

766 EXAL/1051/2019 NASIMA S. THEBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS RAKESH KHATIK
SERVICES PVT. LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

767 EXAL/1053/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMIT GARG AND ANR

LIMITED

768 EXAL/1054/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOLLY BANGLES AND 2

LIMITED ORS.

769 EXAL/1098/2019 ANIL B GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL JAMIL AHMED

SERVICES LTD

770 EXAL/1100/2019 ANIL GAIKWAD TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL AMIT B. AMBOKAR

SERVICES LTD

771 EXAL/1129/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PROSPECT MOVERS PVT.

MASURKAR LTD. LTD. AND 2 OTHERS

772 EXAL/1130/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE PROSPECT

MASURKAR LIMITED. MOVERS.PVT.LTD AND 2

ORS.

773 EXAL/1131/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE RAMESH ANAND

MASURKAR LIMITED DABHOLKAR AND ANR

774 EXAL/1136/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL S. S. TRANSPORT

FINANCE LTD. SERVICES AND ANOTHER

775 EXAL/1137/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD VENKATA SHRIRAM MALLA

776 EXAL/1140/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. PUSHPA A PANSARE

777 EXAL/1143/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK UTTAM DINKAR HALKARE

LIMITED

778 EXAL/1145/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANIL SUKHDEV GAIKWAD

LIMITED

779 EXAL/1146/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIKHIL VINOD BAGSARE

LIMITED

780 EXAL/1147/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MELROY LESLIE KOTIAN

LIMITED

781 EXAL/1150/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NADAR SUNDAR PERUMAL

LIMITED.

782 EXAL/1151/2019 SMITA M JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NAINEETA PRASHANT

LTD. AJGAONKAR AND ANR.

783 EXAL/1160/2019 SMITA M JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUMEDH NIVRUTTI
LTD. DHORAP



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

783 EXAL/1161/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAMCITY UNION VIVEKKRISHNA BAGWE

FINANCE LIMITED.

784 EXAL/1163/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAVIKIRAN AMARJEET

FINANCE LIMITED THAKUR AND 2 ORS

785 EXAL/1166/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION AMIT PRABHAKAR

FINANCE LIMITED TAVSALKAR AND 2 ORS

786 EXAL/1170/2019 SAPNA SHARMA AND BIBIA FILMS PVT. LTD. SHARAD KELKAR

MADANMOHAN

CHOUDHARY

787 EXAL/1171/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RIZWAN BAMBOTIA

FINANCE LTD.

788 EXAL/1172/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASHOK SADASHIV JAGTAP

FINANCE LIMITED.

789 EXAL/1173/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION FIROZ MULTANI

FINANCE LIMITED

790 EXAL/1174/2019 RAM BALPPA N LAXMIPALLI GRAUER AND WEIL (NDIA) GILI INDIA LIMITED

LTD.

791 EXAL/1175/2019 SIDDHESH SURESH BHOLE GEORG FISCHER PIPING SEYA INDUSTRIES LIMITED.

SYSTEMS PRIVATE

LIMITED.

792 EXAL/1179/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TARUNKUMAR

LTD NIRODBEHRI SARKAR AND

ANR

793 EXAL/1185/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KANCHAN SATISH JETHANI

LTD

794 EXAL/1191/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJ KUMAR DEVNDRA

LTD. GARG

795 EXAL/1192/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHISH MEHRA AND ANR

LTD.

796 EXAL/1193/2019 RAKESH G JAIN RAPIER FABRICS KEWIN APPAREL

797 EXAL/1197/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME BEST DEAL TV PVT.LTD.
LTD. AND ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

798 EXAL/1198/2019 TEJAS PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT NAEEM KHAN AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANOTHER

799 EXAL/1199/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MRINALINI PURUSHOTTAM

FINANCE CO. LTD. BARVE AND ANR

800 EXAL/1200/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SARVAN SINGH AND ANR.

FINANCE CO. LTD.

801 EXAL/1201/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPOT PRAKASH R KHATAKALE

FINANCE CO.LTD. AND ANR.

802 EXAL/1203/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK WORLD OF TRAVELS

LIMITED

803 EXAL/1204/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK WALMAR FABRICS AND

LIMITED. ANR.

804 EXAL/1205/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV KOTAL MAHINDRA BANK PREM ENTERPRISES

LIMITED

805 EXAL/1208/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT JASMERSINGH GYAN

FINANCE CO. LTD. SINGH AND ANR

806 EXAL/1212/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SURESH VIRAPPA ANSARI

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR.

807 EXAL/1213/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT JAGANNATH PITAMBER

FINANCE CO. LTD. KORI AND ANR

808 EXAL/1214/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MEHMOOD MAKSOOD

FINANCE CO. LTD. SHAIKH AND ANR

809 EXAL/1216/2019 TEJAS R PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT AHMED ALI SHAIKH AND

FINANCE CO.LTD. ANR.

810 EXAL/1217/2019 TEJAS PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SUKHVINDER KAUR AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANR

811 EXAL/1218/2019 SANDIP R .KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MAYARAM RAMPRASAD

FINANCE CO. LTD. VARMA AND ANR

812 EXAL/1219/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MOHD IRFAN KHAN AND
FINANCE CO. LTD. ANR

813 EXAL/1220/2019 TEJAS PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MAHESH KAMBLE AND ANR
FINANCE CO.LTD
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814 EXAL/1221/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT LATIF IBRAHIM DESHMUKH

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR

815 EXAL/1222/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SATYANARAYAN R PAL

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR

816 EXAL/1223/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAJBAHADUR RAJDEO

FINANCE CO. LTD. YADAV AND ANR

817 EXAL/1224/2019 TEJAS R PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAIS AHMED AND ANR

FINANCE CO.LTD

818 EXAL/1225/2019 TEJAS PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MOHD SALIM A GAFOOR

FINANCE CO. LTD. SHAIKH AND ANR

819 EXAL/1226/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT BIJENDRA SINGH AND ANR.

FINANCE CO. LTD.

820 EXAL/1227/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MAYARAM RAMPRASAD

FINANCE CO. LTD. VARMA AND ANR.

821 EXAL/1228/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT BHAVAR BHAVAN JAISWAR

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR

822 EXAL/1229/2019 TEJAS R PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT IMTIYAZ KHAN BEHLIM AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANOTHER

823 EXAL/1230/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAJBAHADUR RAJDEO

FINANCE CO. LTD. YADAV AND ANOTHER

824 EXAL/1231/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ASHA CHINTAMANI PAWAR

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR

825 EXAL/1234/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MOHD.SAMI MOHD HASNU

FINANCE CO.LTD SHAIKH AND ANR

826 EXAL/1235/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT BHARAT HANUMANT

FINANCE CO.LTD BHOITE AND ANR

827 EXAL/1239/2019 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHUBH YATRA TRAVELS
LTD AND ANR
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828 EXAL/1240/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RIBA TOURS AND TRAVELS

LTD. AND 2 OTHERS

829 EXAL/1241/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RABIL DAWOOD SHAILK

ANDANITA LTD. S/O DAWOOD AND ANR.

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

830 EXAL/1242/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMAL FINANCE BANK PRADEEP VINAYAK BHOITE

AND ANITA S. SACHDEV LTD. S/O. VINAYAK TATYABA

BHOITE AND 2 ORS.

831 EXAL/1243/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK FARHEEN TOURS AND

LTD TRAVELS RAISA BEGUM

AND 2 ORS

832 EXAL/1245/2019 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK APEKSHA TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 4 ORS

833 EXAL/1246/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RAHUL RAJ TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

834 EXAL/1247/2019 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK QAMARJAHAN MUSHTAQ

AND ANITA SOAWANE LTD. KURAVALE AND 2 ORS.

SACHDEV

835 EXAL/1252/2019 MANSI M PATEL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ANADRAO G GORE AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANR

836 EXAL/1253/2019 MANSI M PATEL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ASHOKKUMAR SHIVSAHAR

FINANCE CO.LTD. MISHRA AND ANR.

837 EXAL/1254/2019 MANSI M PATEL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ROHAN PIRAJI SABLE AND

FINANCE CO.LTD ANR

838 EXAL/1255/2019 MANSI M PATEL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT GANESH SINGH AND ANR.

FINANCE CO.LTD.

839 EXAL/1257/2019 MANSI M PATEL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SHARDADEVI S MISHRA

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR

840 EXAL/1259/2019 MANSI M PATEL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAGHUNATH PARSHURAM
FINANCE CO. LTD. MORE AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

841 EXAL/1260/2019 MANSI M PATEL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT KITABHULLA ATIULLA

FINANCE CO. LTD. KHAN AND ANR

842 EXAL/1261/2019 TEJAS SANJAY APHELION FINANCE PVT GIRISH LALJI GOGRI

KUNSAVLIKAR LTD (BORROWER) AND 2 ORS

843 EXAL/1264/2019 SANTOSH DAMODAR MANGAL KESHAV RASHMI ADITYA GUPTA

THAKUR SECURITIES LTD. AND ANR

844 EXAL/1266/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BHARTI KUNDANMAL

LTD. PUNAMIYA

845 EXAL/1267/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHARAN SHRAWAN

LIMITED PARDESHI

846 EXAL/1272/2019 VIJAYA ENERGY PLUS GAMMON INDIA LIMITED
PRIVATE LIMITED

847 EXAL/1276/2019 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES KHAN ARTS AND 2 ORS

LTD

848 EXAL/1278/2019 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES KHAN ARTS AND 2 ORS.

ASSOCIATES LTD.

849 EXAL/1282/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES JALALUDDIN MUMTAZ

AND ANITA LTD HUSAIN SAYED AND ANR

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

850 EXAL/1283/2019 A R BAMNE AND COMPANY TIRTHA SECURITIES SHRADHA BAKLIWAL

PVT.LTD

851 EXAL/1284/2019 A R BAMNE AND COMPANY TIRTHA SECURITIES PVT. BAKLIWAL COMMODITIES

LTD. PVT. LTD. AND 2 ORS.

852 EXAL/1285/2019 A R BAMNE AND COMPANY TIRTHA SECURITIES PVT. BAKLIWAL SECURITIES

LTD. PVT. LTD. AND ANR

853 EXAL/1287/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE ANIL HANUMANTA ERAKAL

BANK LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

854 EXAL/1288/2019 DHIRAJKUMAR GOTHI EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MOHAMMAD JAHOOR KHAN
LIMITED AND 2 ORS.



Adj. DateSr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

855 EXAL/1289/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE SHASHIKANT LALASAHEB

BANK LIMITED. BHOITE AND ANR.

856 EXAL/1290/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE HIDAYATULLA ABDUL

BANK LIMITED SHAIKH AND 2 ORS

857 EXAL/1291/2019 TEJAS PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT WASIK AHMED MOHD.

FINANCE CO. LTD. SAYYED AND ANOTHER

858 EXAL/1292/2019 SANDIP KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SALIM KASAM SHAIKH AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANOTHER

859 EXAL/1293/2019 SANDIP R KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT AMARBAHADUR C YADAV

FINANCE CO.LTD AND ANR

860 EXAL/1294/2019 SANDIP R.KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SHABBIR C SHAIKH AND

FINANCE CO.LTD ANR

861 EXAL/1295/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT HARDEEP SINGH AND ANR

FINANCE CO. LTD.

862 EXAL/1296/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MOHD. MUJIB MAJID

FINANCE CO. LTD. SHAIKH AND ANR

863 EXAL/1297/2019 TEJAS R. PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SATISH RAMLAKHAN PAL

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR

864 EXAL/1298/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION FAISAL ABDULSATTAR

FINANCE LTD. ADWANI

865 EXAL/1299/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MAYENDRAN N

FINANCE LIMITED

866 EXAL/1300/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PUSHPARAJ KARIYANNA

FINANCE LIMITED. SHETTY

867 EXAL/1301/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION YASHODA SUNIL RATHOD

FINANCE LIMITED. AND SUNIL MANIK RATHOD

868 EXAL/1303/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION CHETAN VIKAS NANAWARE

FINANCE LIMITED

869 EXAL/1304/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAGAR KAJAL DUTTA
FINANCE LTD



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

870 EXAL/1305/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIM CITY UNION OM ENTERPRISES AND 4

FINANCE LIMITED ORS.

871 EXAL/1308/2019 SRM LAW ASSOCIATES PAN INDIA PARYATAN PVT. KRISHNA NATION TATTOO

LTD. STUDIO AND ANOTHER

872 EXAL/1311/2019 ANUP KHAITAN AND PUSHPA MAKHARIA TRIVENIDEVI

COMPANY RADHAKRISHNA MAKHARIA

FAMILY TRUST AND 2 ORS

873 EXAL/1312/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR PARESH MEHTA WESTERN RAILWAY AND 2

KRISHNAPPA ORS

874 EXAL/1319/2019 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS HEMANT T CHAWDA

MISHRA SERVICES PVT.LTD.

875 EXAL/1327/2019 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS SANTOSH BELOSE

MISHRA SERVICES PVT LTD

876 EXAL/1339/2019 DISHA KARAMBAR AND TRANSASIA BIO-MEDICALS GAUTAM CHANDRA DAS

ASSOCIATES LIMITED



Sr.

877

Case No.

EXAL/1343/2019

Petn. Adv.

MRS TAUBON F IRANI

Petitioner

 NAHEED NAWZAR ATTAIE

Respondent

 

NOWZA NARIMAN ATTAIE

Resp. Adv.

MS SUNITA KHAMKAR

878

879

EXAL/1351/2019

EXAL/1352/2019

G.CHAUBEY,RUPALI 

KHALE,VINAY 

KATE,V.VISHWAKARMA 

GUNJAN CHAUBEY, RUPALI

EDELWEISS RETAIL 
FINANCE LIMITED

EDELWEISS RETAIL

AL MADINA TELECOM AND 
ANR

ANKITA DESIGNS AND ANR
880 EXAL/1353/2019 KHALE, VINAY KATE, VIDYAVI

GUNJAN CHAUBEY, RUPALI

FINANCE LIMITED
EDELWEISS RETAIL

A-1 SWEET AND

881

EXAL/1357/2019

KHALE AND VINAY KATE

GUNJAN CHAUBEY, RUPALI

FINANCE LIMITED

EDELWEISS RETAIL

PROPIETOR AADAM IBAHIM 
SELOT TELI ANR.

FOUR CORNER
882

EXAL/1365/2019

KHALE, VINAY KATE, VIDYA VI

ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE LIMITED

UNITED PETRO FINANCE

INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
ANR

PRAKASH PLASTIC
883

EXAL/1371/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

LIMITED

UNITED PETRO FINANCE

INDUSTRIES AND 2 ORS

GRAND KONKAN SWAD
884

EXAL/1372/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

LIMITED

UNITED PETRO FINANCE

AND 2 ORS.

HASTI CREATION AND 2
885

EXAL/1373/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

LIMITED

UNITED PETRO FINANCE

ORS

LIBRA FABRIC DESIGNS
886

EXAL/1374/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

LIMITED

UNITED PETRO FINANCE

PRIVATELIMITED AND 2 
ORS.

GOLDEN STAR BANQUENT
887

EXAL/1391/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD.
JAGTAP
SYED IFTEKHAR IMRAN



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

888 EXAL/1392/2019 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK FALAH NAAZ TOURAND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

889 EXAL/1393/2019 DEVEN DWARKADAS SANJAY SADANANAD POWER HORSE INDIA PVT.

VARRIER LTD.

890 EXAL/1394/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHANDRESH PRABODH

LIMITED NAGDA S/O PRABHA AND

ANR

891 EXAL/1396/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE HOTEL OM SAIPRASAD

LTD. AND 2 ORS.

892 EXAL/1397/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE ARIHANT INTERNATIONAL

LTD. AND 2 ORS.

893 EXAL/1399/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE BHARAT STORES AND ANR

LTD.

894 EXAL/1400/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE GULAB BANGDIWALA AND 2

LTD. ORS

895 EXAL/1403/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SARABJIT AKUR JOLLY

896 EXAL/1404/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.

POOJA DESHRATH THAKUR

897 EXAL/1405/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PARESH D BHNAUSHALI

898 EXAL/1408/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE NABI RASOOLNADAF AND 2

BANK LTD. OTHERS

899 EXAL/1409/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE HAKIMULLA SHAIKH AND 2

BANK LTD ORS

900 EXAL/1410/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE GURUNATH RAMU RATHOD

BANK LIMITED (FORMERLY AND 2 ORS

KNOWN AS EQUITAS

FINALCE LTD.)

901 EXAL/1416/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE SWALEH AJAZ KHAN AND 2

BANK LIMITED ORS

902 EXAL/1421/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE ARIHANT INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED AND 2 ORS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

903 EXAL/1422/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE AISMOHAMMED

BANK LIMITED (FORMELY ABDULAZIZ KHAN AND

KNOWN AS EQUITAS ANR.

FINANCE LTD. AND

EQUITAS FINANCE P. LT

904 EXAL/1424/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE S. K. ENTERPRISES AND 2

LIMITED ORS.

905 EXAL/1425/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE KASH DESIGN (PROP.

LTD. MOHD KAYYUM SHAIKH)

AND 2 OTHERS

906 EXAL/1426/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE MANPREET SINGH

LTD

907 EXAL/1427/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHREERAM AUTO PARTS

LTD AND 2 ORS

908 EXAL/1428/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE KHADIM TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS (PROP.

OMERFAROOK ISMAIL

TINWALA) AND 2 ORS.

909 EXAL/1429/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE AMARDEEP ELECTRICAL

LTD. AND ANR

910 EXAL/1430/2019 EKTA PEDNEKAR GREENLAM INDUSTRIES ONSTAGE DESIGNS PVT.

LIMITED LTD.

911 EXAL/1431/2019 TAI B CHAVAN INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE MOURYA IMMITATION

LTD. JEWELLERY LOD SCRAP

AND ANOTHER

912 EXAL/1432/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK OPAL ASIA INDIA PVT. LTD.

LTD. AND ANR.

913 EXAL/1439/2019 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE AMAZON SUMIT CHANDRAKANT

TRANSPORTATION SHAH AND ANOTHER

SERVICES LTD.

914 EXAL/1440/2019 TRP LEGAL AMAZON MANGAL ARJUN BAGADE

TRANSPORTATION AND ANR
SERVICES PVT. LTD.



Sr.

915

Case No.

EXAL/1442/2019

Petn. Adv.

SANDIP R. KHURKUTE

Petitioner

AMAZON TRANSPORTATION 

SERVICES PVT LTD.

Respondent

VAISHALI DEEPAK MANE 

AND ANR.

Resp. Adv.

916

917

EXAL/1443/2019

EXAL/1444/2019

TAI B CHAVAN

TAI B CHAVAN

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE 
LTD.

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

TIRUPATI GARMENT AND

ANOTHER 

SHIVPRAKASH MUSAFIR

918
EXAL/1445/2019 TAI B CHAVAN

LTD

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

VISHWAKARMA AND ANR

MEHBOOB ABDUL PATEL

919
EXAL/1446/2019 TAI B CHAVAN

LTD.

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

AND 2 ORS.

QUADRI FURNITURE

920
EXAL/1447/2019 TAI B CHAVAN

LTD.

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

WORKS AND 2 ORS.

ANSARI CUTLERYS (PROP
921

EXAL/1448/2019 TAI B CHAVAN

LTD.

INDIA INOLINE FINANCE

AMAR HASAN ANSARI) AND 
ANR

AL HAJARUL BAGS AND 4

922
EXAL/1449/2019 TAI B CHAVAN

LTD.

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

ORS.

KASHAF BANGLES AND

923
EXAL/1450/2019 TAI B CHAVAN

LTD.

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE

ANR.

ASHFAQUE SHAIKH AND 2

924
EXAL/1454/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

ORS.

TUSHAR GANESH

925
EXAL/1455/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

MADHEKAR

MACLEAN DANIEL SORNA

926
EXAL/1456/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANTOSH AMOD PRASAD

927
EXAL/1457/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ABHIJEET MEHTHA

928
EXAL/1458/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TEJINDERSINGH MOHAN

929
EXAL/1459/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SINGH RANDHAWA

PRAVIN PANDURANG
LTD. SALUNKHE

Date :- 26/07/2022



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

930 EXAL/1460/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HARDIK NALIN MEHTA

LTD.

931 EXAL/1462/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAHJADA ALAM RAIS

LTD. SHAIKH

932 EXAL/1469/2019 RAKESH G JAIN R. D. CLOTH FAB PVT. LTD. SANSKRUTI

933 EXAL/1470/2019 RAKESH G JAIN R.D.CLOTH FAB PVT.LTD. JINAAM FASHION WORLD

934 EXAL/1473/2019 OMKAR AMAZON SOLANKI BHANUMATI LALJI

TRANSPORTATION AND ANR.

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

935 EXAL/1488/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION AFTERGLOW AND 2

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. OHTERS

936 EXAL/1489/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION NIDHI ENTERPRISES AND

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. ANOTHER

937 EXAL/1490/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION NEETAR PRINTS PVT. LTD.

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. AND 2 ORS

938 EXAL/1493/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION TOWN COLLECTION AND

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. ANOTHER

939 EXAL/1495/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION AARUSHI BENGALS AND 2

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. ORS

940 EXAL/1496/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION H.N.ENTERPRISES AND

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FIANCE LTD ANR

941 EXAL/1498/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION HI TECH REFRACTORY AND

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. ANR

942 EXAL/1499/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION S AND M ENTERPRISES

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FFINANCE LTD.

943 EXAL/1500/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION A S ELECTRONICS AND

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FFINANCE LTD. ANR.

944 EXAL/1504/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION NITINKUMAR TRADING CO.

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. AND ANR

945 EXAL/1505/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION S S S CORNER PROVISION

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. AND GENERAL STORES
AND ANOTHER

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

946 EXAL/1506/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF JANGRA SHRIRAM CITY UNION COSMIC GENERAL

AND ASSOCIATES FIANCE LTD INDUSTRIES AND 2 ORS

947 EXAL/1507/2019 THE CHAMBERS OF SHRIRAM CITY UNION COSMO ENTERPRISE AND

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES FINANCE LTD. 2 ORS

948 EXAL/1509/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT KANHAIYALAL KATWARU

FINANCE CO. LTD. GUPTA AND ANOTHER

949 EXAL/1510/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT NARAYAN SHANKAR

FINANCE CO. LTD. LIMKAR AND ANOTHER

950 EXAL/1511/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT AYYUB ABDUL KHAN AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANOTHER

951 EXAL/1515/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT YUVRAJ AWARI PORP

FINANCE CO. LTD. AJINKYA TOURS AND

TRAVELS AND ANR

952 EXAL/1516/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SHYAM SHIDDAPPA

FINANCE CO. LTD. TALWAR AND ANR

953 EXAL/1519/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ARVIND R MISHRA AND

FINANCE CO.LTD ANR

954 EXAL/1520/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT IRFAN U KHAN AND ANR

FINANCE CO.LTD

955 EXAL/1523/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIJAY LAXMAN WAGHMARE

LTD.

956 EXAL/1524/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ABDUL BASHIR ATTAR AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANR

957 EXAL/1525/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT CHHOTAK SUBRATI SAN

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR

958 EXAL/1528/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAGAR RAJJULAL

LTD. SHRIWASTAV

959 EXAL/1531/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANDEEP ARJUN

LTD. GUDALKAR

960 EXAL/1532/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIDHYA RAJU SOMESHWAR

LTD. AND ANR.

961 EXAL/1533/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT LALBAHADUR RAMPRASAD
FINANCE CO. LTD. YADAV AND ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

962 EXAL/1545/2019 TEJESH DANDE AND ACCURATE INDUSTRIAL NEEL CONTROL

ASSOCIATES CONTROLS PVT. LTD.

963 EXAL/1547/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL ANSARI CUTLERYS AND

KATE, RUPALI KHALE AND FINANCE LIMITED ANR.

VIDYA V

964 EXAL/1548/2019 S. MAHOMEDBHAI AND CO. JAMSHED ALI ANSARI OKAY ESTATE

DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

AND ANOTHER

965 EXAL/1552/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AJAY RAMKRUSHNA

LTD. SELUKAR

966 EXAL/1553/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANISH PATIL

LTD.

967 EXAL/1554/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEEPAK SAKHARAM

LTD. TAMBE

968 EXAL/1558/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NISHA MOHAN SHINDE

LTD.

969 EXAL/1560/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANDEEP RAMCHANDRA

LTD. KAMBLE

970 EXAL/1561/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOHD TAUHID ANDARI

LTD.

971 EXAL/1562/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TRUPTI VILAS PAWAR

LTD.

972 EXAL/1563/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MADHUMITA MARDAN

LTD.

973 EXAL/1564/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BANTU V VENKATA

LTD RAMANA

974 EXAL/1565/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANNAPOORNA SUNDER

LTD. SHETTY

975 EXAL/1578/2019 MDP AND PARTNERS VEERA VAHANA UDYOG YUNUS MANIYAR AND

PVT. LTD. ANOTHER

976 EXAL/1583/2019 MANDAR PANDHARINATH DESHMUKH AND AAKRUTI CONCEPTS PVT.
PATIL ASSOCIATES LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

977 EXAL/1584/2019 G.K.CHAUDEY,V.W.KATE,R. 

M.KHALE AND VIDYA 

VISHWAKAR

EDELWEISS RETAIL 

FINANCE LIMITED

DIMPLE FASHION AND 2 ORS.

978 EXAL/1586/2019 ASHOK M SARAOGI VIKAS KATYAL AVINASH V RAI SUHAIL SHARIFF

979 EXAL/1587/2019

EXAL/1590/2019

ASHOK M SARAOGI

VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE

SIDDHANTA ASHDHIR

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

AVINASH V RAI

HARSHIT TEXTILES AND

SUHAIL SHARIFF AND AND 
SAMEER SHARIF

980

EXAL/1597/2019 ASHISH AGGRAWAL

LIMITED

IDFC FIRST BANK LTD.

ANR

SEAHUB SHIPPING AND
981

EXAL/1599/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY

(NEW NAME)

THE SARAWAT

LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED AND 2 ORS

SHAH KETAN ARUN KUMAR
982

EXAL/1603/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

AND SHAH KRISHNA KETAN

DILIP RAMNAVAL SINGH
983

EXAL/1604/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE CO. LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

AND ANOTHER

SAHADEV MARAPPA
984

EXAL/1605/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE CO.LTD

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

MHETRE AND ANR

SALIM AADAM KHAN AND
985

EXAL/1606/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE CO. LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

ANR

RAJENDRA SHYAMRAOV
986

EXAL/1607/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE CO. LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

KAMBLE AND ANR.

KAMLESH SOMABHAI
987

EXAL/1608/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE CO. LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

PATEL AND ANOTHER

WASIMKHAN LALMOHD
988

EXAL/1609/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE CO. LTD.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

KHAN AND ANR

PARSHURAM BABU
989

EXAL/1610/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE

FINANCE CO.LTD

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT

DHANAWADE AND ANR

PREMKUMAR SHRIRAM
990

EXAL/1631/2019 O M GUJAR LAW

FINANCE CO. LTD.

MAGMA FINCROP LIMITED

GUPTA AND ANR.

NESTINE SHIPMENT
CHAMBERS MANAGEMENT AND 2 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

991 EXAL/1633/2019 LEX FIRMUS DEEPAK JAIN AND RAMESH CHETWANI AND

ANOTHER ANOTHER

992 EXAL/1634/2019 ASHISH AGGRAWAL CAPITAL FIRST LTD. (NOW RAVI BABULAL BOHRA

KNOWN AS IDFC FIRST

BANK LTD)

993 EXAL/1635/2019 ASHISH AGGRAWAL CAPITAL FIRST LTD. (NOW MANGESH GANESH

KNOWN AS IDFC FIRST KEMKAR

BANK LTD.)

994 EXAL/1636/2019 ASHISH AGGRAWAL CAPITAL FIRST LTD. (NOW SHREE SACHA MAA

KNOWN AS) IDFC FIRST KIRANA AND DHANYA

BANK LTD. (NEW NAME) BHANDAR AND 2 ORS.

995 EXAL/1638/2019 ASHISH AGGRAWAL CAPITAL FIRST LTD. RASHMI STEELS AND 2

ORS.

996 EXAL/1639/2019 TSUR BEN DAVID AND ANR. COOLING QUALITY BHAKTI POPAT

MANAGEMENT LTD. AND

ANR.

997 EXAL/1646/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. DINESHSINGH

CHAMBERS SOHANSINGH PATYAL

998 EXAL/1649/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. EKNATH ABHIMAN MANKAR

CHAMBERS

999 EXAL/1676/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED RUDRA TECHNOSERVE

AND ANITA SONAWANE AND 2 ORS.

SACHDEV

1000 EXAL/1678/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR FIBA SHIPPING AGENCY DREAMS THE MALL

KRISHNAPPA AND 137 OTHERS COMPANY LTD. AND 9

OTHERS

1001 EXAL/1683/2019 SANJAY K GUND CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL FIELD GLOBAL AND 4 ORS

LTD

1002 EXAL/1684/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANTOSH D GAIKWAD

FINANCE LIMITED

1003 EXAL/1685/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHINDE SHRIDHAR
FINANCE LIMITED RANGRAO



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1004 EXAL/1686/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL MILESTONE FURNITURE

FINANCE LIMITED PVT. LTD. AND 2 ORS

1005 EXAL/1687/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHAFIQUNNISA ALAMGIR

FINANCE LIMITED SAYYAD AND 2 ORS

1006 EXAL/1688/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASIF CHAND KHAN AND 3

FINANCE LIMITED. ORS.

1007 EXAL/1689/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MANISHA MAHESH TAJNE

FINANCE LIMITED

1008 EXAL/1690/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY ECL FINANCE LIMITED DHARENDRA INDUSTRIES

AND 2 ORS

1009 EXAL/1691/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAGAR DEVIDAS BORDE

FINANCE LTD

1110 EXAL/1692/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANTOSH SURESH

FINANCE LTD. CHAVAN AND 3 OTHERS

1111 EXAL/1693/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL SHAILESH PRINTS AND

FINANCE LTD. ANOTHER

1112 EXAL/1694/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION JHANSI ELECTRICALS AND

FINANCE LTD. 4 OTHERS

1113 EXAL/1695/2019 MAHESH HARIDAS SYNDICATE BANK NIRALIN METALLIC

CHANDANSHIV INDUSTRIES AND 2 ORS

1114 EXAL/1696/2019 MAHESH HARIDAS SYNDICATE BANK S.R.DHARAP

CHANDANSHIV

1115 EXAL/1697/2019 GUNJAN DUBEY, VINAY EDEL WEISS RETAIL SHALIBHADRA TRADER

KATE, RUPALI KHALE AND FINANCE LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

VIDYA V.
1116 EXAL/1698/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MUTHURAJ S AND 3 ORS.

FINANCE LIMITED

1117 EXAL/1707/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SUREKHA TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

1118 EXAL/1708/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK HANUMANT KISAN PAWAR

LTD. S/O. KISAN AND 2 ORS.

1119 EXAL/1709/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK HARSHADA TRAVELS AND
LTD. 2 ORS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1120 EXAL/1710/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK PERFECT TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

1121 EXAL/1711/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK VISHNU SHANTARAM

NAWADKAR LTD. SAWANT S/O SHANTARAM

AND ANR.

1122 EXAL/1712/2019 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SANDIP MISHRA TOURS

LTD. AND TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

1123 EXAL/1713/2019 MR. JAMSHED ANSARI ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI SANWARLAL AGARWAL BHAVIN RAJENDRA

AND 5 ORS AND 4 ORS BHATIA

1124 EXAL/1714/2019 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS PRASHANT VERMA

MISHRA SERVICES PVT LTD

1125 EXAL/1715/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANJAY MISHRA

FINANCE LTD.

1126 EXAL/1716/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ANIKET B SHIRKE AND 2

FINANCE LIMITED ORS.

1127 EXAL/1717/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SACHIN S VANJARE AND 2

FINANCE LIMITED ORS

1128 EXAL/1718/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAMESH T PADAYA AND

FINANCE LIMITED ANR

1129 EXAL/1719/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJKUMAR PYARELAL

FINANCE LIMITED GUPTA AND 2 ORS

1130 EXAL/1720/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MANDAR AVINASH

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LIMITED. NAVARANG

NAWADKAR

1131 EXAL/1721/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION HANIF FODKAR

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LIMITED

NAWADKAR

1132 EXAL/1722/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VAIBHAV VASANT

FINANCE LIMITED SHETKAR AND 3 ORS

1133 EXAL/1723/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SUBODH PACKAGING AND

MASURKAR SERVICES LIMITED. 2 ORS.

1134 EXAL/1724/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SUBODH PACKAGING AND
MASURKAR SERVICES LIMITED 2 ORS.
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1135 EXAL/1726/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RAMANAND RAMDEV

NAWADKAR LTD. CHAURASIA AND ANR.

1136 EXAL/1727/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAVINDRA DUBEY

LTD.

1137 EXAL/1728/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHWIN MAGANLAL

LIMITED MAKWANA

1138 EXAL/1729/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRADEEP DHANRAJ

FINANCE LTD.

1139 EXAL/1730/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION KRISHNA B HUMNE AND 3

FINANCE LIMITED ORS.

1140 EXAL/1731/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAMIR ILLAI MUJAWAR

LTD.

1141 EXAL/1732/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HARRY KISHOR SAGAR

LIMITED

1142 EXAL/1733/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHANDRAKANT D JOSHI

LIMITED

1143 EXAL/1734/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIMESH ANIL MISHRA

LIMITED

1144 EXAL/1735/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE BISMILLAH AHMED SHAIKH

MASURKAR LTD.

1045 EXAL/1736/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TEJAS MAHENDRA

LIMITED CHAUHAN

1046 EXAL/1737/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SACHIN RAMKRUSHNA

LIMITED PAKHARE

1147 EXAL/1739/2019 SACHIN VASANT TATA MOTORS FINANCE ANWAR HAJI ANSARI

MASURKAR LIMITED

1148 EXAL/1740/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VINIT PADMAKAR

LIMITED KULKARNI

1149 EXAL/1741/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MEETAL AMIT SHAH

LIMITED.

1150 EXAL/1743/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMIT KUMAR
LIMITED
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1151 EXAL/1745/2019 SWATI PARAG GAUTAM AXIS BUILDERS PVT. LTD. PHIROZ SHAH ARDESHIR

IRANI AND 8 ORS.

1152 EXAL/1748/2019 MEGHANA MILIND CHOLAMANDALAM RIHAN TOUR AND TRAVELS

MURUDKAR INVESTMENT AND FINANCE AND ANOTHER

COMPANY LTD.

1153 EXAL/1753/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RESHMA SADANAND SALVI

LTD.

1154 EXAL/1756/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BILLAIN BRITTO

LIMITED GONSALVES

1155 EXAL/1757/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHRIDHAR RAGHUNATH

LIMITED. LAD

1156 EXAL/1758/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NANDKISHORE DATTATARY

LIMITED. KAMERKAR

1157 EXAL/1759/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHREYAS HEMANT HAJARE

LIMITED

1158 EXAL/1762/2019 M/S. HARIDAS AND CO. PUNJAB AND SIND BANK SUI AND DHAGA AND 3

OTHERS

1159 EXAL/1763/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV KOTAL MAHINDRA BANK RUKESH N TAYADE

LIMITED

1160 EXAL/1772/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHALIBHADRA COTTRADE

LIMITED PVT. LTD. AND 2 ORS

1161 EXAL/1775/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK REAL SPOT AND ANR

LIMITED

1162 EXAL/1777/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHALIBHADRA TRADERS

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

1163 EXAL/1779/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEEPAK TRADERS AND

LIMITED ANR

1164 EXAL/1780/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JANTA SALES AGENCY AND

LIMITED ANR

1165 EXAL/1782/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHALIBHADRA
LIMITED CORPORATION AND ANR
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1166 EXAL/1784/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RASOI PRODUCTS AND ANR

LIMITED

1167 EXAL/1786/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUNITA RADHEKRISHNA

LIMITED TRIPATHI AND ANR

1168 EXAL/1787/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VINDSOR MANAGEMENT

LIMITED CONSULTANTAS PVT LTD.

1169 EXAL/1804/2019 ASHOK M SARAOGI STAR ENTERTAINMENT ARSHAD WARSI

WORLDWIDE PVT LTD



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1170 EXAL/1833/2019 BHALCHANDRA GOVIND NKGSB CO-OPERATIVE LAXMAN PUNDLIK

SARAF BANK LTD GAVANDE AND 2 ORS

1171 EXAL/1834/2019 BHALCHANDRA GOVIND THE N.K.G.S.B. SANJAY SINGH AND 3 ORS

SARAF CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

1172 EXAL/1835/2019 B. G. SARAF THE N. K. G. S. B. REKHA SANJAY SINGH AND

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. 3 ORS.

1173 EXAL/1837/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE AMIN UMAR ARODIYA AND

KRISHNAPPA HAROON UMAR ARODIYA

1174 EXAL/1838/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE RAMADEVI M MUDHRA

KRISHNAPPA

1175 EXAL/1839/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE APPASAHEB ARKERI

KRISHNAPPA

1176 EXAL/1840/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE MANISH PRATAP DAGA

KRISHNAPPA AND ANR

1177 EXAL/1841/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE VIJAY PATEL AND KESAR

KRISHNAPPA PATEL

1178 EXAL/1842/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE AJAY ASHOK SHIRSAT

KRISHNAPPA

1179 EXAL/1843/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE DALIP SINGH AND ANR

KRISHNAPPA

1180 EXAL/1844/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE SANJAY SHANTARAM

KRISHNAPPA PRABHU AND POORNIMA

SANJAY PRABHU

1181 EXAL/1845/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE JAYALATA NARENDRA

KRISHNAPPA WADUKUL AND ANR

1182 EXAL/1847/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE VANDANA YASHPAL

KRISHNAPPA PICHHOLIYA

1183 EXAL/1848/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE NITIN P. PANCHAL AND
KRISHNAPPA ANR
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1184 EXAL/1849/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABHUDDHE SUREKHA M. PARMAR

KRISHNAPPA

1185 EXAL/1850/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABHUDDHE JYOTI ANIL PAKALE AND

KRISHNAPPA ANIL BHIKAJI PAKALE

1186 EXAL/1851/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE KIRAN B RANE AND ANR

KRISHNAPPA

1187 EXAL/1852/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABHUDDHE LEELABEN MEHTA AND 3

KRISHNAPPA ORS

1188 EXAL/1853/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE CHAKRADHAR

KRISHNAPPA BAMBARDEKAR AND ANR

1189 EXAL/1854/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABHUDDHE NAEEM TAHIR ANSARI AND

KRISHNAPPA RAZIYA NAEEM ANSARI

1190 EXAL/1855/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABHUDDHE SMITHA NAIR

KRISHNAPPA

1191 EXAL/1856/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE MADANLAL SHOBHNATH

KRISHNAPPA SHUKLA AND USHA

MADANLAL SHUKLA

1192 EXAL/1857/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABHUDDHE SUMAN KUMAR JHA AND

KRISHNAPPA SAMAR NATH

1193 EXAL/1858/2019 AGRUD PARTNERS FMC CORPORATION AND CHANCHAL KUMAR GUPTA

ANR. AND 3 ORS.

1194 EXAL/1859/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE BHARAT PARMAR AND 2

KRISHNAPPA ORS.

1195 EXAL/1860/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE JITENDRA BHANUSHALI

KRISHNAPPA AND ASHOK BHANUSHALI

1196 EXAL/1861/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE DEEPAK GAMBHIRDAS

KRISHNAPPA JOSHI (H.U.F)

1197 EXAL/1862/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE ARCHANA H VICHARE

KRISHNAPPA

1198 EXAL/1863/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE AHMED ABDUL AZIZ

KRISHNAPPA

1199 EXAL/1864/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE VIKRAMJEET SINGH
KRISHNAPPA KAPOOR
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1200 EXAL/1865/2019 SAPNA SHANKAR RAHUL SAHASRABUDDHE PARTHA DAS

KRISHNAPPA

1201 EXAL/1866/2019 G.K.CHUBEY,V.W.KATE,R.M EDELWEISS RETAIL EASE AND COMFORT

.KHALE AND VIDYA FINANCE LIMITED CHAIRS PRIVATE LIMITED

VISHWAKARM AND 2 ORS.

1202 EXAL/1871/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RASHIDAHMED WARISALI

CHAMBERS MANSURI

1203 EXAL/1872/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SHIVSAHAY MUSAFIR

CHAMBERS SINGH AND ANR

1204 EXAL/1873/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SHIVSAHAY MUSAFIR

CHAMBERS SINGH AND ANR

1205 EXAL/1876/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ANKUSH MANTRI

CHAMBERS

1206 EXAL/1877/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD MONU HITTU YADAV

CHAMBERS

1207 EXAL/1879/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

CHAMBERS SHAIKH

1208 EXAL/1880/2019 ADVOCATE PRIYA RITA BHORUKA CLASSIC IRSHAD AHMED ABDUL HAI

FINANCE PVT. LTD. PATHAN AND ANOTHER

1209 EXAL/1881/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOEN TOUR AND TRAVELS

CHAMBERS AND ANR

1210 EXAL/1882/2019 ADVOCATE PRIYA RITA BHORUKA CLASSIC ADAM VAHID ALI AND

FINANCE PVT. LTD. ANOTHER

1211 EXAL/1883/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION PIONEERS OFFICE

FINANCE LIMITED AUTOMATION AND 2 ORS

1212 EXAL/1884/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SH8IVSAHAY MUSAFIR

CHAMBERS SINGH AND ANOTHER

1213 EXAL/1885/2019 BHORUKA CLASSIC CHAND KATHUBJAI SHAIKH

FINANCE PVT. LTD. AND ANR

1214 EXAL/1887/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHOEB SALIM SHAIKH

LTD.

1215 EXAL/1888/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SANJU ARJUN SUTAR
CHAMBERS
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1216 EXAL/1889/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SHIVSAHAY MUSAFIR

CHAMBERS SINGH AND ANR

1217 EXAL/1890/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TEJASWINI SANDEEP

LTD. KAKADE

1217 EXAL/1891/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAVEEN R SHETTIGAR

LTD.

1218 EXAL/1892/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRATIK PRAFUL BHADRA

LTD

1219 EXAL/1894/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRIYADARSHAN

LTD VITTHALPRASAD JOSHI

1220 EXAL/1895/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAGHAV TEWARY

LTD.

1221 EXAL/1896/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUBHASH KRISHNA

LTD. MAHAPADI

1222 EXAL/1898/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. VIJAY SHARIPAT PAWAR

CHAMBERS

1223 EXAL/1901/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. PRADEEP S ARER

CHAMBERS

1224 EXAL/1902/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VINOD L WAKADE

LTD.

1225 EXAL/1903/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BURGES BOMI KALAPESI

LTD.

1226 EXAL/1904/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION BHAVNA ENTERPRISES

FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

1227 EXAL/1905/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION DWARKESH HARDWARE

FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

1228 EXAL/1906/2019 H. S. BENGALI AND KOKAN MERCANTILE THE URDU TIMES DAILY

CHHAYA PANDYA CO-OPERATIVE BANK AND 7 ORS.

1229 EXAL/1907/2019 K B AND CO. HINDUJA LEYLAND VIRENDRA PATHAK AND

FINANCE LTD. ANOTHER

1230 EXAL/1908/2019 KB AND CO. HINDUJA LEYLAND RAMESH BELOSE AND ANR
FINANCE LTD.
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1231 EXAL/1909/2019 KB AND CO. HINDUJA LEYLAND VIKRANT WAGH AND 2 ORS

FINANCE LTD

1232 EXAL/1910/2019 DHIRAJKUMAR GOTHI HINDUJA LEYLAND AKHILESH PANDEY AND

FINANCE LTD. ANR

1233 EXAL/1912/2019 KB AND CO. HINDUJALEYLAND FINANCE REEVE HAULIERES AND

LTD. MEGALIFTERS PROP

GITESH MANE AND ANR.

1234 EXAL/1920/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJESH NANDKISHORE

LTD. BAGADIA

1235 EXAL/1921/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AAKASH SONAWANE

LTD.

1236 EXAL/1922/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NITIN NAMDEO DOLAS

LTD.

1237 EXAL/1923/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMOL ARUN JADHAV

LTD.

1238 EXAL/1924/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NALINI RANGANATHAN

LTD. DEVENDRAN

1239 EXAL/1925/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAGAR GUPTA

LTD.

1240 EXAL/1926/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NAYANA SENTHILKUMAR

LTD. PALLARD

1241 EXAL/1927/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TRUPTI DONALD TAMBE

LTD

1242 EXAL/1928/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASHANT ANANT

LTD. SONKAR

1243 EXAL/1929/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GANESH MHETRE

LTD.

1244 EXAL/1930/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ZAIBA SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

LTD

1245 EXAL/1931/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SEEMA SHETTY

LTD.

1246 EXAL/1935/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHASHIKANT D SHINDE
LTD.
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1247 EXAL/1939/2019 DEEPALI MARUTI JADHAV PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED SHREE VAISHNAV METAL

AND POWER PRIVATE

LIMITED AND 3 ORS

1248 EXAL/1940/2019 DEEPALI MARUTI JADHAV PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED SHREE VAISHNAV

(FORMERLY KOWN AS S. E. INDUSTRIES PRIVATE

INVESTMENT LIMITED) LIMITED AND 3 ORS.

1249 EXAL/1941/2019 DEEPALI MARUTI JADHAV PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED VISTAR METAL INDUSTRIES

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS PRIVATE LIMITED AND 3

M/S S. E. INVESTMENTS ORS

LIMITED)

1250 EXAL/1951/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAMJI MOTILAL

FINANCE COMPANY VISHWAKARMA AND ANR

LIMITED

1251 EXAL/1952/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY THE SARASWAT GADA DEEPAK UMARSHI

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD AND ANR

1252 EXAL/1953/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY THE SARASWAT SAVANT AMITH INDERNATH

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

1253 EXAL/1954/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY THE SARASWAT DABRI SUCHITA SAMIR AND

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. DABRI SAMIR RAKRISHNA

1254 EXAL/1958/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT JITENDRA PARADE AND

FINANCE COMPANY ANR
LIMITED
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1255 EXAL/1959/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT LAKHWINDER SINGH

FINANCE COMPANY LTD. KASHMIRA SINGH AND

ANOTHER

1256 EXAL/1960/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SHRIKANT D THORBOLE

FINANCE COMPANY LTD. AND ANOTHER

1257 EXAL/1968/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT VITTHAL HANUMANT

FINANCE COMPANY RAJADE AND ANR

LIMITED

1258 EXAL/1971/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT PARAMJEET MAKHAN

FINANCE COMPANY SINGH AND ANR

LIMITED

1259 EXAL/1972/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SACHIN NAMDEV GAIKWAD

FINANCE CO.LTD (BORROWER) AND ANR

1260 EXAL/1973/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SABHAJEET BEEPAT

FINANCE CO.LTD YADAV (BORROWER) AND

ANR

1261 EXAL/1974/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MANSOOR USMAN

FINANCE CO.LTD JAMADAR (BORROWER)

AND ANR

1262 EXAL/1975/2019 MEGHANA MILIND CHOLAMANDALAM GURUDATTA RAVIKANT

MURUDKAR INVESTMENT AND FINANCE SAKHARKAR AND ANR

COMPANY LIMITED

1263 EXAL/1976/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT WASIM ALI SHAIKH AND

FINANCE COMPANY ANR

LIMITED

1264 EXAL/1977/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SUDARSHAN SADASHIV

FINANCE COMPANY BORADE SINGH AND ANR

LIMITED

1265 EXAL/1978/2019 AMOL PATIL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT BABULLAH NEER

FINANCE COMPANY MOHAMMED SHAIKH AND

LIMITED ANR

1266 EXAL/1982/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT AJAY RAMKRIPAL
FINANCE CO.LTD VISHWAKARMA AND ANR
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1267 EXAL/1983/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE PYRAMID WELDING AND

LIMITED SAFETY SOLUTIONS AND 2

ORS

1268 EXAL/1984/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE SIGRID OSPITALITA AND

LIMITED. ENTERTAINMENT LLP AND

3 ORS.

1269 EXAL/1985/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE GLOBAL INDIA AND 2

LTD. OTHERS

1270 EXAL/1986/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE LIBERTY CHEMIST AND 3

LIMITED ORS

1271 EXAL/1987/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE MANGILAL CHHAGANLAL

LIMITED GADODIA AND 4 ORS

1272 EXAL/1988/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE PRINCE JEWELLERS AND 2

LTD. OTHERS

1273 EXAL/1990/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE NEW VISHCO

LIMITED. ENGINEERING WORKS,

THROUGH ITS

PROP.VASANTH DAGI

DHURI AND 2 ORS.

1274 EXAL/1991/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE JAYA INFOTECH PRIVATE

LIMITED LIMITED AND 4 ORS

1275 EXAL/1992/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT KHALIP HUSAIN SHAIKH

FINANCE CO.LTD AND ANR

1276 EXAL/1993/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NISHIT HITEN KARIA

LTD.

1277 EXAL/1994/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIVEK PODDAR

LTD.

1278 EXAL/1996/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RYAN TOURS AND

FINANCE CO.LTD TRAVELS AND ANR

1279 EXAL/1997/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE MERGING LAYERS AND 2

LIMITED ORS

1280 EXAL/1998/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAMESH VERMA
LTD.
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1281 EXAL/2001/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIRAL HARENDRA BHATT

LTD.

1282 EXAL/2002/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE ASIAN WAVES

LIMITED INTERNATIONAL AND 2

ORS.

1283 EXAL/2003/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SALIM ALI SHAIKH

LTD

1284 EXAL/2004/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE TEXTILE WORLD,

LIMITED. THROUGH ITS PROP

KIRTIKUMAR HIRALAL

SHAH AND 2 ORS.

1285 EXAL/2006/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE JPG BATTERYWALA AND 3

LTD. OTHERS

1286 EXAL/2008/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE ASHWINI AAROGYA SEVA

LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED AND 2

ORS.

1287 EXAL/2009/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAMEERA ELIJAH

LTD. ASHTAMKAR

1288 EXAL/2010/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJENDRA KASHIRAM

LTD. SHIRKE

1289 EXAL/2011/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE RISHABH ENTERPRISE AND

LIMITED 3 ORS

1290 EXAL/2012/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MALEKA MAZHAR SAYED

LTD.

1291 EXAL/2013/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MUKTAJI TABAJI BHAVARI

LTD.

1292 EXAL/2014/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAJKUMAR JOGESHWAR

FINANCE CO. LTD. MANDAL AND ANR

1293 EXAL/2015/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ARVIND R MISHRA AND
FINANCE CO. LTD. ANR
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1294 EXAL/2016/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROSY MAYUR AWALE

LTD.

1295 EXAL/2019/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUJIT KAMALAKAR

LTD. PIMPALE

1296 EXAL/2020/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAHUL ANIL KAPOOR

LTD.

1297 EXAL/2021/2019 SANJAY K GUND CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL SAMRAT LUBRICANTS AND

LTD. 2 ORS

1298 EXAL/2024/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUSHANT SHASHI VARMA

LTD.

1299 EXAL/2025/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANJAY ROADLINES AND

FINANCE LIMITED ANR

1300 EXAL/2026/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION JYOTI ENGINEERING

FINANCE LTD. WORKS AND 3 OTHERS

1301 EXAL/2027/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION UMESH S PATIL AND 2 ORS

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LIMITED

NAWADKAR

1302 EXAL/2028/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU AND SHRIRAM CITY UNION HARSHA AJAY PANCHAL

DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR FINANCE LIMITED. AND 4 ORS.

1303 EXAL/2029/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION NAGRAJ VENKUSA BARAD

FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

1304 EXAL/2030/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION UMESH

FINANCE LTD. MAHENDRAPRATAP SINGH

AND 2 OTHERS

1305 EXAL/2031/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAVINDRA BARKAYA

FINANCE LIMITED PEDNEKAR AND 4 ORS.

1306 EXAL/2032/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MASHUQ ALI AND 3 ORS.

FINANCE LIMITED

1307 EXAL/2033/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJNIE SUJIT RANA AND 2

NAWADKAR FINANCE LIMITED ORS

1308 EXAL/2034/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VIKAS MARUTI KAMBLE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LIMITED AND 2 ORS
NAWADKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1309 EXAL/2035/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION FOGG EAT UP AND 3 ORS.

FINANCE LIMITED

1310 EXAL/2040/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE DINESHKUMAR

BANK LTD VIJAYBHADUR YADAV AND

ANR

1311 EXAL/2041/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE NIZAMUDDIN RAFIUDDIN

BANK LTD SAYYED AND ANR

1312 EXAL/2042/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE JAVED AZAM KHAN AND

BANK LIMITED ANR

1313 EXAL/2043/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MAHESH VIHAL SUTAR AND

BANK LIMITED 2 ORS

1314 EXAL/2044/2019 KAPIL PRAKASH SHAH SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHAH STEEL AND 2 ORS.

FINANCE LTD.

1315 EXAL/2045/2019 KAPIL PRAKASH SHAH SHRIRAM CITY UNION GALILEO TELESCOPE

FINANCE LTD MAKERS AND 2 ORS

1316 EXAL/2046/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE KRISH INFO SYSTEMS AND

LIMITED 2 ORS.

1317 EXAL/2047/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE NICHE EVENTS AND

LIMITED PROMOTIONS PVT LTD

AND 2 ORS

1318 EXAL/2048/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE LAPPIE INFOTECH AND 2

LIMITED ORS

1319 EXAL/2049/2019 SMITA M. JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE R B ASHAR AND CO. AND 2

LIMITED ORS.

1320 EXAL/2050/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FIANCE COTTAGE TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVESL AND 3 ORS.

1321 EXAL/2051/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHANAYA FASHIONS AND 2

LIMITED ORS

1322 EXAL/2052/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE PANDURANG D SAPKALE

LIMITED. AND ANR.

1323 EXAL/2053/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE A K CORPORATION AND 2
LIMITED ORS.
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1324 EXAL/2054/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE TANAJI SHANKAR

BANK LIMITED NARINGKAR AND ANR

1225 EXAL/2061/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHREE BHASKAR SATHE

LIMITED AND 4 ORS

1326 EXAL/2066/2019 GANESH DHONDE UNITED PETRO FINANCE KINGS APPRAL AND 2 ORS

LTD.

1327 EXAL/2068/2019 GANESH N DHONDE UNITED PETRO FINANCE A.G.ASSOICATES AND 2

LTD. ORS.

1328 EXAL/2071/2019 GANESH N .DHONDE UNITED PETRO FINANCE SOLANKI POLYMERS PVT.

LTD LTD. AND 2 ORS

1329 EXAL/2072/2019 GANESH N. DHONDE UNITED PETRO FINANCE SHAKTI ENGERNEERING

LTD. WORKS AND 2 ORS.

1330 EXAL/2073/2019 GANESH N. DHONDE UNITED PETRO FINANCE S.K.R.K. AND CO. AND 3

LTD ORS

1331 EXAL/2074/2019 GANESH N. DHONDE UNITED PETRO FINANCE ARIHANT APPAREL AND 2

LTD. ORS.

1332 EXAL/2075/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE K S GROUP AND ANR

LIMITED

1333 EXAL/2076/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE RUDRA AND ANOTHER

LTD.

1334 EXAL/2077/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE WORLD OF TRAVELS AND

LTD. ANOTHER

1335 EXAL/2078/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE REENA TINAAZ PVT LTD

LIMITED AND ANR

1336 EXAL/2079/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE PRIYA COMMUNICS AND

LIMITED ANR

1337 EXAL/2080/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SWASTIK ELECTRONICS

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

1338 EXAL/2081/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SAGAR TRANSPORT

LIMITED SERVICE AND ANR

1339 EXAL/2082/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE NEWTON CHEMICALS AND
LIMITED 3 ORS
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1340 EXAL/2083/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE OM PRAKASH JAYSWAL

LIMITED AND ANR

1341 EXAL/2084/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE NEWTON CHEMICALS AND

LIMITED 3 ORS

1342 EXAL/2090/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE CYCLONE MOBILE CARE

LIMITED. AND ANR.

1343 EXAL/2093/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE FS TRAVEL ZONE AND ANR.

LIMITED.

1344 EXAL/2098/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE GRAND KOKAN SWAD AND

LIMITED ANR

1345 EXAL/2099/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE MANISH GAYATRIPRASAD

LIMITED PANDEY AND 4 ORS.

1346 EXAL/2105/2019 ARVIND R MAURYA AND MONDIAL EXPORTS PVT BABUL CHEMIST AND 2

SUSHMA GOR LTD ORS

1347 EXAL/2109/2019 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE AI MADINA TELECOM AND 2

LTD ORS

1348 EXAL/2120/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK KAVYA TRAVELS - PROP.

LTD. HIRAMIN RODIRAM BA AND

ANOTHER

1349 EXAL/2123/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FIANANCE BANK SONOF TRAVELS

NAWADKAR LIMITED. PROPRIETOR, SHANU

MUSLIAM ALI AND 2 ORS.

1350 EXAL/2124/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FIANANCE BANK S.M.A.D TOURS AND

AND ANITA LIMITED. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1351 EXAL/2126/2019 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK GOPAL RAMLAL BAKKA

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

1352 EXAL/2128/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION IRSHAD SHAIKH

FINANCE LTD.

1353 EXAL/2129/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION UMESH R. BORKAR ANR.

FINANCE LTD.

1354 EXAL/2130/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJESH PANCHAL
FINANCE LTD.
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1355 EXAL/2131/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SUNIL BHOR

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

1356 EXAL/2132/2019 ANITA ANIL SONAWANE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SAI RAJ TOURS AND

LIMITED TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

1357 EXAL/2133/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK KISHOR KRISHAN THEVAR

LIMITED AND ANR

1358 EXAL/2134/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION JOY ANGEL DSOUZA AND 4

FINANCE LIMITED ORS

1359 EXAL/2135/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SURYAWANSHI PRADEEP

FINANCE LIMITED PANDHARINATH AND 2 ORS

1360 EXAL/2136/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION AVINASH RAMCHANDRA

FINANCE LIMITED. BHOITE AND ANR.

1361 EXAL/2141/2019 KRISHNA AND SAURASTRI BALGOPAL TEXTILES SAMRAT EXPORTS VILAS ANUKUSH

ASSOCIATES LLP PVT.LTD. JADHAV

1362 EXAL/2153/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SALIL SADANAND PHADTE

CHAMBERS

1363 EXAL/2157/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SUHAS SHIVARAM DESAI

CHAMBERS AND ANR

1364 EXAL/2191/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FNANCE MACHINDAR DASHRATH

BANK LIMITED (FORMERLY EDKE AND 2 OTHERS

KNOWN AS EQUITEAS

FINANCE LTD.)

1365 EXAL/2192/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE ABDULKHAKIM S

BANK LIMITED CHAUDHARI AND ANR

1366 EXAL/2193/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. EMPEE ENGG

CORPORATION AND

ANOTHER

1367 EXAL/2194/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FNANCE AMIT KUMAR R SINGH AND

BANK LIMITED (FORMERLY 2 OTHERS

KNOWN AS EQUITEAS
FINANCE LTD.)
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1368 EXAL/2195/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PARVINDER SINGH

FINANCE LIMITED KALYANI

1369 EXAL/2198/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE INAMULLAH S KHAN AND 2

BANK LIMITED. ORS.

1370 EXAL/2202/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MUNNU GHIRU SHAH AND 2

BANK LTD ORS

1371 EXAL/2203/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MOMINA MOHDYUSUF

BANK LTD KHAN AND 2 ORS

1372 EXAL/2207/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BHAUSAHEB PRABHU

BANK LIMITED SHINDE AND 2 ORS

1373 EXAL/2209/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE HAUSILA BAIJNATH DUBEY

BANK LIMITED AND ANR

1374 EXAL/2211/2019 MANOJ SHARAD RECON., GOVT. UNION OF INDIA AND 2 ORS

MHAMBREY CONTRACTOR

1375 EXAL/2213/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MAHENDRA G KARIA AND

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LIMITED. ANR.

NAWADKAR

1376 EXAL/2214/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. ARUNA BORKAR

AND ANITA SONAWANE

-SACHDEV

1377 EXAL/2216/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION UPENDRA SINGH

FINANCE LIMITED

1378 EXAL/2217/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SUKHDEEP SINGH MAKKAR

FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

1379 EXAL/2218/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD ALIRAZA SHROFF

AND ANITA

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1380 EXAL/2219/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE ABDUL AZIZ A SHAIKH AND

BANK LTD. 2 ORS.

1381 EXAL/2220/2019 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BIJUKUMAR K

BANK LTD. KARANAKARAN AND 2 ORS.

1382 EXAL/2221/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY
FINANCE LIMITED
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1383 EXAL/2224/2019 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK A V CORPORATION AND 2

AND GIRISH S PANDEY LTD. ORS.

1384 EXAL/2226/2019 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOHDMOHSIN R SHAIKH

CHAMBERS AND ANR.

1385 EXAL/2227/2019 CH. SRINIVAS JITESH NAVINCHANDRA PRAVINCHANDRA AND CO.

CHAKRAVARTHY NISAR AND 2 ORS.

1386 EXAL/2228/2019 DEEPALI MARUTI JADHAV PAISALO DIGITAL LTD. CALL ME SERVICES

THROUGH ITS

PROPRIETOR PRASAD

DHONDU PADYAL AND

ANR.

1387 EXAL/2229/2019 DEEPALI MARUTI JADHAV PAISALO DIGITAL LTD. AKSHAY GIRRIJASHANKAR

MEHTA

1388 EXAL/2231/2019 MRS TAUBON F IRANI ARMIN GHADIALI FAROKH GHADIALI

1389 EXAL/2233/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK KADAM TOURS AND

AND ANITA LTD TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1390 EXAL/2235/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. SIDDHI SERVICES AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE ANR.

SACHDEV

1391 EXAL/2236/2019 SANDEEP D. RANFKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SOHAIL TOURS AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE LTD. TRAVELS PROPRIETOR

SACHDEV KHALIL MEHBOOB SHAIKH

AND 3 ORS.

1392 EXAL/2247/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LTD. BHAWANI SALES AND 2

OTHERS

1393 EXAL/2248/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED BHAGAWATHI

ENTERPRISES AND ANR

1394 EXAL/2249/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED HITESH TRADERS AND

ANR.

1395 EXAL/2250/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LTD. DIVYANI ASSOCIATES AND
ANOTHER
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1396 EXAL/2251/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED PROSPECT ENGINEERING

AND ANR

1397 EXAL/2252/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED S S ENTERPRISES AND

ANR

1398 EXAL/2253/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LTD. BANSI FASHION AND ANR

EXAL/2254/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LTD. SACHIN PULSES AND 2
1399 OTHERS

1399 EXAL/2255/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED YOGENDRA JAGDISH

AGARWAL

1400 EXAL/2256/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED GETKOT INDIA AND ANR

1401 EXAL/2257/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED SOORAJ FREIGHT

CARRIERS AND ANR

1402 EXAL/2258/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LTD. EAM FRUITS LLP AND 3

ORS.

1403 EXAL/2259/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED RAJESHSINGH

SURATSINGH LAMORIYA

1404 EXAL/2261/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LTD. SAIKRIPA MOBILE GALLERY

AND ELECTRONICS AND

ANR
1405 EXAL/2262/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED SHAILESH KUMAR

VINODBHAI PATEL
1406 EXAL/2263/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED DEV ENTERPRISES AND 2

ORS

1407 EXAL/2264/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED AJAY PRAKASH KOTHARI

1408 EXAL/2266/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHITAN S PANDYA

LTD.

1409 EXAL/2267/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK UDAY SHIVRAM MARATHE

LTD.

1410 EXAL/2268/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VILAS R MULAM

LTD

1411 EXAL/2269/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJENDRA JANARDAN
LTD. AMONDKAR
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1412 EXAL/2270/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ATUL KADAM

LTD

1413 EXAL/2271/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KHUSHROW DINYAR

LTD SONGHADWALA

1414 EXAL/2272/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJIV V SHAH

LTD.

1415 EXAL/2273/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHRAF KHAN

LTD.

1416 EXAL/2274/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VELENTINA HARRY

LTD. JOSEPH

1417 EXAL/2275/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHRIKRISHNA

LTD RAMCHANDRA MASURKAR

1418 EXAL/2276/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NISHA NITIN JADHAV

LTD.

1419 EXAL/2277/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAGDISH DIWAKAR RANE

LTD.

1420 EXAL/2279/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KARAN V KAPOOR

LTD.

1421 EXAL/2280/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PARESH KHUSHAL RAMJI

LTD RATHOD

1422 EXAL/2281/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHIB SHANKAR GIRI

LTD.

1423 EXAL/2282/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KAVITA VITHALDAS BHATIA

LTD.

1424 EXAL/2283/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BIPINAGNELLO MOHANDAS

LTD. PUTHEYEDTH

1425 EXAL/2284/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NISHA JAGGU JADHAV

LTD.

1426 EXAL/2285/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RONAK KUMAR DAS

LTD.

1427 EXAL/2286/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANIL RAMJI SINGH
LTD
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1428 EXAL/2289/2019 TANMAY RAJESH VISPUTE NILESH NATWARLAL VIRENDRA NATWARLAL

BHAYANI BHYANI

1429 EXAL/2294/2019 GNP LEGAL RBL BANK LIMITED. MOSIN SAYYED LAKKUNDI

1430 EXAL/2296/2019 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD CENTECH ENGINEERS PVT

AND ANITA SONAWANE - LTD AND 2 ORS

SACHDEV

1431 EXAL/2298/2019 GNP LEGAL RBL BANK LIMITED JITENDRA SHETTY

1432 EXAL/2299/2019 GNP LEGAL RBL BANK LIMITED MOSIN SAYYED LAKKUNDI

1433 EXAL/2301/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD RAMASHRAY C KANOJIYA

AND ANIT AND ANR

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1434 EXAL/2302/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. RAJ ENTERPRISES AND 2

AND ANITA SONAWANE - ORS.

SACHDEV

1435 EXAL/2304/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. MONALISA CERAMICS

AND ANITA SONAWANE - INDIA PVT.LTD. AND ANR.

SACHDEV

1436 EXAL/2305/2019 HALAI AND CO EVERSHINE SHIPPING AND SITARA SHIPPING LIMITED

LOGISTICS

1437 EXAL/2306/2019 HUSAIN ASHIF HASIM MOHAMMED RIYAZ USMAN NEELKAMAL REALTORS

SHAIKH AND 9 ORS TOWER PVT LTD AND AND

54 ORS

1438 EXAL/2307/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. BHAWNA LAMINAND

SHARMA

1439 EXAL/2308/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD SANTOSH INGLE

1440 EXAL/2309/2019 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK LTD. HARISH BHOLA SINGH

CHAMBERS

1441 EXAL/2310/2019 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK LTD SHIVRAJ RANAPPA KOTE

CHAMBERS (FORMERLY KNOWN AS UTI

BANK LTD)

1442 EXAL/2311/2019 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK LTD VIJAY SACHIDANAND
CHAMBERS ARMARKAR



Sr.

1443

Case No.

EXAL/2313/2019

Petn. Adv.

DEEPA POHUJA
Petitioner 
PRAMILA ANAND

AGARWAL

Respondent

VILAS CHANDRAKANT 

GAOKAR AND 4 ORS. AND 

THE COURT RECEIVER HIGH

COURT OF BOMABAY 

( PROP. DEF.)

Resp. Adv.

1444

1445

EXAL/2317/2019

EXAL/2318/2019

O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

O M GUJAR LAW

AXIX BANK LTD. 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS UTI
BANK LTD.)

AXIS BANK

SUNIL S MULYE

RAVINDRA VASANT

1446 EXAL/2320/2019

CHAMBERS

ASHWIN ANKHAD AND

LTD.(FORMERLY KNOWN
AS UTI BANK LTD)

HEMANT SHAH

BORUDE

ANIL MITHALAL SHAH

1447 EXAL/2322/2019

ASSOCIATES

O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK LTD.

(INSOLVENT) PROP.OF 
ANIL MITHALAL AND CO.

NEETU P SINGH
1448

EXAL/2325/2019

CHAMBERS

SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM ARJUN TOURS AND
1449

EXAL/2326/2019

AND ANIT

SONAWANE-SACHDEV 

SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE

INVESTMENT AND FINANCE 
COMPANY LTD.

CHOLAMANDALAM

TRAVELS AND ANR

KISHOR SARANG S/O
1450

EXAL/2327/2019

AND ANITA 
SONAWANE-SACHDEV

SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE

INVESTMENT AND 
FIANANCE COMPANY LTD.

CHOLAMANDALAM

DEVIDAS AND ANR.

KISHOR D. SARANG AND
1451

EXAL/2328/2019 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE

INVESTMENT AND FINANCE

COMPANY LTD. 

CHOLAMANDALAM

ANR

LAXMI SHAHAJI GAIKWAD
1452

EXAL/2329/2019

AND ANITA SONAWANE - 
SACHDEV

INVESTMENT AND FINANCE

COMPANY LTD 

W/O DATTU MEGHAJI

WADIKAR AND ANR 



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1453 EXAL/2334/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM IMTIYAZ SALIM QURESHI

AND ANITA INVENSTMENT AND AND ANR

SONAWANE-SACHDEV FINANCE COMPANY LTD

1454 EXAL/2335/2019 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM KGN ALL INDIA TRAVELS

AND ANITA SONAWANE - INVESTMENT AND FINANCE THROUGH PROP. SHAKIL

SACHDEV COMPANY LTD ABDUL SALIM SHAIKH AND

ANR

1455 EXAL/2336/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAAM MOHD IMRAN SHAIKH S/O

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVENSTMENT AND SOHRAB AHMED SHAIKH

SACHDEV FIANANCE COMPANY LTD. AND ANR.

1456 EXAL/2338/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM RAFIQ AHMED K KHAN AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE ANR

SACHDEV COMPANY LTD.

1457 EXAL/2339/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM VITHABAI TRAVELS BY

INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PROP. VIKAS N. PANDIT

COMPANY LTD. AND ANR

1458 EXAL/2342/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAKASH SRINIVASAN

LTD

1459 EXAL/2344/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KAMINI RAGHAVA

LTD PADUBIDRI

1460 EXAL/2345/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ASHOKKUMAR GOVIND

FINANCE COMPANY LTD BHANUSHALI (BORROWER)

AND ANR

1461 EXAL/2347/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUJIT SADASHIV VIVEKAR

LTD.

1462 EXAL/2348/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KALEEM AHMAD

LTD.

1463 EXAL/2350/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JYOTI HANUMANT KAMBLE

LTD. AND ANR.

1464 EXAL/2351/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASHANT TULSIDAS

LTD. BURONDKAR

1465 EXAL/2352/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROBINSON
LTD CHANDRAKUMAR WILLIAM



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1466 EXAL/2353/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHRISTOPHER BEJALIM

LTD

1467 EXAL/2359/2019 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VAKIL AHMED KHAN AND

FINANCE LIMITED ANR

1468 EXAL/2371/2019 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. ARVIND PARDHI

1469 EXAL/2375/2019 O M GUJAR LAW MAGAMA FINCORP LTD AKQUASUN HOLIDAYS PVT

CHAMBERS LTD AND 2 ORS

1470 EXAL/2381/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD BHAGWATIPRASAD P

YADAV AND ANR

1471 EXAL/2382/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUDARAM FINANCE LTD RAMESH RAMLAKHAN

YADAV AND ANR

1472 EXAL/2383/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUDARAM FINANCE TENDER CARRIERS

LIMITED PRIVATE LTD. AND 10 ORS.

1473 EXAL/2384/2019 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUDARAM FINANCE LTD. ANWAR HASMAT ALI

SHAIKH AND ANR.

1474 EXAL/2385/2019 GUNJAN EDELWEISS RETAIL RUPA CLOTH CENTRE AND

CHAUBEY,R.KHALE,VINAY FINANCE LTD 2 ORS
KATE,V.VISHWAKARMA



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1475 EXAL/2387/2019 GUNJAN EDELWEISS RETAIL USHA ENTERPRISES AND

CHAUBEY,R.KHALE,VINAY FINANCE LTD ANR

KATE,V.VISHWAKARMA

1476 EXAL/2388/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL JEEVIKA MOTORS AND 2

FINANCE LIMITED ORS

1477 EXAL/2389/2019 G. K. CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL BLUE EYE SURVEILLANCE

R.M.KHALE,VIDYA FINANCE LIMITED AND AND ANR

VISHWKARM

1478 EXAL/2390/2019 G.K. CHAUBEY,V.W. KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL VEHAR CANTEEN

R.M. KHALEANDV. FINANCE LTD SERVICES AND 3 ORS

VISHWAKARMA

1479 EXAL/2394/2019 G.K. CHAUBEY,V.W. EDELWEISS RETAIL MAHESH TRADERS AND

KATE,R.M. KHALE,V. FINANCE LIMITED ANR

VISHWAKARMA

1480 EXAL/2397/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. PALLAVI DARJEE

NAWADKAR

1481 EXAL/2398/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. CLASSIC ENTERPRISES

NAWADKAR AND 2 OTHERS

1482 EXAL/2400/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. RAHI ELECTRONICS PVT

NAWADKAR LTD.(BORROWER) AND 2

ORS.

1483 EXAL/2401/2019 DEVENDRA VITTHAL BAJAJ FINANCE LTD BHARAT ELECTRONICS

NAWADKAR AND ANR

1484 EXAL/2402/2019 K K ASSOCIATES HIGH PARRA LARSEN AND TOURBO LTD

CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

1485 EXAL/2408/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SACHIN SHRIKANT PAWAR

LTD

1486 EXAL/2409/2019 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIJAYTA VIKRAMRAJ

LTD. PARTHASARTHY

1487 EXAL/2410/2019 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK NAVIN DASHRATH DERE

LTD. S/O DASHRATH LAXMAN
DERE AND ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1488 EXAL/2413/2019 JYOTI MESTRY AND TEJAS APHELION FINANCE AVINASH MAHADEO

KUNSAVLIKAR PVT.LTD. SIDHAYE S/O. MAHADEO

SIDHAYE AND 2 ORS.

1489 EXAL/2415/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL OM GURU KRIPA DAIRY

FINANCE LIMITED FARM AND ANR

1490 EXAL/2416/2019 G.K. CHAUBEY,V.W. EDELWEISS RETAIL CHASHMA GHAR AND ANR

KATE,R.M. KHALE AND V. FINANCE LTD

VISHWAKARMA

1491 EXAL/2417/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY,RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL NITIN KUMAR TRADING CO

KHALE,V. KATE,V FINANCE LTD AND 3 ORS

VISHWAKARMA

1492 EXAL/2419/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM ASHLESHA TOURS AND

INVESTMENT AND TRAVELS AND ANR

FIANANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

1493 EXAL/2421/2019 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM VILAS DAGDU KHANDAGLE

AND ANITA SONAWANE - INVESTMENT AND S/O DAGDU G. KHANDAGLE

SACHDEV FIANANCE COMPANY LTD AND ANR

1494 EXAL/2422/2019 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM SANKALP TOURS AND

INVENSTMENT AND TRAVELS AND ANR

FINANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

1495 EXAL/2423/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM RAJ TRAVELS REP. BY ITS

INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PROP. VINAYAK SAMBHAJI

COMPANY LIMITED SURYAVANSHI AND ANR.

1496 EXAL/2424/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL SHALIBHADRA COTTRADE

KHALE, VINAY KATE AND FINANCE LIMITED PVT. LTD. AND ANR.

VIDYA V

1497 EXAL/2427/2019 M/S. THAKORE JARIWALA IIFL SECURITIES LTD SHAUNIK INFOTECH PVT

AND ASSOCIATES (EARLIER KNOWN AS INDIA LTD
INFOLINE LIMITED)



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1498 EXAL/2429/2019 O M GUJAR LAW KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAHESH CHANDER

CHAMBERS LIMITED. CHOPRA AND SONS AND

ANR.

1499 EXAL/2430/2019 KRISHNA R SINGH INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE METAWOOD DISPLAY

LIMITED SYSTEMS AND 2 ORS

1500 EXAL/2431/2019 KRISHNA R SINGH INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE NEW SHREE AGENCY AND

LIMITED ANR

1501 EXAL/2433/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM ASHA TOURS AND

INVESTMENT AND TRAVELS AND ANR

FIANANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

1502 EXAL/2434/2019 O M GUJAR LAW KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GAYATRI TRADERS AND

CHAMBERS LTD ANR

1503 EXAL/2435/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM HUSENABDUL MAJID

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVENSTMENT AND QURESHI AND ANR

SACHDEV FINANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

1504 EXAL/2436/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM HUSENABDUL MAJID

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE QURESHI AND ANR

COMPANY LIMITED

1505 EXAL/2438/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM DAWOOD ADAMBHAI PATEL

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVENSTMENT AND S/O ADAMBHAI PATEL AND

-SACHDEV FIANANCE COMPANY ANR.

LIMITED.

1506 EXAL/2439/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM NIRMAL DHANJI SOMANI

INVESTMENT AND AND ANR

FIANANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

1507 EXAL/2440/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM SARA S SIDDIQUI W/O

INVESTMENT AND FINANCE MOHAN JAVLEKAR AND
CO. LTD. ANOTHER



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1508 EXAL/2441/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM JOHN PETER NAIDU AND

AND ANITA INVESTMENT AND FINANCE ANR

SONAWANE-SACHDEV COMPANY LIMITED

1509 EXAL/2442/2019 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM ALANG MUKTAR SAYYAD

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVENSTMENT AND S/O MUKTA SAYYAD AND

-SACHDEV FIANANCE COMPANY LTD. ANR.

1510 EXAL/2443/2019 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM OM SAI TOURS AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVENSTMENT AND TRAVELS AND ANR

SACHDEV FINANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

1511 EXAL/2444/2019 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM RAJ TOURS AND TRAVELS

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE AND ANR.

SACHDEV COMPANY LTD.

1512 EXAL/2446/2019 ANAND SAHU JRA GLOBAL PTE LTD SYNERGY OVERSEAS PTE KETAN JOSHI

(SINGAPORE UEN NO. LTD (NRIC NO. S2652637Z)

201525810H) AND ANR

Praecipe dated 06-08-2021.

1513 EXAL/2447/2019 O M GUJAR LAW KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KUNAL STONE CRUSHER

CHAMBERS LIMITED AND ANR

1514 EXAL/2448/2019 MDP AND PARTNERS IMTIAZ SHARAFALI ADAMJI MAHOMEDALLY LATA PRAVIN

FURNITUREWALLA AND 3 ORS. KHARWA

1515 EXAL/2449/2019 NILESH SINGH ABHYUDAYA CO-OP. BANK DASHRATH VITHAL

LTD. CHIKANE AND 2 ORS.

1516 EXAL/2451/2019 ANITA ANIL SONAWANE CHOLAMANDALAM AAYESHA TOURS AND

AND SANDEEP RAKHAMBE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE TRAVELS AND ANR.

COMPANY LTD.
1517 EXAL/2457/2019 O M GUJAR LAW MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED REENA TINAAZ PVT.LTD.

CHAMBERS AND 2 ORS.
1518 EXAL/2458/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL A. H. GARMENT AND ANR.

KATE, RUPALI KHALE AND FINANCE LIMITED

VIDYA V

1519 EXAL/2459/2019 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL DASHARATH BALA
FINANCE LIMITED DANDAVATE AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1520 EXAL/2460/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY,RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL M S ZARI ARTS AND ANR

KHALE,VINAY KATE,V. FINANCE LIMITED

VISHWAKA

1521 EXAL/2462/2019 GUNJAN CHAUBEY,RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL NATIONWIDE SHIPPING

KHALE,VINAY KATE,V. FINANCE LIMITED SERVICES PVT. LTD. AND 2

VISHWAKA ORS.

1522 EXAL/2463/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED IMRAN TRADING AND

GARMENT AND ANR

1523 EXAL/2464/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED MASHHOOR BINDERS AND

ANR

1524 EXAL/2465/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED SHREE GAJRAJ

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS UTI COLLECTION AND ANR.

BANK LTD. )

1525 EXAL/2466/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LTD IMPRESSION

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS UTI ENTERPRISES AND ANR

BANK LTD)

1526 EXAL/2467/2019 VIKRANT S SABNE AXIS BANK LIMITED. RAKSHA MULTISPECIALTY

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS UTI HOSPITAL PRIVATE

BANK LTD.) LIMITED. AND 2 ORS.

1527 EXAL/1/2020 GNP LEGAL YES BANK LTD. HIM PRATAP SINGH

1528 EXAL/2/2020 GNP LEGAL YES BANK LIMITED. P NARENDRA KUMAR

1529 EXAL/3/2020 GNP LEGAL YES BANK LTD RENUKA ANCHE

1530 EXAL/4/2020 GNP LEGAL YES BANK LIMITED EZHIL BHARATHI

1531 EXAL/7/2020 GNP LEGAL YES BANK LIMITED PRAKASH N

1532 EXAL/8/2020 GNP LEGAL YES BANK LTD FAIROZ PASHA E

1533 EXAL/9/2020 GNP LEGAL YES BANK LIMITED GURMEET SAHNI



Adj. DateSr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1534 EXAL/19/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE OMKAR SCIENTIFIC

LIMITED LABORATORY AND 2 ORS.

1535 EXAL/21/2020 RAKESH G JAIN SANGHAVI ENTERPRISES RAM TEXTILES

1536 EXAL/30/2020 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM JBM TOURS AND TRAVELS

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVENSTMENT AND REP BY ITS PROP MR.

FINANCE COMPANY MUZAWAB FIROZ YUSUF

LIMITED AND ANR.

1537 EXAL/32/2020 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD CHIRAG TRAVELS

COMPANY AND ANR

1538 EXAL/33/2020 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. CHIRAG TRAVELS

COMPANY AND ANR

1539 EXAL/39/2020 DISHA KARAMBAR AND EPIMONEY PRIVATE OPAL ASIA INDIA PVT LTD.

ASSOCIATES LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

1540 EXAL/40/2020 DISHA KARAMBAR AND EPIMONEY PRIVATE AARYA COLLECTION AND 2

ASSOCIATES LIMITED ORS.

1541 EXAL/41/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PARAS SURYAVANSHI

LTD

1542 EXAL/42/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RISHABH D. SARAF

GOSWAMI LTD.

1543 EXAL/43/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK FEROZ MEHDI MOHAMMED

LTD. YAMIN SAYYED

1544 EXAL/44/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOHAMMED SABIR SHAIKH
LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date

1545 EXAL/45/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BHUSHAN CHANDRAKANT

LTD. PARAB AND ANR.

1546 EXAL/46/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAKESH ASHARAM

LTD. CHOUDHARI

1547 EXAL/47/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ARUNKUMAR

LTD. RAMNARAYAN KASHYAP

1548 EXAL/48/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAMEER MEHMOOD

LTD. SAYYED

1549 EXAL/49/2020 SHRIVASTAV AND CO. PNB HOUSING FINANCE RAMESH DATTATRAY

LTD. SAWANT AND 4 ORS.

1550 EXAL/50/2020 SHRIVASTAV AND CO. PNB HOUSING FINANCE MOHAMED

LIMITED SABAHATHULLAH AND ANR

1551 EXAL/53/2020 O M GUJAR LAW MAGMA FINCORP LTD. CARATLINE GEMS PVT.

CHAMBERS LTD. AND 2 OTHERS

1552 EXAL/55/2020 O M GUJAR LAW MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED RAJAN ENTERPRISES AND

CHAMBERS 2 ORS

1553 EXAL/56/2020 O M GUJAR LAW MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED. SHRI SANT GULAB BABA

CHAMBERS ENTERPRISES AND 3 ORS.

1554 EXAL/57/2020 O M GUJAR LAW MAGMA FINCORP LTD SUSWASHIS CLEARING

CHAMBERS AND FORWARDING

AGENCY AND 2 ORS

1555 EXAL/59/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME DEEPAK ARVIND SHAH AND

LTD. ANOTHER

1556 EXAL/60/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME NARSHI AMRUTLAL

LTD. SENGHANI

1557 EXAL/61/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME JYOTI JAYESH DIXIT AND 2
LTD ORS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1558 EXAL/62/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

LTD. AND ANR

1559 EXAL/63/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHETAN KENI

LTD

1560 EXAL/64/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

LTD. AND ANR.

1561 EXAL/67/2020 SACHIN VASANT TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHASHIKANT E. AHIRE AND

MASURKAR SERVICES LIMITED 2 ORS

1562 EXAL/69/2020 RAGHAVENDRA INTEC CAPITAL LTD YOUR FITNESS CLUB PVT

MEHROTRA LTD AND 2 ORS

1563 EXAL/70/2020 RAGHAVENDRA INTEC CAPITAL LTD. ACCURA INFOTECH

MEHROTRA PRIVATE LIMITED. AND 2

ORS.

1564 EXAL/71/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHALIBHADRA

KIRAN P PAHWA LIMITED CORPORATION AND 2 ORS.

1565 EXAL/72/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE DALASHINGAR

KIRAN P PAHWA LIMITED. BABUNANDAN YADAV AND

ANR.

1566 EXAL/73/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE FITNESS FOREVER AND

LIMITED ANR.

1567 EXAL/74/2020 SMITA M JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE RITA ENTERPRISES AND

LIMITED ANR.

1568 EXAL/75/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE ISHITA TRADING COMPANY

LIMITED AND ANR

1569 EXAL/76/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE CD METAL AND ALLOY AND

KIRAN P. PAHWA LTD 2 ORS

1570 EXAL/77/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE PRABHAT JEWELLERS AND

KIRAN P PAHWA LIMITED. ANR.

1571 EXAL/78/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHAKTI ENGINEERING AND

LIMITED ANR

1572 EXAL/79/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE NEW COMPAIR SERVICES
KIRAN P. PAHWA LIMITED LIMITED AND 5 ORS.

120 Date :- 26/07/2022



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1573 EXAL/80/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE AADINATH METAL (PROP.

KIRAN P. PAHWA LIMITED HITESH K JAIN) AND ANR.

1574 EXAL/81/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE BHARAT SHANTILAL DESAI

KIRAN P PAHWA LTD. AND ANR.

1575 EXAL/88/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SNEHA AGENCY AND ANR

KIRAN P PAHWA LIMITED.

1576 EXAL/89/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. RAHUL NAVALE

1577 EXAL/90/2020 ANIL PANDURANG BAGWE THE BHARAT PINKY NANDLAL GUPTA

CO-OPERATIVE BANK

(MUMB AI) LTD

1578 EXAL/91/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. JIGAR PREMCHAND MOTTA

CHAMBERS

1579 EXAL/92/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. JAY HASMUKHRAI

RUPARELIA

1580 EXAL/93/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. SACHIN VASANT

KONDALKAR

1581 EXAL/94/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SANDEEP SINGH

CHAMBERS

1582 EXAL/95/2020 ANIL PANDURANG BAGWE THE BHARAT VIKAS SURESHKUMAR

CO-OPERATIVE BANK BAGADIA AND 2 ORS

(MUMBAI) LTD

1583 EXAL/96/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. KHETLYA MERCANTILE

CHAMBERS PVT. LTD. AND ANOTHER

1584 EXAL/98/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. AFZAL ABIDBHAI GHONIYA

CHAMBERS

1585 EXAL/99/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SAHIL NEB

CHAMBERS

1586 EXAL/100/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD VASHEETA S NAGPAL

CHAMBERS

1587 EXAL/102/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SANSKRUTI UMESH

CHAMBERS SAWANT

1588 EXAL/104/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SHIVSAHAY MUSAFIR
CHAMBERS SINGH AND ANR.
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1589 EXAL/106/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SANTOSH RAMNAYAN

CHAMBERS YADAV AND ANOTHER

1590 EXAL/107/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SOUMIA R S

CHAMBERS

1591 EXAL/108/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD AJIT MOGRA

CHAMBERS

1592 EXAL/110/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ISLAM NOORMOHMED

CHAMBERS SHAIKH

1593 EXAL/112/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD DAISY CASTELINO

CHAMBERS

1594 EXAL/115/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. CHANDU DADARAO

CHAMBERS CHOUDHARY AND ANR

1595 EXAL/116/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD RAMCHANDRA P. RHATOL

CHAMBERS

1596 EXAL/118/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. AJOY J DSOUZA AND ANR

CHAMBERS

1597 EXAL/124/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ASLAM BABIHUSSAIN KHAN

CHAMBERS

1598 EXAL/127/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. AJOY J DSOUZA AND ANR

CHAMBERS

1599 EXAL/134/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ASLAHUDDIN JAMALUDDIN

CHAMBERS SHAIKH

1600 EXAL/135/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SHIVSAHAY MUSAFIR

CHAMBERS SINGH AND ANR.

1601 EXAL/137/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MINI MERIN CHACKO

CHAMBERS

1602 EXAL/139/2020 BHAVIN RAJENDRA BHATIA SANWARLAL AGARWAL ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI MR. JAMSHED

AND 4 ORS AND 5 ORS ANSARI

1603 EXAL/140/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. DARSHAN RENT A CAR

AND ANITA AND ANOTHER
SONAWANE-SACHDEV



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1604 EXAL/142/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. TOWN COLLECTION AND 2

AND ANITA SONAWANE ORS.

-SACHDEV

1605 EXAL/143/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM KRISH TOURS AND

INVESTMENT AND TRAVELS AND ANR

FIANANCE COMPANY LTD.

1606 EXAL/144/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. RUSHABH RAVILAL

AND ANITA KUBADIA

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1607 EXAL/145/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM OM TRAVELS RESP.BY ITS

AND ANIT INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PROP.NISHANT SUDHIR

SONAWANE-SACHDEV CO.LTD NAIK AND ANR

1608 EXAL/146/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM IMRAN TRAVELS REP BY

AND ANITA ASONAWANE INVENSTMENT AND ITS PROP. IMRAN I KHAN

SACHDEV FIANANCE COMPANY LTD. S/O ISHTIYAQUE KHAN AND

ANR.

1609 EXAL/147/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM NOORUDDIN TOURS AND

AND ANITA INVESTMENT AND FINANCE TRAVELS RESP.BY ITS

SONAWANE-SACHDEV CO.LTD PROP.NOORUDDIN ABDUL

HAL SHAIKH AND ANR

1610 EXAL/148/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM SHIVAJI TOURS AND

INVESTMENT AND TRAVELS REP. BY

FIANANCE COMPANY LTD. SANTOSH NAMDEV

BEDARKAR AND ANR

1611 EXAL/149/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. RAMCHANDRA RAJARAM

CHILVERI AND ANR

1612 EXAL/150/2020 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM R K TOURS ITS PROP. BY

AND ANITA INVENSTMENT AND RAKASHA GOVIND KADAM

SONAWANE-SACHDEV FINANCE COMPANY LTD. AND ANR

1613 EXAL/151/2020 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM PRINCE TOURS AND

AND ANITA INVENSTMENT AND TRAVELS REP. BY ITS

SONAWANE-SACHDEV FINANCE COMPANY LTD. PORP. RAMPRASIDH
DEBEY AND ANR
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1613 EXAL/153/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. GLOBAL INDIA AND ANR.

AND ANITA SONAWANE

-SACHDEV

1614 EXAL/154/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM AAROHI TOURS AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE TRAVELS REP ITS PROP.

SACHDEV COMPANY LTD. MR. ROHIT KONDIBA

JADHAV AND ANR.

1615 EXAL/155/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. RADHIKA OIL DEPOT AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE ANR.

SACHDEV

1616 EXAL/160/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. DARSHARATH BALA

DANDAWATE AND ANR.

1617 EXAL/161/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATION

AND ANITA INDIA PVT.LTD. AND 2 ORS.

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1618 EXAL/162/2020 GANESH N DHONDE UNITED PETRO FINANCE CINDERELLA FASHION AND

LTD. 2 ORS.

1619 EXAL/164/2020 NILESH SINGH ABHYUDAYA CO-OP BANK GANESH PRAKASH

LTD THAKARE AND 2 ORS

1620 EXAL/167/2020 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE CHOLAMANDALAM MAHALAXMI TRAVELS REP.

AND ANITA SONAWANE - INVESTMENT AND ITS PROPRIETOR PONNU

SACHDEV FIANANCE COMPANY LTD DURAI NADAR AND ANR
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1621 EXAL/187/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. ADIL SOHIL KHAN

AND ANITA SONAWANE

-SACHDEV

1622 EXAL/188/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. S AND M ENTERPRISES

AND ANITA S. SACHDEV AND ANR.

1623 EXAL/193/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND EDELWEISS RETAIL MUKTAR GARMENT AND

SMITA M JADHAV FINANCE LTD. ANR.

1624 EXAL/194/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND EDELWEISS RETAIL MANKESHWAR

KIRAN P PAHWA FINANCE LIMITED MECHANICAL WORKS AND

2 ORS.

1625 EXAL/196/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND EDELWEISS RETAIL BALAJI CATERING SERVICE

SMITA M. JADHAV FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

1626 EXAL/200/2020 KIRAN P. PAHWA AND EDELWEISS RETAIL MAYUR TRADERS AND ANR

SMITA M. JADHAV FINANCE LTD

1627 EXAL/201/2020 O M GUJAR LAW MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED SEASTAR SHIP

CHAMBERS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED AND 2 ORS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1628 EXAL/202/2020 O M GUJAR LAW MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED ALLIANCE DIRECT AND 2

CHAMBERS ORS.

1629 EXAL/204/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANIL ALBERT DSOUZA

LTD.

1630 EXAL/206/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. NEHA PADATE

1631 EXAL/207/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. BHUPENDER SINGH

1632 EXAL/208/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TISKA KLOTHING AND ANR

LTD.

1633 EXAL/209/2020 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD DHANANJAY B JILLA

AND ANITA

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1634 EXAL/210/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. LIBERTY DRUG CORNER

AND ANITA SONAWANE AND 2 ORS.

-SACHDEV

1634 EXAL/220/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MUKESH KUMAR SHAMBHU

LTD. DEGDA

1635 EXAL/221/2020 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL DEBASHISH

FINANCE LTD. COMMUNICATIONS AND

ANOTHER

1636 EXAL/222/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BHARAT RAY

LTD

1637 EXAL/223/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAVINA LALIT REVAR

LTD

1638 EXAL/224/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAHUL GANESH BANDAL

LTD AND 2 ORS

1639 EXAL/226/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY,V.W.KATE,R. EDELWEISS RETAIL LIBERTY DRUG CORNER

M. KHALE AND V. FINANCE LTD AND 4 ORS

VISHWAKARMA

1640 EXAL/227/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY,RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL DBG CLOTHING COMPANY

KHALE, V KATE,V. FINANCE LIMITED PVT LTD AND 2 ORS
VISHWAKARMA
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1641 EXAL/229/2020 G. CHAUBEY,RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL AAS MOBILE POINT AND

KHALE,VINAY KATE,V FINANCE LIMITED ELECTRONICS AND ANR

VISHWAKARMA

1642 EXAL/230/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAYANK ANILKUMAR

LTD GUPTA

1643 EXAL/232/2020 O M GUJAR LAW KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK INAR INFRATECH PVT LTD

CHAMBERS LTD (ASSIGNEE OF TATA AND ANR

CAPITAL FINANCIAL

SERVICES LTD)

1644 EXAL/233/2020 O M GUJAR LAW KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROBIN BORPATRA GOHAIN

CHAMBERS LTD. AND ANOTHER

1645 EXAL/234/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL REENA TINAAZ PVT. LTD.

KATE, RUPALI KHALE AND FINANCE LTD. AND ANR.

VIDYA V

1646 EXAL/235/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL KHUSHBU MEDICAL AND

KATE, RUPALI KHALE AND FINANCE LTD. GENERAL STORES AND

VIDYA V ANR.

1647 EXAL/236/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL EFFICIENT ENTERPRISES

KATE, RUPALI KHALE AND FINANCE LTD. AND ANR.

VIDYA V

1648 EXAL/237/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME UNION CHAINS AND

LTD. JEWELLERS PVT. LTD. AND

ANR.

1649 EXAL/238/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

LTD. AND ANR.

1650 EXAL/239/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SOORAJ JAGDISH

LTD. CHAUHAN

1651 EXAL/240/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GANESH MADHUKAR

LTD. BAMNE AND ANR

1652 EXAL/241/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL CAROL FACILITY AND

R.M.KHALE AND V. FINANCE LIMITED GENERAL SERVICES AND 2
VISHWAKARM ORS.
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1653 EXAL/243/2020 KIRAN P. PAHWA AND EDELWEISS RETAIL NG PRODUCTION AND ANR.

SMITA M. JADHAV FINANCE LIMITED

1654 EXAL/244/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND EDELWEISS RETAIL IMPERIAL FACILITY

KIRAN P. PAHWA FINANCE LIMITED SERVICES AND 2 ORS.

1655 EXAL/245/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL POORNIMA ENTERPRISES

KHALE, VINAY KATE AND FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR.

VIDYA V

1656 EXAL/246/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL ALI SHA CREATION AND

KHALE, VINAY KATE, VIDYA FINANCE LIMITED ANR.

V.

1657 EXAL/247/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND EDELWEISS RETAIL CARATLINE GEMS PVT LTD

KIRAN P. PAHWA FINANCE LTD AND 2 ORS

1658 EXAL/249/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL 21 AUTOINDIA PVT LTD

R. M. KHALE AND FINANCE LTD AND 2 ORS

V.VISHWAKARMA

1659 EXAL/251/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND EDELWEISS RETAIL DAS SALES AND ANR.

SMITA M. JADHAV FINANCE LIMITED

1660 EXAL/252/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV EDELWEISS RETAIL KGN CREATION AND ANR

FINANCE LIMITED

1661 EXAL/253/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL SHANKAR KOTHARI

R. M. KHALE AND FINANCE LTD ENTERPRISE AND 2 ORS

V.VISHWAKARMA

1662 EXAL/254/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV EDELWEISS RETAIL BALAJI ENTERPRISE AND

FINANCE LIMITED ANR

1663 EXAL/256/2020 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY ECL FINANCE LIMITED OM SIDDHIVINAYAK D A

CABLE AND ANR

1664 EXAL/258/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, RUPALI ECL FINANCE LIMITED V3 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

KHALE, VINAY KATE PVT. LTD. AND 2 ORS

1665 EXAL/260/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND EDELWEISS RETAIL FAMILY MEDICAL STORE

SMITA M. JADHAV FINANCE LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

1666 EXAL/261/2020 SMITA JADHAV AND KIRAN EDELWEISS RETAIL AKQUASUN HOLIDAYS

P PAHWA FINANCE LIMITED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
AND 2 ORS
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1667 EXAL/263/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND EDELWEISS RETAIL HEENA CRETATION AND

KIRAN P. PAHWA FINANCE LIMITED ANR

1668 EXAL/264/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND EDELWEISS RETAIL PARASTONE IMPEX

SMITA M. JADHAV FINANCE LIMITED CORPORATION AND 2 ORS.

1669 EXAL/265/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE 21 AUTO INDIA PVT LTD.

KIRAN P PAHWA LIMITED AND 5 ORS.

1670 EXAL/267/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND EDELWEISS RETAIL ONAM AND ANR

KIRAN P. PAHWA FINANCE LTD

1671 EXAL/268/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND ECL FINANCE LTD PASHMEENA IMPEX AND

KIRAN P. PAHWA ANR

1672 EXAL/271/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY,V.W.KATE,R. EDELWEISS RETAIL KING APPRAL AND ANR

M.KHALE AND V. FINANCE LIMITED

VISHWAKARMA

1673 EXAL/272/2020 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL PEEAAR ENTERPRISES

FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

1674 EXAL/274/2020 G.K. CHAUBEY,V.W. KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL LAXMI ENGINEERING

R.M.KHALE AND V. FINANCE LTD WORKS AND 2 ORS

VISHWAKARMA

1675 EXAL/275/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL A. S. K. ENTERPRISES AND

R.M.KHALE AND V. FINANCE LIMITED ANR

VISHWAKARM

1676 EXAL/276/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY,R EDELWEISS RETAIL LIBRA FABRIC DESIGNS

KHALE,V FINANCE LIMITED PVT LTD AND 2 ORS

KATE,V.VISHWAKARMA

1677 EXAL/285/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MERGING LAYERS AND 2

LTD. ORS

1678 EXAL/292/2020 SAMVAD PARTNERS AVANSE FINANCIAL ANITA PREMKUMAR AND 2

SERVICES LTD. OTHERS

1679 EXAL/293/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME ANJALI VASANT DARADE
LTD AND ANR
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1680 EXAL/294/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME VENKATAVARA

LTD. PRASADRAO

POGADADANDA

1681 EXAL/295/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME PIYUSH DINESHCHANDRA

LTD. SHAH AND ANOTHER

1682 EXAL/296/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VISHAL MADAN MALHOTRA

LTD

1683 EXAL/297/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIKUNJ HARESH ADHIYA

LTD. AND ANR

1684 EXAL/298/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME ARUN KRISHNARAO

LTD. SAWADEKAR AND ANR.

1685 EXAL/302/2020 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL CLASSIC ENTERPRISES

FINANCE LIMITED AND 2 ORS

1686 EXAL/303/2020 G.K. CHAUBEY,R.M. ECL FINANCE LTD MUDRAN AND ANR

KHALE,V.M. KATE AND V.

VISHWAKARMA

1687 EXAL/305/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND EDELWEISS RETAIL TAHA BAGS AND 2 ORS.

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY FINANCE LTD.

KATE

1688 EXAL/306/2020 G.CHAUBEY,R.KHALE,V.KA ECL FINANCE LIMITED MAHARASHTRA CHICKEN

TE,VIDYA VISHWAKARMA SHOP AND ANR

1689 EXAL/307/2020 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL SHRI SIDDIVINAYAK

FINANCE LIMITED GARMENT AND 2 ORS.

1690 EXAL/308/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL CITY GARMENT AND 2 ORS

KHALE, VINAY KATE, VIDYA FINANCE LIMITED

VI

1691 EXAL/310/2020 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL ORIGINAL HUB AND 2 ORS.
FINANCE LIMITED
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1692 EXAL/311/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL VENKATRAMAN

R.M.KHALE AND FINANCE LIMITED CONSTRUCTION CO. AND 2

V.VISHWAKARMA ORS.

1693 EXAL/312/2020 G.K. CHAUBEY,R.M. EDELWEISS RETAIL SUPREME HOSPITALITY

KHALE,V.M. KATE AND V. FINANCE LTD AND 3 ORS
1994 VISHWAKARMA

1695 EXAL/313/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL AQSA ELECTRONICS AND 2

R.M.KHALE AND FINANCE LIMITED ORS.

V.VISHWAKARMA

1696 EXAL/314/2020 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY EDELWEISS RETAIL SONAL ENTERPRISES AND

FINANCE LIMITED 2 ORS.

1997 EXAL/315/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY EDELWEISS RETAIL PYRAMID WELDING AND

KATE, RUPALI K. AND FINANCE LIMITED SAFETY SOLUTIONS AND 2

VIDYA V. ORS.

1698 EXAL/316/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAFISAHMED

CHAMBERS NASEERUDDIN KADRI AND

ANOTHER

1699 EXAL/317/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SUBHADALI ZAIFULLA

CHAMBERS KHAN AND ANR

1700 EXAL/318/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. HARISHCHANDRA ANUPLAL

CHAMBERS RAI AND ANR.

1701 EXAL/319/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. VIKAS BHASKAR DONGRE

CHAMBERS

1702 EXAL/320/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. LEELA BALWANT SHINDE

CHAMBERS AND ANR.

1702 EXAL/321/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. CHATURVEDI RAKESH
1703 CHAMBERS

1703 EXAL/322/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LIMITED GHANASHAM D THORVE

CHAMBERS AND ANR

1704 EXAL/323/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LIMITED PRAKASH TUKARAM

CHAMBERS BHOSALE AND ANR

1705 EXAL/325/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ABDULLAH CHAUDHARI
CHAMBERS AND ANR.

Date :- 26/07/2022



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1706 EXAL/328/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LIMITED RAKESH CHATURVEDI

CHAMBERS

1707 EXAL/329/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LIMITED RAMASHANKAR DUBEY

CHAMBERS AND ANR.

1708 EXAL/331/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD NILESH R. PANDEY AND

CHAMBERS ANR

1709 EXAL/332/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LIMITED AIYAJ RAFIQ SAYA

CHAMBERS

1710 EXAL/333/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. EFAZUL HASSAN JAFRI

CHAMBERS

1711 EXAL/334/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD RUKHSHI AKBAR SAYYED

CHAMBERS

1712 EXAL/335/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ELIZABETH ZACCHEUS

CHAMBERS AND ANR.

1713 EXAL/337/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOHARRAM ALI

CHAMBERS

1714 EXAL/339/2020 VIVEK PATIL AND CITIBANK NA RAJA MAHUTUVA UDAIYAR

ASSOCIATES AND ANR.

1715 EXAL/340/2020 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE BAJAJ FINANCE LTD ABDUL ALIMABDUL SHAIKH

AND ANITA SONAWNE -

SACHDEV

1716 EXAL/351/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION NIMIT STEEL AND ALLOYS

FINANCE LTD. PVT. LTD. AND 2 OTHERS

1717 EXAL/352/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASAD RAMESH SAWANT

LTD.

1718 EXAL/353/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SATISH KRISHNARAO PATIL

LTD.

1719 EXAL/354/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK YOGESH SURESH LAKARIA

LTD.

1720 EXAL/355/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANKIT SHARMA

LTD.

1721 EXAL/356/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ABHIJIT SAHA
LTD.
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1722 EXAL/357/2020 MGP LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK YOGESH ANKUSH SHELAR

LTD.

1723 EXAL/358/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHRUTI POWER SYSTEMS

FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

1724 EXAL/359/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION DSA AIRFREIGHT PVT. LTD.

FINANCE LIMITED AND 3 ORS.

1725 EXAL/360/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAHUL ANOOP SHARMA

LTD.

1726 EXAL/361/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HARDIK RAMESH SHAH

LTD.

1727 EXAL/362/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KARTIK B SHUKLA

LTD.

1728 EXAL/363/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HARSHAL BALVANT

LTD. PARMAR

1729 EXAL/364/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUMEET SURESH KOTIAN

LTD.

1730 EXAL/365/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANOJ GANPAT KATE

LTD.

1731 EXAL/366/2020 MGP LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JOEG DHUMAR SINGH

LTD.

1732 EXAL/367/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUKESHANI S SONDE

LTD.

1733 EXAL/368/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANITA D DINGREJA

LTD.

1734 EXAL/369/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KISHOR TABHJI MARU

LTD.

1735 EXAL/370/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KOUSHIK DAS

LTD.
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1736 EXAL/374/2020 RAKESH G JAIN SHREE VISHOT CREATION QASIDA FASHION PVT. LTD.

1737 EXAL/381/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HEMANT GOVIND KANADE

GOSWAMI LTD

1738 EXAL/382/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROHIT RAJENDRA SHARMA

GOSWAMI LTD

1739 EXAL/383/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRADEEP THOMAS

GOSWAMI LTD ABRAHAM

1740 EXAL/384/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. SHIVRAJ SAMBHAJI

KAMBLE

1741 EXAL/385/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GANESH NAGESH PARAB

LTD.

1742 EXAL/386/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. ZAHEER ABBAS SHEIKH

1743 EXAL/387/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. SADDAM HASAN SHEIKH

1744 EXAL/388/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. ASHABI MEHTABMIYA

SHAIKH

1745 EXAL/389/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAYSHREEBEN JIGNEY

LTD. RATHOD

1746 EXAL/390/2020 MAG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHISH CHAURASIYA

LTD.

1747 EXAL/391/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. SHAHID ALI NIYAMAT
SHAIKH



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1748 EXAL/396/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ADITI ENTERPRISES AND 3

NAWADKAR LTD ORS

1749 EXAL/398/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SARU TOURS AND

NAWADKAR LTD. TRAVELS AND ANOTHER

1750 EXAL/399/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK M M TOURS AND TRAVELS

NAWADKAR LTD. AND 2 ORS.

1751 EXAL/402/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. TAHERA ABDULKHALID

CHAMBERS SHAIKH

1752 EXAL/403/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RINKY MOONKA

GOSWAMI LTD

1753 EXAL/404/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JITENDRA MAULJIBHAI

GOSWAMI LTD GADA

1754 EXAL/405/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUBHASH RAMU DONGRE

GOSWAMI LTD

1755 EXAL/406/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JACKSON WLISON KOLI

LTD.

1756   EXAL/407/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NARENDRA DAYALAL

GOSWAMI LTD SHETH

1757 EXAL/408/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DHONDURAM V

LTD. UNWARKAR

1758 EXAL/409/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ATISH PANCHAL

LTD.

1759 EXAL/410/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAVED ALI MOHAMMAD ALI

GOSWAMI LTD J

1760 EXAL/411/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAKILA B THINGALAYA

GOSWAMI LTD

1761 EXAL/412/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHWIN UMESH SINGH

LTD.

1762 EXAL/413/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GITESSH DATTARAM

LTD. SHIGGWAN

1763 EXAL/414/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AJE MOHAMMED
LTD. MOHAMMED KADER



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1764 EXAL/415/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK IMRAN KHAN

LTD.

1765 EXAL/416/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK FIROZ NADIADWALA

LTD.

1766 EXAL/417/2020 MGP LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NILESH SHELAR

LTD.

1767 EXAL/418/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK IRFAN ALI SALIMUDDIN

LTD. GOUR

1768 EXAL/419/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK UPENDRA M VICHARE

LTD.

1769 EXAL/420/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HASAN KHAN

GOSWAMI LTD

1770 EXAL/421/2020 MGP LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROHAN PRAKASH SHINDE

LTD.

1771 EXAL/422/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEEPAK LAKHAMSHI GADA

LTD.

1772 EXAL/425/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHRIKANT MAKHARIA

LTD.

1773 EXAL/431/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHARAD BHIMNATH REGE

GOSWAMI LTD.

1774 EXAL/432/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SACHIN RAO

GOSWAMI LTD.

1775 EXAL/434/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASHANT CHANDRAKAN

GOSWAMI LTD. NIKALJE

1776 EXAL/435/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SIDDHARTH M JOGDAND

GOSWAMI LTD.

1777 EXAL/436/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VINOD KUMR BAIJNATH

GOSWAMI LTD. SAROJ

1778 EXAL/437/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAHESH SAHADEV NAR

LTD.

1779 EXAL/438/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NUPUUR LALIT PODDAR
LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1780 EXAL/440/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AKASH BHASKAR PALAV

LTD.

1781 EXAL/443/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRATIK VINOD SHIRKE

LTD.

1782 EXAL/444/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANTHONY ARULDAS

LTD. NADAR

1783 EXAL/446/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HARSHIT HARISHCHANDRA

LTD KAMBLE

1784 EXAL/447/2020 MGP LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AJAY JAISEKJHAR NADAR

LTD.

1785 EXAL/448/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANGILAL YASHWANT

LTD JOHARE

1786 EXAL/449/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANJAY RAMDIN YADAV

LTD.

1787 EXAL/450/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RUPESH SINGH JAIPAL

LTD GHUSSAR

1788 EXAL/452/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAVIRAJ PHOOLCHAND

GOSWAMI LTD. KANOJIA

1789 EXAL/457/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURAJ ARJUN THAPA

LTD.

1790 EXAL/460/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MACHYN KASAR

LTD.

1791 EXAL/461/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRATAPKUMAR V SAHU

LTD.

1792 EXAL/462/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMRUTA DATTARAM

LTD HUMANE

1793 EXAL/463/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GOPALKUMAR L SINGH

GOSWAMI LTD.

1794 EXAL/464/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK POOJA GUPTA

LTD.

1795 EXAL/465/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAVI JAISWAR
LTD



Adj. DateSr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1796 EXAL/466/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAGPREET SINGH SANDHU

LTD.

1797 EXAL/467/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SIDDHARTH GAUTAM

LTD.

1798 EXAL/468/2020 NIKITA INDORIA EDELWISS RETAIL SNEHA AGENCY

FINANCE LIMITED

1799 EXAL/469/2020 NIKITA INDORIA EDELWISS RETAIL 21 AUTOINDIA PRIVATE

FINANCE LIMITED LIMITED AND 2 ORS

1800 EXAL/470/2020 NIKITA INDORIA EDELWISS RETAIL AL DURHAN

FINANCE LTD. INTERNATIONAL ANOTHER

1801 EXAL/472/2020 MANDAR MAHESH KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AGNEL PRAKASH JOSEPH

GOSWAMI LTD.

1802 EXAL/483/2020 NIKITA INDORIA EDELWISS RETAIL UMA MEDICAL AGENCY

FINANCE LTD. AND 2 ORS.

1803 EXAL/491/2020 TUSHAR A. GORADIA ASHOK BABULAL VARDHAN ZEENAT IQBAL ABDUL

REHMAN

1804 EXAL/493/2020 KAMBLE RAJENDRA CAPTIAL FIRST LIMITED GULAM ABDUL SHAIKH

VITHALRAO

1805 EXAL/494/2020 KAMBLE RAJENDRA CAPITAL FIRST LIMITED PARTH DEEPAK SONI AND

VITHALRAO SURABHI DIPAK SONI

1806 EXAL/495/2020 KAMBLE RAJENDRA CAPITAL FIRST LIMITED RESHMA SANJAY KATE

VITHALRAO NOW IDFC BANK LIMITED AND SANJAY JANARDAN

KATE

1807 EXAL/496/2020 S. I. JOSHI AND CO. KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VISHAL ASSOCIATES AND

LIMITED ANR

1808 EXAL/497/2020 S. I. JOSHI AND CO. KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VISHAL ASSOCIATES AND

LTD ANR

1809 EXAL/498/2020 S. I. JOSHI AND CO. KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VISHAL ASSOCIATES AND

LTD. ANR.

1810 EXAL/499/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND EDELWEISS RETAIL CROSS APPARELS

KIRAN P PAHWA FINANCE LTD. PVT.LTD. AND 2 ORS.

1811 EXAL/500/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV EDELWEISS RETAIL ROOPAM NX AND
FINANCE LTD. ANTOTHER



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

1812 EXAL/501/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND SMITA M 
JADHAV

EDELWEISS RETAIL FINANCE LIMITED UPMA CREATIONS AND 2

1812 EXAL/502/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV EDELWEISS RETAIL FINANCE LTD PERFECT DISTRIBUTORS AND ANR

1813 EXAL/503/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV EDELWEISS RETAIL FINANCE LTD. EESHA PACKAGING AND 2 OTHERS

1814 EXAL/504/2020 KIRAN P. PAHWA AND SMITA 
M. JADHAV

EDELWEISS RETAIL FINANCE LTD PRAM ENTERPRISES AND ANR

1815 EXAL/505/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND SMITA 
M. JADHAV

EDELWEISS RETAIL FINANCE LIMITED JAYANT ENTERPRISES AND 2 ORS.

1816 EXAL/506/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV ECL FINANCE LTD. TAJ ENTERPRISES AND 2OTHERS

1817 EXAL/507/2020 KIRAN P. PAHWA AND SMITA 
M. JADHAV

ECL FINANCE LTD SADIQUE COMMUNICATION AND ANR

1818 EXAL/508/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV ECL FINANCE LIMITED ABHIMANYU SECURITY FORCE AND ANR

1819 EXAL/509/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV EDELWEISS RETAIL FINANCE LIMITED HANUMAN TRADING CORPORATION AND 2 
ORS

1820 EXAL/510/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND SMITA 
M. JADHAV

EDELWEISS RETAIL FINANCE LIMITED N S ENTERPRISES AND 2  ORS

1821 EXAL/511/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND KIRAN 
P PAHWA

ECL FINANCE LIMITED MECON ALLOYS INC AND 2 ORS.

1822 EXAL/512/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND EDELWEISS RETAIL SAI SHRADDHA MEDICAL

KIRAN P PAHWA FINANCE LIMITED AND GENERAL STORE AND ANR

1823 EXAL/513/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV EDELWEISS RETAIL FINANCE LTD RUCHI ENTERPRISES AND 2 ORS.

1824 EXAL/514/2020 SMITA MADHUKAR JADHAV ECL FINANCE LTD. HARI OM ENTERPRISES AND 2 ORS.

1825 EXAL/515/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LTD HARPAL SINGH SABHARWAL

1826 EXAL/516/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LTD AADIT TOURS AND TRAVELS AND 2 ORS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1827 EXAL/517/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME SHAMA FAROOQ KAPADIA

LTD. AND 2 OTHERS

1828 EXAL/518/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME VAISHNAVI TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

1829 EXAL/519/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME MOHAN UMESH

LTD. SHETTIGAR AND ANR

1830 EXAL/520/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME SIDDHANSH TRAVELS AND

LTD. 2 ORS.

1831 EXAL/521/2020 JAYESH RAMESH VYAS SUNIL SHANTILAL GOSAR YASH BUILDERS AND ANR RJ LAW

AND ANR

===Listed on 19/04/2022 ==

1832 EXAL/522/2020 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI GOPAL RAMAIYYA NADAR

PUNDLIK BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS

1833 EXAL/523/2020 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI PRABHAKAR SUBHASH

PUNDLIK BANK LTD. NIKAM AND 2 ORS.

1834 EXAL/524/2020 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI HARISHCHANDRA

PUNDLIK BANK LTD SUDAKOJI CHAVAN AND 2

ORS

1835 EXAL/525/2020 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI PRALHAD BAPURAO PATIL

PUNDLIK BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.

1836 EXAL/526/2020 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI NANDA HARIRAM

PUNDLIK BANK LTD. VISHWAKARMA AND 2 ORS.

1837 EXAL/531/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HERSCHELS RESTAURANT

LTD. AND 2 ORS



1838
EXAL/532/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK REGAL COMPUTER FORMS

LTD AND ANR

1839 EXAL/533/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK IMRAN KHAN

LTD.

1840 EXAL/534/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK S K CLOTHING AND

LTD. ANOTHER

1841 EXAL/535/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA LTD. NETWON CHEMICALS AND

ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1842 EXAL/537/2020 RAM KUTWAL SHANKARAIAH ASHANNA UNION OF INDIA

AYYORI

1843 EXAL/538/2020 LEGAL BOND MEGAMENT STEELS PVT. KSM INTERTRADE

LTD. AGENCIES AND 2 ORS.

1844 EXAL/539/2020 G.K. CHAUBEY,V.W. EDELWEISS RETAIL NEW COMPAIR SERVICES

KATE,R.M. KHALE AND V. FINANCE LTD LTD AND 3 ORS

VISHWAKARMA

1845 EXAL/540/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND EDELWEISS RETAIL SUPREME HOSPITALITY

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY FINANCE LTD. AND 3 ORS.

KATE

1846 EXAL/541/2020 G.K.CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, EDELWEISS RETAIL NICHE EVENTS AND

R.M.KHALE, V. FINANCE LIMITED PROMOTIONS PVT. LTD.

VISHWAKARMA AND 2 ORS.

1847 EXAL/542/2020 KIRAN P. PAHWA AND ECL FINANCE LTD. SHREE SHIV STEELS

SMITA M. JADHAV TRADERS AND ANR.

1848 EXAL/543/2020 RAM KUTWAL B.G.CONSTRUCTIONS UNION OF INDIA

1849 EXAL/564/2020 VARUN RANJIT SAMPAT BHAVIN MAHENDRA SHAH KAVITA SANDEEP SHAH M P VASHI

AND ORS ASSOCIATES



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. 
Adv.

1850 EXAL/577/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU AMALL FINANCE BANK ABHISHEK MILIND REGE

AND ANIT LTD AND ANR

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1851 EXAL/578/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK C J TRAVELS RAYMOND

AND ANITA SONAWANE LTD. RODRIGUES AND ANR.

SACHDEV

1852 EXAL/579/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK D N TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

NAWADKAR LTD.

1853 EXAL/581/2020 MURLIDHAR BHIKAJI KALE LAXMI TECHNICAL TEXTILE JAI SANTOSHI

PVT LTD

1854 EXAL/582/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK JIJAI TOURS AND TRAVELS

AND ANITA S SACHDEV LTD. AND YOGESH PRALHAD

GANGAVANE S/O.

PRALHAD

1855 EXAL/583/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAME AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SWAROUP TOURS AND

ANITA LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

SONAWANE-SACHDEV

1856 EXAL/584/2020 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK NAAZ TOURS AND

AND ANITA SONAWANE LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

SACHDEV

1857 EXAL/585/2020 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK NILU TOURS AND TRAVELS

AND ANITA LTD PROPRIETOR NILKANTH

SONAWANE-SACHDEV CHODANKAR AND 2 ORS
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1861 EXAL/592/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK OMKAR SCIENTIFIC

LTD LABORATORY INSTRUMENT

AND ANR

1862 EXAL/593/2020 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS BABAN V JADHAV

MISHRA SERVICES PVT LTD.

1863 EXAL/594/2020 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS ANWAR KHATRI

MISHRA SERVICES PVT LTD

1864 EXAL/595/2020 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS RAHUL PATIL

MISHRA SERVICES PVT LTD

1865 EXAL/596/2020 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS R H SHAH

MISHRA SERVICES PVT LTD.

1866 EXAL/597/2020 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS GURJEET SINGH

MISHRA SERVICES PVT LTD.

1867 EXAL/598/2020 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS DEEPAK VIIJ

MISHRA SERVICES PVT. LTD.

1868 EXAL/599/2020 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS NILESH PATEL

MISHRA SERVICES PVT LTD

1869 EXAL/600/2020 BUPENDRA KESRI PRASAD SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS RAJAN MESTRY

MISHRA SERVICES PVT. LTD.

1870 EXAL/604/2020 NIKITA INDORIA AVANSE FINANCILA FOCUS SUITES SOLUTIONS

SERVICES LTD AND SERVICES PVT LTD

AND 2 ORS

1871 EXAL/608/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUDARAM FINANCE JITENDRA RAMESH JAIN

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

1872 EXAL/609/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUDARAM FINANCE RAKESH SHRIPATI SINGH

LIMITED AND ANR

1873 EXAL/610/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUNDARAM FINANCE SANDEEP DEEPAK

LIMITED KADAKIA AND ANR

1874 EXAL/611/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUNDARAM FINANCE HARISH PURSHOTTAM

LIMITED BODA AND ANR

1875 EXAL/621/2020 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCROP LIMITED VISHWASHANTI TOURS
AND TRAVELS AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. 
Adv.

1876 EXAL/622/2020 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD. VORTEX INTERNATIONAL

PVT. LTD. AND 2 ORS.

1877 EXAL/623/2020 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCROP LTD GREYS EXIM PVT LTD AND

2 ORS

1878 EXAL/624/2020 V DESHPANDE AND CO KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK EXHICON EVENTS MEDIA

LTD. SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. AND

2 ORS.

1879 EXAL/625/2020 NIKITA INDORIA EDELWESISS RETAIL MD ALLAUDDIN MD 
MUSLIM

FINANCE LTD MANSURI AND ANR

1880 EXAL/626/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AU SMALL FINANCE BANK DINESH SHANTARAM

LTD. JAITAPKAR AND 2 ORS

1881 EXAL/627/2020 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK CHAUHAN TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

1882 EXAL/628/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ASHOK YASHVANT MISAL

NAWADKAR LTD. AND ANR.

1883 EXAL/630/2020 NARKAR VISHAL VIJAY BAJAJ FINANCE LTD SHERON RORIGUES

1884 EXAL/633/2020 T J PANDIAN UNION OF INDIA BHAVESH BHINDE

1885 EXAL/635/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOHAMMED OZAIR

CHAMBERS SAYYED

1886 EXAL/636/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. FAISAL ABDULSATTAR

CHAMBERS KHAN

1887 EXAL/637/2020 O M GUJAR LAW 
CHAMBERS

HDFC BANK LTD. BEERBAHADUR SINGH

1888 EXAL/638/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD MEHMOODAHMED



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1893 EXAL/649/2020 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MAQBOOLAHMAD

BANK LIMITED KHALILAHMED KHAN AND

ANR

1894 EXAL/650/2020 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE PRASHANT YASHWANT

BANK LTD. JADHAV AND 2 ORS.

1895 EXAL/655/2020 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANPORT RAVI S. BHONSALE

FINANCE CO.LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR.

1896 EXAL/656/2020 TRP LEGAL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT KUNAL SURESH WAGH AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANOTHER

1897 EXAL/657/2020 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT KUNAL SURESH WAGH

FFINANCE CO. LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR.

1898 EXAL/658/2020 TRP LEGAL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SURESH SHANKAR

FINANCE CO.LTD DONGRE (BORROWEER)

AND ANR

1899 EXAL/659/2020 TRP LEGAL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SAINATH TOURS AND

FINANCE CO.LTD TRAVELS (BORROWER)

AND ANR

1900 EXAL/660/2020 TRP LEGAL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT DEEPIKA PRABHAKAR

FINANCE CO. LTD. JADHAV AND ANR

1901 EXAL/661/2020 TRP LEGAL SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ZUNED AHMED

FINANCE CO.LTD. GULAMAHMED SHAIKH AND

ANR.

1902 EXAL/662/2020 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SANJAY UMASHANKAR

FINANCE CO. LTD. SINGH AND ANR



1903 EXAL/663/2020 SANDIP R. KHURKUTE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAVI S. BHONSALE AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. ANR

1904 EXAL/664/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDING AND RAJESH ATMARAM

KADU FINANCE PVT. LTD. BIRVATKAR AND ANR.

1905 EXAL/665/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDING AND MOHAMMED SHAHID AND

KADU FINANCE PVT. LTD. ANR.

1906 EXAL/666/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDING AND TAJAMMUL HUSAIN N KHAN

KADU FINANCE PVT LTD AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. 
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1907 EXAL/667/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDING AND VADIVEL SELVARAJ NADAR

KADU FINANCE PVT LTD AND ANR

1908 EXAL/668/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDING AND BHARAT KUMAR D.

KADU FINANCE PVT LTD PRAJAPAT AND ANR

1909 EXAL/669/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDING AND RAMCHANDRA BADRI

KADU FINANCE PVT. LTD. SAROJ AND ANR.

1910 EXAL/670/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDING AND SHAIKH RASHID AND ANR.

KADU FINANCE PVT.LTD.

1911 EXAL/672/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RANGILI BOUTIQUE AND 3

LTD. ORS.

1912 EXAL/674/2020 GNP LEGAL CITI BANK NA RAJENDRA J MEHTA AND

ANOTHER

1913 EXAL/676/2020 GNP LEGAL CITI BANK NA NASREEN AKHAN AND 2

ORS.

1914 EXAL/679/2020 M MULLA ASSOCIATES ORIX LEASING AND MINDSWEEP IDEAS

FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INDIA

PVT.LTD. AND 2 ORS.

LTD.

1915 EXAL/692/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHINTAN R MEHTA

LTD.

1916 EXAL/693/2020 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICE DARPAN DILIP SAKHARKAR

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

1917 EXAL/694/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SATISH PHULCHAND

LTD NISHAD

1918 EXAL/695/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RADHERAMAN HARIOM



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1921 EXAL/699/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK OMKAR GOVINDAN

LTD CHETTIAR

1922 EXAL/700/2020 NIKITA INDORIA ERFL FINANCE LTD GIRIRAJ CIVIL

DEVELOPERS PVT LTD

1923 EXAL/701/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SREEPARNA BISWAS

LTD.

1924 EXAL/703/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RUPESH RAY

LTD

1925 EXAL/704/2020 NIKITA INDORIA ERFL FINANCE LTD GENERAL IMPEX

CORPORATION

1926 EXAL/705/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAYESH ABHAY KULKARNI

LTD.

1927 EXAL/706/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AASHIS KUMAR

LTD.

1928 EXAL/707/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAVIN O TIWARI

LTD

1929 EXAL/709/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DINESH N. SATHE

LTD

1930 EXAL/711/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ARSHAD MUSHARRAF

LTD. KHAN

1931 EXAL/712/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASHANT PRAKASH

LTD SHEDEKAR

1932 EXAL/715/2020 SHIVSHANKAR D PATIL VIJAYA BANK BABAN W. THAWLE AND

ANR



1933 EXAL/716/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAKESH RAMESH TARAL

LTD.

1934 EXAL/717/2020 NIKITA INDORIA EDELWEISS RETAIL AADI STEEL AND ANR

FINANCE LIMITED

1935 EXAL/718/2020 LAW CHAMBER OF RAJARAM PODDAR H.U.F. SHAKUNTALA DEVI

SIDDHARTH MURARKA PODDAR

1936 EXAL/719/2020 AMUL JAWALE NKGSB CO-OPERATIVE SHAILESH YOSEF KAMBLE

BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.



1937

1938

Case No.

EXAL/720/2020

EXAL/721/2020

Petn. Adv.

AMUL JAWALE

SATVASE PRASHANT

Petitioner

NKGSB CO-OPERATIVE 

BANK LTD.

GP PARSIK SAHAKARI

Respondent 
VINAYAK RAMAVTAR 

SINGH AND 2 ORS.

RATAN RAMDAS SHIRSAT

Resp. Adv.

1939

EXAL/722/2020

PUNDLIK

SATVASE PRASHANT

BANK LTD.

GP PARSIK SAHAKARI

AND 2 ORS.

MADHU DHAKU KAREKAR

1940

EXAL/723/2020

PUNDLIK

SATVASE PRASHANT

BANK LTD.

GP PARSIK SAHAKARI

AND 2 ORS.

SUNIL DHONDU MAHADIK

1941

EXAL/724/2020

PUNDLIK

SATVASE PRASHANT

BANK LTD.

GP PARSIK SAHAKARI

AND 2 ORS.

GANPAT YASHWANT

1942

EXAL/725/2020

PUNDLIK

SATVASE PRASHANT

BANK LTD.

GP PARSIK SAHAKARI

UTEKAR AND 2 ORS.

CHANDRAKANT GOVIND

1943

EXAL/726/2020

PUNDLIK

NASEEM SHAIKH

BANK LTD.

USMANBHAI DAWOOD 
KARADIA THROUGH 
CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY 
MOHAMMED FURQAN 
QURESHI AND ANR.

SHINDE AND 2 ORS.

PHILOMENA GILBERT 
SEBASTIAN MISQUITTA AND 
ANR.

1944

1945

EXAL/730/2020

EXAL/733/2020 ASUTOSH OMPRAKASH

KANIKA INVESTMENT
LIMITED
SAMCO SECURITIES LTD.

JINAAM FASHION WORLD 
AND 2 ORS.
PRAMOD TIBREWALA

1946

EXAL/734/2020

SHUKLA

RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDINGS AND JULFIKAR S MALLICK AND

1947

EXAL/735/2020

KADU

RANJAN RAGHUNATH

FINANCE PVT LTD

VISAGE HOLDINGS AND

ANR

VADIVEL SELVARAJ NADAR

1948

EXAL/737/2020

KADU

M/S. DIVEKAR AND CO.

FINANCE PVT LTD

PAARIJAT CO-OPERATIVE

AND ANR

MAAN HOUSING DISHANG J SHAH

1949

EXAL/738/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH

HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED

VISAGE HOLDINGS AND

DEVELOPMENT AND 2 ORS

MOHAMADSIRAJ SHEKH

KADU FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1950 EXAL/739/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDINGS AND MOHD NOORUL AND ANR.

KADU FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED.

1951 EXAL/3535/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND SIDRA GARMENTS AND 2

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED ORS.

1952 EXAL/3536/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDINGS AND AVIK CORPORATION AND

KADU FINANCE PVT LTD ANR

1953 EXAL/3549/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND SHAMSHAD ALAM IDRISI

FINANCE PVT.LTD. AND ANR.

1954 EXAL/3676/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND VADIVEL SELVARAJ NADAR

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED. AND ANR.

1955 EXAL/3686/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND BALA RAM AND ANR

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

1956 EXAL/3690/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND DASHRATH KISAN

FINANCE PVT.LTD. LOKHANDE AND ANR.

1957 EXAL/3702/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND MOHAMMAD NASAR

FINANCE PVT.LTD. MOHAMMAD SAGIR REJA

AND ANR.

1958 EXAL/3714/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND JAYARAJAN K PADIKKAL

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED. AND ANR.

1959 EXAL/3758/2020 RAJAN KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND SHAIKH SIRAJ AHMAD AND

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1960 EXAL/3759/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND AYUB GORI AND ANR.

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED.

1961 EXAL/3760/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND BHAWARLAL TEJARAM

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED. PRAJAPAT AND ANR.

1962 EXAL/3761/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDINGS AND RAMNARESH KANOJIYA

KADU FINANCE PVT LTD AND ANR

1963 EXAL/3813/2020 ZASTRIYA AVANSE FINANCIAL VIVEK STEEL AND 2 ORS.

SERVICES LTD.

1964 EXAL/3858/2020 ZASTRIYA AVANSE FINANCIAL MAHAVIR FAB TEX AND 2

SERVICES LTD. ORS

1965 EXAL/3896/2020 ZASTRIYA AVANSE FINANCIAL SHREE ZAMKAAR TEXTILE

SERVICES LTD. PVT.LTD. AND 2 ORS.

1966 EXAL/3902/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDINGS AND TAHIR HUSSAIN KHOKHAR

KADU FINANCE PVT LTD AND ANR

1967 EXAL/3905/2020 RANJAN RAGHUNATH VISAGE HOLDING AND A B TYRE SERVICE AND

KADU FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED ANR

1968 EXAL/3906/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND JAYSINGH MANSINGH

FINANCE PVT. LTD. KATHOTE AND ANR.

EXAL/3909/2020 RANJAN RAGUNATH KADU VISAGE HOLDINGS AND SACHIN GOPINATH MORE

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED. AND ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1969 EXAL/5823/2020 TANAYA D GOSWAMI THE NASIK MERCHANTS VARANG AMITA SANDIP

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.

1970 EXAL/5831/2020 TANAYA D GOSWAMI THE NASIK MERCHANTS KADAM SNEHAL SANJAY

CO-OP. BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.

1971 EXAL/5864/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JOHN CLINTON KENNADY

LTD. FERNANDO

1972 EXAL/5865/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RUPUL MANSUKHLAL

LTD. SIDHPURA

1973 EXAL/5866/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAVINDRA DINKAR

LTD KOKARE

1974 EXAL/5867/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANAND KUMAR CHANDEL

LTD.

1975 EXAL/5871/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHRIDHAR VIJAY KAMBLE

LTD.

1976 EXAL/5872/2020 VISHAL THAKER KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DURAI RAMU DEVENDRA

LTD

1977 EXAL/5875/2020 VISHAL THAKER KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUNIT RATNAKAR

LTD KULKARNI AND ANR

1978 EXAL/5888/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NISHANT BHARAT ZAKADE

LTD.

1979 EXAL/5892/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIJAY HANUMAN

LTD. DESHMUKH

1980 EXAL/5896/2020 E.A.SASI CHAHAT NARESH ADVANI ADVANI NARESH DAYAL

NEE BELANI REKHA



RAMESH

1981 EXAL/5908/2020 TANAYA D GOSWAMI THE NASIK MERCHANTS KANOJIYA AJIT SHAMLAL

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD AND 2 ORS

1982 EXAL/5917/2020 TANAYA D GOSWAMI THE NASIK MERCHANT'S SHARMA ANIL

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. UMASHANKAR AND 2 ORS

1983 EXAL/5927/2020 TANAYA D GOSWAMI THE NASIK MERCHANTS KHAN MANSUR

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. JANMOHAMAD AND 2 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

1984 EXAL/5930/2020 TANAYA D GOSWAMI THA NASIK MERCHANTS HOHAMAD IMRAN

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. MOHAMAD HALIM PATHAN

AND 2 ORS.

1985 EXAL/6003/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHEETAL JAYESH JAIN

LTD.

1986 EXAL/6018/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK IMTIYAZALI MOHDALI

LTD. SISODIA

1987 EXAL/6023/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAKETKUMAR BALESHWAR

LTD. RANA

1988 EXAL/6024/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANAND MOHAN KADAM

LTD.

1989 EXAL/6057/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIKUNJ H GHATLIA

LTD.

1990 EXAL/6071/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANDEEP R YADAV

LTD.

1991 EXAL/6073/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DATTESH KACHARU

LTD. GAYMUKHE

1992 EXAL/6160/2020 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK IMPRESSION

LTD COMMUNICATION PVT LTD

AND 2 ORS

1993 EXAL/6163/2020 VAISHALI D. PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GRAPHENE MEDIA

LTD. PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR.

1994 EXAL/6171/2020 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DHRUV WELLNESS LTD.

LTD. AND 2 ORS.

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

SIDE : ORIGINAL

Page No :- 156 Date :- 26/07/2022



1995 EXAL/6174/2020 VAISHALI D. PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAHAMA ISRAR KHAN

LTD.

1996 EXAL/6281/2020 VAISHALI D. PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEBANANDA JANA

LIMITED

1996 EXAL/6289/2020 VAISHALI D. PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PUNJABI TEXTILES

LTD.

1997 EXAL/6421/2020 DEVENDRA NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK PIXIE TRAVELS AND 3 ORS

LTD

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

SIDE : ORIGINAL

Page No :- 157 Date :- 26/07/2022



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date

1998 EXAL/7402/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD SANGEETA MISHRA AND 
ANR

1999 EXAL/7420/2020 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK REGAL IMPEX AND ANR

LTD

2000 EXAL/7454/2020 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SWACH AQUA AND 4 ORS.

FINANCE LTD.

2001 EXAL/7563/2020 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ORCHID HALL AND 3 ORS.

FINANCE LTD.

2002 EXAL/7569/2020 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMAL LFINANCE BANK PRASHANT RAVINDRA

LTD. KOTOLEY AND ANR.

2003 EXAL/7605/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK OMKAR S SERVICES

NAWADKAR LTD. SACHINKUMAR MANSING

AND 2 ORS

2004 EXAL/7607/2020 AMOL SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. NELSON SOMAN AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2005

2006

EXAL/7638/2020

EXAL/7643/2020

DEVENDRA VITTHAL

NAWADKAR

SAIKUMAR PATHRUDHU M.

AU SMALL FINANCE BANK 

LTD.

SHRIRAM CITY UNION

ANIKET TOURS ANAD 

TRAVELS PROP. ANIKET 

BHAGWAN ASHTANKAR 

AND 3 ORS.

RAJKUMAR RAJBALI

2007

EXAL/7644/2020

AND DEVENDRA
NAWADKAR
SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE

FINANCE LTD
AU SMALL FINANCE BANK 
LTD.

JAISWAR AND 2 ORS
KALPESH PANKAJ THAKKAR 
AND ANR.

2008

EXAL/7661/2020 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

 

NAVKAR WOOD AND 2 ORS

2009

2010

EXAL/7670/2020

EXAL/7673/2020

VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE

SANDEEP RANKHAMBE

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.
AU SMALL FINANCE BANK

HEALTH SCAN 

DIAGNOSTICS AND ANR. 

PRASHANT TRAVELS AND 2

2011

EXAL/7682/2020

AND ANITA SONAWANE 
SACHDEV
AMOL B. SHINDE

LTD

INDUSIND BANK LTD.

ORS

RAJESH M. PANDEY AND

2012

EXAL/7735/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

ANR.

KAILASH PARBAT

2013

EXAL/7739/2020 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR

LTD.

SHRIRAM CITY UNION

HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD. 
AND 2 ORS

RAKESH NEMARAMJI

2014

EXAL/7767/2020 SANDEEP DNYANOBA

FIANCE LTD.

NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT.

PAWAR AND 3 ORS.

FOOD INTELECT INDIA PVT.

2015

EXAL/7775/2020

RANKHAMBE

AMOL B SHINDE

LTD.

INDUSIND BANK LTD

LTD. AND 2 ORS

MOHD.HABIB ASGARALI



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2016 EXAL/7783/2020 SURAJ R SHUKLA THE LIQUIDATOR DEEAM THERMOSETTS AND

MADHAVPURA 3 ORS

MERCANTILE CO-OP BANK

LIMITED

2017 EXAL/7791/2020 SURAJ RAMJI SHUKLA THE LIQUIDATOR LAKHAMSHI HIRALAL AND

MADHAVPURA COMPANY AND 4 ORS

MERCANTILE CO-OP BANK

LTD

2018 EXAL/7793/2020 SURAJ RAMJI SHUKLA THE LIQUIDATOR THE S.P. INDUSTRIES AND 4

MADHAVPURA ORS.

MERCANTILE CO.OP.BANK

LTD.

2019 EXAL/7802/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LIMITED SHIVRAJ C MALEKARI AND

ANR

2020 EXAL/7806/2020 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK S P INDUSTRIES AND ANR

LTD

2021 EXAL/7808/2020 SURAJ RAMJI SHUKLA THE LIQUIDATOR GET WELL CHEM AND ANR

APPOINTED BY THE

CENTRAL REGISTRAR OF

CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES

2022 EXAL/7817/2020 SANDEEP DNYANOBA NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT. ARHAM RESTAURANT LLP

RANKHAMBE LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2023 EXAL/7819/2020 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION DIPAK KARANI AND 2 ORS.

FINANCE LTD.



2024 EXAL/7827/2020 SURAJ RAMJI SHUKLA THE LIQUIDATOR G. K. BUILDERS AND 7 ORS

2025 EXAL/7830/2020 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT TOWN COLLECTION1

LTD (MERCHANT) AND 2 ORS

2026 EXAL/7986/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD HARBANS PRITAMSINGH

PAWAR AND ANR

2027 EXAL/8036/2020 AMOL SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. MOTIRAM LODHI AND ANR

2028 EXAL/8048/2020 GUNJAN K. CHAUBEY AND ERFL FINANCE LTD. VAGHESHVARI

RUPALI M. KHALE ENTERPRISES AND ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2029 EXAL/8088/2020 SMITA M JADHAV EDELWEISS RETAIL PRIYANKA MILK

FINANCE LTD. MARKETING AND 3 ORS.

2030 EXAL/8113/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RATAN FLEXIBLE

LTD. PACKAGING PRIVATE

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

2031 EXAL/8125/2020 KIRAN P. PAHWA AND ERFL FINANCE LTD. VANDAN ENTERPRISE AND

SMITA M. JADHAV 4 ORS.

2032 EXAL/8128/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND ERFL FINANCE LIMITED ACHUTRAO SHRIRANGRAO

SMITA M JADHAV AND BROS AND 2 ORS.

2033 EXAL/8132/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AQUA TECH SERVICES AND

LTD. ANR

2034 EXAL/8136/2020 AMIL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. JAMIL HUSSAIN ASHIQUE

AND ANR.

2035 EXAL/8145/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK CHETANA TOURS AND

NAWADKAR LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 OTHERS

2036 EXAL/8146/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. JAYAVELLU SHAMUGAM

UDAIYAR AND ANR

2037 EXAL/8151/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD RIZWAN NIZAMUDDEEN

KHAN AND ANR



2038 EXAL/8161/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD MOHD.HANIF KHAN AND

ANR

2039 EXAL/8166/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND ERFL FINANCE LIMITED REGAL COMPUTER FORMS

KIRAN P PAHWA AND 2 ORS.

2040 EXAL/8169/2020 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK DHARMPAL YASHWANT

LTD. OTALE S/O. YASHWANT

AND ANR.

2041 EXAL/8201/2020 SMITA M. JADHAV AND ERFL FINANCE LIMITED SHREE SAIRAJ

KIRAN P PAHWA ADVERTISING AND 3 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

2042 EXAL/8204/2020 GUNJAN K. CHAUBEY, ECL FINANCE LTD GALAXY NETWORK AND 2

VINAY W. KATE AND ORS.

RUPALI M. KHALE

2043 EXAL/8211/2020 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND ECL FINANCE LTD. CHOICE AND ANR.

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY

KATE

2044 EXAL/8318/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LIMITED ANAND JOHN ASADE AND 2

ORS.

2045 EXAL/8369/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD UMASHANKAR A YADAV

AND ANR

2046 EXAL/8495/2020 ZASTRIYA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMAN BHATIA AND

LTD. ANOTHER

2047 EXAL/8538/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. CHINNADURAI MURGESH

AND ANR.

2048 EXAL/8547/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. NITHUL TOURS AND

TRAVELS AND ANR.

2049 EXAL/8559/2020 ZASTRIYA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMAN BHATIA AND ANR.

LTD.

2050 EXAL/8649/2020 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD SHREE LAXMINARAYAN

ROAD LINES AND ANR

2051 EXAL/8655/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. BALAGANPAT THOMAS

NAYAGAM AND ANR

2052 EXAL/8802/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. RAMSAJIVAN VARMA AND

ANR.



2053 EXAL/8815/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD RASOOL HASAN SHAIKH

AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

2054 EXAL/8888/2020 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY AND ECL FINANCE LIMITED KRISHNA ENTERPRISES

VINAY W KATE AND AND ANR.

RUPALI M KHALE

2055 EXAL/8893/2020 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJ PACKAGING AND ANR.

LTD

2056 EXAL/8894/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MICHAEL AROCKIA

LTD

2057 EXAL/8898/2020 GUNJAN K. CHAUBEY, ERFL FINANCE LIMITED NEMI STEEL AND ANR.

VINAY W KATE, RUPALI M.

KHALE

2058 EXAL/8911/2020 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK WINSOFT INFOTECH AND

2059 LTD ANR

2059 EXAL/8913/2020 ASHISH AGGRAWAL AND DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE VINEETHA V AND ANR

ASSOCIATES CORPORATION LTD.

2060 EXAL/8914/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DILIP KUMAR

LTD KAPILESHWAR

CHOUDHARY

2061 EXAL/8923/2020 ASHISH AGGARWAL AND DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE JITENDRA RAMASHRE

ASSOCIATES CORPORATION LTD. PATHAK

2062 EXAL/8931/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BALKRUSHNA

LTD. PURUSHOTTAM SHINGARE

2063 EXAL/8933/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAILESH NAIK

LTD.

2064 EXAL/8941/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NAINESH SUDHIRBHAI



LTD. SHAH

2065 EXAL/8993/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK DANISH TOURS AND

NAWADKAR LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

2066 EXAL/8995/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. VIJAY MAHADEV NARUTE

AND ANR.

2067 EXAL/9030/2020 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRABHULAL CHHAGANLAL

LTD. DODIA

2068 EXAL/9143/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD., ASHOK BALARAM BAIKAR

AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2069 EXAL/9145/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LIMITED IQBAL AHED ELAKEDAR

KHAN AND ANR.

2070 EXAL/9148/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHANKAR CHUAHAN

LTD.,

2071 EXAL/9233/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD RAKESH K PANDEY

CHAMBERS

2072 EXAL/9235/2020 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. ABDULRASHID A KHAN AND

ANR.

2073 EXAL/9244/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SHOUNAK KUMAR SARKAR

CHAMBERS

2074 EXAL/9246/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAJESH P PATEL

CHAMBERS

2075 EXAL/9247/2020 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. SERAJ AHMED SHAH AND

ANR

2076 EXAL/9248/2020 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SAJIDA JILANI SHAIKH

CHAMBERS

2077 EXAL/9250/2020 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. PAWAN S TIWARI

2078 EXAL/9251/2020 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOHAMMADMUBIN

CHAMBERS ABDULLAH CHAUDHARY

2079 EXAL/9255/2020 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RIZWANULLAH SIDDIQUE

CHAMBERS

2080 EXAL/9259/2020 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. IKHLAS INTERNATIONAL

AND ANR

2081 EXAL/9274/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHASHIKALA BHAVNIDUTT



LTD. GODIYAL

2082 EXAL/9282/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAMOD SURYABALI

LTD. YADAV

2083 EXAL/9290/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJENDRA VISHWANATH

LTD. TAPSUNDAR

2084 EXAL/9309/2020 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VISHAL MEENA

LTD

2085 EXAL/9335/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LIMITED VINAYAK KAMALKAR

SAWANT AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2086 EXAL/9336/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANISH MADHUKAR

LTD NALAVDE

2087 EXAL/9340/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD K B N ENTERPRISES AND

ANR

2088 EXAL/9389/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SATISH SUKHEO ALKUNTE

LTD

2089 EXAL/9418/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAHEBLAL IBRAHIM MULLA

LTD.

2090 EXAL/9420/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KUNJAN V THAKKAR

LTD.

2091 EXAL/9500/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND ECL FINANCE LTD. SAAVI CREATION AND 2

KIRAN P PAHWA ORS.

2092 EXAL/9502/2020 KIRAN P PAHWA AND ECL FINANCE LIMITED PRASHID MATTRESS AND

SMITA M JADHAV FURNISHING AND ANR

2093 EXAL/9512/2020 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. NAVIN VINOD

KUDGAONKAR

2094 EXAL/9522/2020 SMITA M JADHAV ECL FINANCE LTD. SELECTION WORLD AND

ANR

2095 EXAL/9523/2020 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LIMITED SHREE RAM TRAVELS ANR

ANR

2096 EXAL/9541/2020 KIRAN P. PAHWA AND ECL FINANCE LIMITED LAWRENCE RADIATORS

SMITA M. JADHAV AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2097 EXAL/9543/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LIMITED SANA RENT A CAR AND

ANR

2098 EXAL/9553/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHAHNAWAZ NAROOL

NAWADKAR LTD AHMED S/O NUROOL

HASAN AHMED AND ANR

2099 EXAL/9566/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. ABDULA AZIM QURESHI

AND ANR.

2100 EXAL/9596/2020 KISHOR R. CHALKE AND EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE RASIKLAL SANKALCHAD

MEGHNA M. MURUDKAR BANK LTD. JEWELLERS PVT. LTD. AND

3 ORS.

2101 EXAL/9601/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD SIRAJ Z. MALIK AND ANR

2103 EXAL/9611/2020 SMITA M JADHAV AND ECL FINANCE LTD. PRTHAM IMPEX AND 2 ORS.

KIRAN P PAHWA

2104 EXAL/9638/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. SAMINA NISAR ALI SHAIKH

AND ANR.

2105 EXAL/9668/2020 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSLAND BANK LIMITED MEHBOOB LADLE PATEL

AND ANR.

2106 EXAL/9679/2020 KISHOR R CHALKE AND EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BRIJESHWARI

MEGHANA M MURUDKAR BANK LTD. ENTERPRISES AND 3 ORS.

2107 EXAL/9693/2020 SMITA JADHAV ECL FINANCE LIMITED SURDHENU FOODS

PRIVATE LIMITED AND 2

ORS

2108 EXAL/9703/2020 JAYESH MESTRY MERWANS TASTY KORNER

CONFECTIONERS PVT.



LTD.

2109 EXAL/9721/2020 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK NISHI TOURS AND

NAWADKAR LTD TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

2110 EXAL/9749/2020 SAIKUMAR PATHARADU SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD. NEHA NINAD TIWAREKAR

AND ANR.

2111 EXAL/9753/2020 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS(MAH) LTD NEHA NINAD TIWAREKAR

AND ANR

2112 EXAL/9794/2020 DEVENDRA NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ZEESHAN TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 3 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2113 EXAL/9852/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHWANI A DUBEY

LTD.,

2114 EXAL/9861/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAVINDRA ANANT LAKHAN

LTD.,

2115 EXAL/9866/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAILESH PURUSHOTAM

LTD., RUPARELIA

2116 EXAL/9870/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAMCHANDRA SHANKAR

LTD., JADHAV

2117 EXAL/9888/2020 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK IQBAL NIZAM SHAIKH

LTD.,

2118 EXAL/9947/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SIMARJEET KAUR SURI

LTD.

2119 EXAL/9948/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHANDIL KUMAR ISAKI

LTD.

2120 EXAL/9949/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK REKHA HAMIR SOLANKI

LTD

2121 EXAL/9951/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANOJ RASAM

LTD.

2122 EXAL/9956/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMIT BABU SOLANKI

LTD.

2123 EXAL/9957/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GAURI NARESH WALMIKI

LTD.

2124 EXAL/9958/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAMANI BABY

LTD. CHAMAKKATTU



2125 EXAL/9959/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PUSHPAK SHARMA

LTD.

2126 EXAL/9962/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK FORAM RAVAL

LTD.

2127 EXAL/9967/2020 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAMNARESH SAMBHARA

LTD.

2128 EXAL/32/2021 VIKRANT SABNE AND DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE TANVEER CHOUGLE AND

ASSOCIATES CORPORATION LTD. ANOTHER



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2129 EXAL/117/2021 VIKRANT SABNE DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE ZOHEB SHAIKH AND 2 ORS.

ASSOCIATES

2130 EXAL/195/2021 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI SANDEEP GANAPAT.

2 PUNDLIK BANK LTD. MAHADIK AND 2 ORS.

2131 EXAL/202/2021 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI SHASHIKANT NAGJI. NAIK.

PUNDLIK BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2132 EXAL/211/2021 PRASHANT P SATVASE GP PARSIK SAHAKARI SEEMA CHANDRAKANT

BANK LTDE. SHINDE AND 2 OTHERS

2133 EXAL/215/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIKHIL UTTAM CHAVAN

LTD

2134 EXAL/223/2021 PRASHANT P SATVASE GP PARSIK SAHAKARI SURAJ BHAGWAN NIKAM

BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2135 EXAL/225/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MADHURI GAONKAR

LTD

2136 EXAL/229/2021 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI NARAYAN TUKARAM.

PUNDLIK BANK LTD. GAIKWAD AND 2 ORS.

2137 EXAL/231/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JASPREET SINGH GURPAL

LTD SINGH BADWAL

2138 EXAL/234/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VINOD SUBHASH SAWANT

LTD.

2139 EXAL/235/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TRUPTI VIVEK SATAM

LTD.

2140 EXAL/236/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUMESH PANDURANG

LTD KADAM
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2141 EXAL/237/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DINESH SAMBHAJI BOBLE

LTD.

2142 EXAL/240/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ABHIJIT MOHAN KHILARE

LTD.

2143 EXAL/241/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NIRAJ NARESH

LTD. KHUPCHANDANI

2144 EXAL/243/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AFTAB ASLAM SHAIKH

LTD.
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Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2145 EXAL/253/2021 HEMANT SETHI AND CO. PRESTRESS PRODUCTS MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

(INDIA) OF GREATER MUMBAI

2146 EXAL/259/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BILAL KHAN

LTD.

2147 EXAL/260/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAHEEN ABDUL REHMAN

LTD. LAKDAWAL

2148 EXAL/273/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RUGMINI DEVI NAIR

LTD.

2149 EXAL/362/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD. S.K PACKAGING

INDUSTRIES AND 4 ORS.

2150 EXAL/369/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANJAY K JADHAV

LTD.

2151 EXAL/377/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION HAFIZULLAH KHAN

AND DEVENDRA FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2152 EXAL/399/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD. SURENDDRA

UMASHANKAR GUPTA AND

3 ORS.

2153 EXAL/412/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ABDULAZIZ KASSAM

FINANCE LTD. MENON

2154 EXAL/417/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUPRIYA SIDDHARTH

LTD. MOHITE

2155 EXAL/422/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS MAH LTD. VARSHA TIMOTHY SHETTY

AND 2 ORS.



2156 EXAL/443/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SACHIN HARISHCHANDRA

LTD. SUD

2157 EXAL/451/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RASIK PATEL

LTD.

2158 EXAL/453/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SACHIN CHACHE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2159 EXAL/454/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. VIKAS AGARWAL



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2160 EXAL/455/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VISHWAJEET SINHA

LTD.

2161 EXAL/456/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SULEMAN USMAN SHAIKH

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

2162 NAWADKAR

2162 EXAL/457/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. MANOJ GANPAT TAWDE

2163 EXAL/459/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. UNIQUE ENTERPRISES

AND ANOTHER

2164 EXAL/461/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION KANNAN S SUNDARAM

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2165 EXAL/462/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HEMANT KUNWAR GOPAL

LTD.

2166 EXAL/465/2021 NEGANDHI SHAH AND IL AND FS ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA STATE

HIMAYATULLAH AND CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICITY

COMPANY LIMITED DISTRIBUTION COMPANY

LIMITED

2167 EXAL/466/2021 NEGANDHI, SHAH AND IL AND FS ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA STATE

HIMAYATULLAH AND CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICITY

COMPANY LIMITED DISTRIBUTION COMPANY

LTD.

2168 EXAL/469/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KEDAR BHAGWANDAS

LTD. BHANDARI

2169 EXAL/470/2021 NEGANDHI SHAH AND IL AND FS ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA STATE



HIMAYATULLAH AND CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICITY

COMPANY LIMITED DISTRIBUTION COMPANY

LIMITED

2170 EXAL/472/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAJNEESH KANAUJIA

LTD.

2171 EXAL/475/2021 NEGANDHI SHAH AND IL AND FS ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA STATE

HIMAYATULLAH AND CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICITY

COMPANY LIMITED DISTRIBUTION COMPANY

LIMITED



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2172 EXAL/478/2021 NEGANDHI SHAH AND IL AND FS ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA STATE

HIMAYATULLAH AND CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICITY

COMPANY LIMITED DISTRIBUTION COMPANY

LIMITED

2173 EXAL/479/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. SUKANYA SURENDRAN

2174 EXAL/481/2021 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. KAVITA R THAKKAR

CHAMBERS

2175 EXAL/482/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. RAKESH KUMAR

2176 EXAL/483/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. BHOGENDRA YADAV

2177 EXAL/485/2021 NEGANDHI SHAH AND IL AND FS ENGINEERING MAHARSHTRA STATE

HIMAYATULLAH AND CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICITY

COMPANY LTD. DISTRIBUTION COMPANY

LTD.

2178 EXAL/486/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. PINAKIN CHANDRAKANT

SOMAIYA

2179 EXAL/487/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SYLANTMOL SASIDHARAN

CHAMBERS

2180 EXAL/488/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. MUKESH PANDE AND

ANOTHER

2181 EXAL/489/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. PRAKASH SUDHAKAR

CHAMBERS JAGDALE AND ANR.

2182 EXAL/490/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. KRISHNNA SHINDE

2186 EXAL/491/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. POPAT SANTU AHER AND

CHAMBERS ANR.



2187 EXAL/492/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJAN RAJESH SINGH AND

FINANCE LTD. 2 ORS.

2188 EXAL/494/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SHRINATH ART

5 CHAMBERS JEWELLERY AND ANR

2189 EXAL/497/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION LALIT CHHANGANI

FINANCE LTD.

2190 EXAL/498/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. PARAG DILIP KEDARE AND

ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2191 EXAL/499/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MANGESH NAMDEO

CHAMBERS BOBADE

2192 EXAL/501/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAYED IMRANALI FIROZALI

LTD

2193 EXAL/502/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHAMMED HANIF

FINANCE LTD. MAQBOOL AHMED SHAIKH

2194 EXAL/503/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. TEFLAS AND ANR.

CHAMBERS

2195 EXAL/504/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. AFTAB IQBAL MIRZA

CHAMBERS

2196 EXAL/509/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ESSAKI PANDLAN D

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2197 EXAL/510/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AJAY NIRMADAS KHATRI

LTD

2198 EXAL/594/2021 KANCHAN RANE THE BOMBAY MERCANTILE ARMAN CONSULTANT AND

CO-OP BANK LTD. 2 ORS

2199 EXAL/601/2021 KANCHAN RANE THE BOMBAY MERCANTILE SHREE SADGURU

CO-OP BANK LTD., ENTERPRISES

PROPRIETARY AND 2 ORS.

2200 EXAL/604/2021 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY, INDUSIND BANK LTD SHAHAR ENTERPRISE AND

VINAY W KATE, RUPALI M 2 ORS

KHALE, VIDYA

VISHWAKARMA



2201 EXAL/606/2021 G.K.CHAUBEY, V.W.KATE, INDUSING BANK LTD. SWATI JOSHI AND ANR

R.M.KHALE AND V.

VISHWAKARMA

2202 EXAL/701/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANANNYA AMOL JADHAV

LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2203 EXAL/724/2021 SAPNA KRISHNAPPA CHANDRALAYAM VIEW SANJAY S. BHOSALE

HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

2205 EXAL/841/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ASHI SH AR SHARMA

CHAMBERS

2206 EXAL/842/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD NOORUDDIN SHAIKH

CHAMBERS

2207 EXAL/846/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. VIOLET JOHNSON DIAS

CHAMBERS

2208 EXAL/863/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD MANISHKUMAR

CHAMBERS OMPRAKASH CHANANIA

AND ANR

2209 EXAL/865/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD DAYAM PARESH SAGAR

CHAMBERS

2210 EXAL/866/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RODNEY LESLIE BARNES

CHAMBERS

2211 EXAL/869/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOHD YOUNUS

CHAMBERS

2212 EXAL/880/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. RAJU NHANASING AND

ANR.

2213 EXAL/894/2021 RUPALI KHALE INDUSIND BANK LTD. THE MEGA RAMA DEORAJ

(BANK) AND 2 ORS.

2214 EXAL/895/2021 GUNJAN K. DHAUBEY, INDUSIND BANK LTD. OMKAR GRATINGS



VINAY W. KATE, RUPALI M. PRIVATE LIMITED AND 3

KHALE AND VIDYA ORS.

VISHWAKARMA



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

2215 EXAL/897/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMIT LAKHAMSHI

LTD. CHHADVA

2216 EXAL/898/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUNIL PANDURANG

LTD KHARAT

2217 EXAL/900/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK THOMAS KURIEN

LTD. THANIKKAL

2218 EXAL/903/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAMODKUMAR R SINGH

LTD.

2219 EXAL/904/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHER NASIR KHAN

LTD.

2220 EXAL/908/2021 DESAI DESAI CARRIMJEE NIMISHA J. MADHVANI NITIN J. MADHVANI AND 2

AND MULLA ORS.

2221 EXAL/910/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHANKAR KALUJI SALVI

LTD.

2222 EXAL/912/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KUNJAN SUNIL GHORPADE

LTD.

2223 EXAL/915/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAKTI RAMNATH SHARMA

TLD

2224 EXAL/916/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NAGESH BOLANATH

LTD. DUBEY

2225 EXAL/918/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KOMAL MOHINDER

LTD. SHARMA

2226 EXAL/919/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TUKARAM DAYANU MANE

LTD.



2227 EXAL/922/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ARSHAD BISMILLAH KHAN

NAWADKAR LTD S/O BISMILLAH KHAN AND

ANR

2228 EXAL/927/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VERENDER SINGH

LTD



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2229 EXAL/929/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK DATAR SERVICES AND 3

NAWADKAR LTD. ORS.

2230 EXAL/937/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANJEEV ANDERSON

LTD. GERA

2231 EXAL/939/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAMIR S SAVLA

LTD

2232 EXAL/950/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURYAKANT MUDUKANNA

LTD.

2233 EXAL/970/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BHASKAR MADHWANI

LTD.

2234 EXAL/986/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK FARAZ SHAIKH

LTD.

2235 EXAL/996/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BAHADUR THAKUR

LTD.

2236 EXAL/1014/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SACHIN SURESH KAMBLE

LTD

2237 EXAL/1040/2021 GUNJAN K. CHAUBEY, ERFL FINANCE LTD. TRADE BEERY

VINAY W. KATE, RUPALI M. ENTERPRISES AND 2 ORS.

2238 KHALE

2238 EXAL/1042/2021 TRIYAMA LEGAL TEXPORT SYNDICATE FUTURE GENERALI INDIA

INDIA LTD. INSURANCE CO. LTD.

2239 EXAL/1043/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEEPAK DAYANAND

LTD PAWAR

2240 EXAL/1047/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MITHUN DAJIBA KAMBLE



LTD.

2241 EXAL/1048/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIJAY KUMAR

LTD.

2242 EXAL/1051/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURAJ KUMAR PATEL

LTD.

2243 EXAL/1053/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GAURAV KUMAR

LTD KHANDELWAL

2244 EXAL/1061/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURYABHAN

LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2245 EXAL/1065/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANTOSH S SHARMA

LTD.

2246 EXAL/1073/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DIOGO FERNANDES

LTD.

2247 EXAL/1077/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHISHKUMAR DEVIDIN

LTD. GOAND

2248 EXAL/1078/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GOPAL PUJARI

LTD

2249 EXAL/1110/2021 NUTAN PATEL ZARINA PARK SUDHIR SHETTY

CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING

LIMITED

2250 EXAL/1130/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANTOSH S TAMBE

LTD.

2251 EXAL/1131/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAMEER DATTARAM DALVI

LTD.

2252 EXAL/1132/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VIKRANT DANGLE

LTD.

2253 EXAL/1135/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMODKUMAR MISHRA

LTD.

2254 EXAL/1136/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK KISHORE MADHUKAR

NAWADKAR LTD PAWAR AND ANR

2255 EXAL/1137/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHAMMO MOHD SALIM

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD ANSARI AND ANR

NAWADKAR



2256 EXAL/1143/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRASAD NANDKUMAR

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. ULHALKAR

NAWADKAR

2257 EXAL/1148/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK BONNIE MAX REBBELO

LTD.

2258 EXAL/1149/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURAJ RAMESH

LTD CHOUDHARY

2259 EXAL/1153/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAMAL NIVRUTTI GADGE

LTD



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2260 EXAL/1156/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJENDRA PANDURANG

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD. GONBARE AND 3 ORS.

NAWADKAR

2261 EXAL/1157/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PARESH NARAYAN BHAUR

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD AND 3 ORS

NAWADKAR

2262 EXAL/1158/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU AND SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJNARAYAN SHARMA

DEVENDRA V. NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD AND 2 ORS

2263 EXAL/1167/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION OF DHARAMDAS MANGALDAS

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD. SOLANKI AND ANR.

NAWADKAR

2264 EXAL/1174/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SARITA GANESH GAIKWAD

LTD.

2265 EXAL/1176/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION BEERABAHADUR

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. SURYAPAL SINGH AND 2

NAWADKAR ORS.

2266 EXAL/1179/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SACHIN SURESH PARKHI

LTD.

2267 EXAL/1188/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION DHANANJAY PRAKASH

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. CHAWALE AND 2 ORS.

NAWADKAR

2268 EXAL/1190/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION GOPALKRISHNA NARSAIAH



AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. CHINTA AND 4 ORS.

NAWADKAR

2269 EXAL/1191/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RUSHABH RASAYAN AND

LTD ANR

2270 EXAL/1203/2021 MPG LEGAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAVED TAHIR KHAN

LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2271 EXAL/1207/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHRADDHA TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS THROUGH PROP

DEEOAK SUDHAKAR KATE

AND 2 ORS.

2272 EXAL/1254/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK MAYUR TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

2273 EXAL/1267/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK MY TRIP TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVLES AND ANR

2274 EXAL/1270/2021 NARAYAN R AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE SHAHEEN COLLECTION

LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

2275 EXAL/1272/2021 DVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SAI GANESH TRAVELS AND

LTD. 2 ORS.

2276 EXAL/1292/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE PARSHWANATH

LTD. JEWELLERS PVT. LTD. AND

2 ORS.

2277 EXAL/1294/2021 NARAYAN R. AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE KOMAL TRADERS AND 2

LIMITED ORS.

2278 EXAL/1299/2021 NARAYAN R AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE SULABH PHARMACEUTICAL

LIMITED (UPF) PVT.LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2279 EXAL/1320/2021 NARAYAN R AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE SHARMA ENTERPRISES

LTD. (UPF) AND 2 ORS.

2280 EXAL/1388/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY, VINAY ECL FINANCE LTD SKINOUTFIT AND ANR

KATE AND RUPALI KHALE

2281 EXAL/1393/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MOHD. MURTUZA SHAIKH



FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANOTHER

2282 EXAL/1395/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ASHOK B GAHDWAL AND

FINANCE CO.LTD ANR

2283 EXAL/1396/2021 NARAYAN R AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE REENA TINAAZ PVT. LTD.

LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

2284 EXAL/1407/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAJESH ATMARAM INGALE

FINANCE CO.LTD. AND ANR.

2285 EXAL/1412/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT BIJAL ANKUSH SHIRSAT

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANOTHER



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2286 EXAL/1471/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RAKESH RAMFER VERMA

NAWADKAR LTD. AND ANR.

2287 EXAL/1489/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND INDUSIND BANK LTD. SAMADHAN POLISHING

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY PRODUCTS (BORROWER)

KATE AND VIDYA AND 3 ORS.

VISHWAKARAM

2288 EXAL/1513/2021 DEVENDRA NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK HAMEED SUMAN RINDANI

LTD. AND ANOTHER

2289 EXAL/1549/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND ERFL FINANCE LIMITED ANANTAM AND 2 ORS.

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY

KATE

2290 EXAL/1557/2021 GUJAN CHUBEY, RUPALI EDELWEISS RETAIL UNICON GROUP AND ANR

KHALE AND VINAY KATE FINANCE LTD.

2291 EXAL/1651/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOHD ASIF KHAN

LTD.

2292 EXAL/1659/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AKASH RAHUL PAGARE

LTD

2293 EXAL/1660/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAMEER ABU TAYYAB

LTD. SHAIKH

2294 EXAL/1664/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TUSHAR NARESH MORE

LTD

2295 EXAL/1665/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MOHDKHWAJA

BANK LTD. MOHDYUSUF SHAIKH AND

2 OTHERS



2296 EXAL/1666/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SURENDRA SURESH RANE

LTD.

2297 EXAL/1667/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AKLESH GUPTA

LTD.

2298 EXAL/1668/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE ABDULQAYYM SAUKAT

BANK LTD. KHAN AND 2 OTHERS

2299 EXAL/1671/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE TAPESHVAR HOHAN DANGI

BANK LTD. AND 2 OTHERS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2300 EXAL/1677/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MOHAMMAD

BANK LTD. TAUEEFQUEALI QURESHI

AND 2 ORS

2301 EXAL/1679/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE NITIN DILIPKUMAR JAISWAL

BANK LTD (FORMERLY F/H DILIPKUMAR

KNOWN AS EQUITAS KISHORILAL JAISWAL AND

FINANCE LTD) 2 ORS

2302 EXAL/1682/2021 SMITA M JADHAV AND EDELWEISS RETAIL SUJITH GARMENTS AND 2

KIRAN P PAHWA FINANCE LIMITED ORS.

2303 EXAL/1683/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASENJIT GIRI

LTD

2304 EXAL/1703/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SONALI DEEPAK

LTD. ACHAREKAR

2305 EXAL/1713/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANTOSH J GIRI

LTD.

2306 EXAL/1721/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SWAPNIL A. CHIPLUNKAR

FINANCE CO. LIMITED AND ANR

2307 EXAL/1723/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SANTOSH BABAN

FINANCE CO. LTD SONAWANE AND ANR

2308 EXAL/1728/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TUSHAR S GURAV

LTD

2309 EXAL/1729/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SURESH NARAYAN

FIANCE CO. LTD. DHOKNE AND ANR

2310 EXAL/1732/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SHABANA AMIN SHAIKH
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FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR.

2311 EXAL/1733/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT BALU SAMBHAJI GUNDAL

FINANCE CO.LTD. AND ANR.

2312 EXAL/1744/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE SHAILESH KAMLESH RAI

BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2313 EXAL/1831/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE SHIVSHINGAR TRIYUG

BANK LTD UPADHYAY AND ANR

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
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Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2314 EXAL/1837/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE DILIP HARISHCHANDRA

BANK LTD. MISHRA AND C/O.

HARISHCHANDRA J.

MISHRA AND ANR.

2315 EXAL/1841/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FARIDA ABDUL MASJID

FINANCE CO. LTD. SHAIKH AND ANR.

2316 EXAL/1842/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE ALI HUSEN KHAN AND 2

BANK LTD. ORS.

2317 EXAL/1847/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUNNY RAMESH CHAWLA

LTD.

2318 EXAL/1849/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NITIN RAMCHANDRA

LTD. SATAM

2319 EXAL/1853/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GANPAT BALIRAM

LTD. MHADESHWAR

2320 EXAL/1868/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SACHIN DASHRATH

LTD MESTRY

2321 EXAL/1903/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE ALIHASAN ALIA SHAIKH

BANK LTD. AND ANR.

2322 EXAL/1911/2021 VAISHALI D PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK UNISOURCE METALS

LTD. PVT.LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2323 EXAL/1958/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE SUBRATI ABBASALI SHAIKH

BANK LTD. AND ANR

2324 EXAL/1973/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE RAJARAM TUKARMA

BANK LTD. LOKHANDE AND 3 ORS.



2325 EXAL/1978/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE RAJU BHAGWAN MISHRA

BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2326 EXAL/1984/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAVIN AMRUT PATEL

LTD

2327 EXAL/1990/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEVENDRA CHANDRAMANI

LTD. KAIRWAN



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2328 EXAL/2007/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE CHANDRAMA AVDESH

BANK LTD. (FORMERLY SINGH S/O. AVDESH SINGH

KNOWN AS EQUITAS AND ANR.

FINANCE LTD.)

2329 EXAL/2009/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRASHANT SUDAM

LTD DHEKLE

2330 EXAL/2020/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION KAWLE DIENSH RAJARAM

FINANCE LTD

2331 EXAL/2024/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION HARISHCHANDRA BABLING

FINANCE LTD. JANGAM

2331 EXAL/2026/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUBHASH BALBIR SINGH

LTD. SODHA

2332 EXAL/2028/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION NILESH DINKAR GADKAR

AND DEVENDRA FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2333 EXAL/2030/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION KAILASH GOVINDRAM

2334 AND DEVENDDRA V FINANCE LTD. BORA AND 2 ORS.

NAWADKAR

2335 EXAL/2041/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION KHAN ASIF ABDUL SATPAR

FINANCE LTD.

2336 EXAL/2129/2021 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY, ECL FINANCE LTD. SANIYA ENTERPRISES AND

VINAY W KATE, RUPALI ANTOHER

KHALE

2337 EXAL/2139/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND ECL FINANCE LIMITED BHALCHANDRA FACILITY



RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY MANAGEMENT AND 2 ORS.

KATE

2338 EXAL/2204/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS MAH LTD. P KEERTHIREKHA

2339 EXAL/2231/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH). AKSHATA SANTOSH TAMBE

LTD. AND 4 ORS.

2340 EXAL/2423/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAEES RASHID KHAN

FINANCE LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2341 EXAL/2437/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRAMOD ARJUN JADHAV

AND DEVENDRA V FIANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2342 EXAL/2447/2021 DEVENDRA V. NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK KULSWAMINI TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

2343 EXAL/2454/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SUDHIR DHANGAR

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2344 EXAL/2468/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHIVAPRAKASH NAIDU

FINANCE LTD.

2345 EXAL/2471/2021 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY ECL FINANCE LIMITED DIMPY ADVERTISING AND

MARKETING AND 2 ORS

2346 EXAL/2475/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GAJANAN RAMDAS PATIL

LTD

2347 EXAL/2476/2021 GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY ERFL FINANCE LIMITED DREAMZ ACTIVATIONS AND

ANR

2348 EXAL/2499/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION AVINASH ANANT HIROJI

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2349 EXAL/2505/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANOJ KUMAR

LTD.

2350 EXAL/2512/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KRISHNAKUMAR PANDEY

LTD.

2351 EXAL/2518/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION IRFAN SAIYYAD



AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2352 EXAL/2522/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RUKSHAR EJAZ BHAT

LTD.

2353 EXAL/2525/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAHUL SINGH

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2354 EXAL/2538/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION OF ARUNKUMAR LALJI YADAV

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. AND 2 ORS.

NAWADKAR

2355 EXAL/2549/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK STALLION AND ANOTHER

LTD.

2356 EXAL/2554/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MSK HEALTHCARE PVT.

LTD. LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2357 EXAL/2560/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MSK HEALTHCARE

LTD. PVT.LTD. AND ANR.

2358 EXAL/2563/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROYALE BANGLES AND 2

LTD. ORS.

2359 EXAL/2568/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAHUL RAGHAVAN

LTD.

2360 EXAL/2570/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUNIL GANPATI PATIL

LTD.

2361 EXAL/2575/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOHD AAMIR MOHD SALIM

LTD. SAYYAD

2362 EXAL/2594/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHRAF KHAN

LTD.

2363 EXAL/2604/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANTOSH KARUNAKARAN

LTD NAIR

2364 EXAL/2625/2021 KRED JURE HAY CONSULTANTS INDIA P AND N WRITER AND CO.

PRIVATE LIMITED PVT. LTD. AND 2 ORS

2365 EXAL/2784/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION NAPAL VISHNU MANNA



AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. AND 2 OTHERS

NAWADKAR

2366 EXAL/2796/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PARESH ASHOK PAREKH

FINANCE LTD.

2367 EXAL/3178/2021 ADWITIYAA DAS OMKARA ASSET CITICO AND 3 ORS.

RECONSTRUCTION



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2368 EXAL/3194/2021 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. PRAMOD K TIWARI AND

ANOTHER

2369 EXAL/3195/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD RAMESH K. PANJAGE AND

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ANR

ASHOK LEYLAND FINANCE

LTD)

2370 EXAL/3199/2021 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD PRASHANT BHASKAR

RAHANE AND ANR

2371 EXAL/3265/2021 AMOL B. SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. CHANDRA SHEKHAR

DEVER AND ANR.

2372 EXAL/3449/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD RAVINDRA SHANKAR

GAIKAR AND ANR

2373 EXAL/3457/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD. RAVINDRA SNANKAR

GAIKAR AND 2 ORS

2374 EXAL/3458/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD VIMAL JAGGANATH

FARANDE AND 4 ORS

2375 EXAL/3465/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY ECL FINANCE LIMITED METAL ART FAB AND ANR

2376 EXAL/3468/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD. RAVINDRA SHANKAR

GAIKAR AND 3 ORS

2377 EXAL/3472/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS(MAH) LTD. RAVINDRA SHANKAR

GAIKAR AND ANR

2378 EXAL/3507/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE MADHURI VIJAYKUMAR

BANK LTD. KURMI W/O. RAMNIVAS

LALMOHAN CHODHARI AND



2 ORS.

2379 EXAL/3521/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD. RAVINDRA SHANKAR

GAIKAR AND 2 ORS.

2380 EXAL/3528/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS(MAH) LTD RAVINDRA SHANKAR

GAIKAR AND 3 ORS

2381 EXAL/3532/2021 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY,VINAY ECL FINANCE LIMITED A A BROILERS AND ANR

W KATE,RUPALI M KHALE

2382 EXAL/3543/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE KAMAL TRANSPORT AND

BANK LTD ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

2381 EXAL/3550/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND ERFL FINANCE LIMITED ROYAL IMPEX AND ANR.

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY

KATE

2382 EXAL/3607/2021 RAKESH G. JAIN MEENA PRINTS PVT. LTD. SHAH NAVINCHANDRA

SUBHIRKUMAR

2383 EXAL/3611/2021 KB AND CO. EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE RAMESH LALAJI MISHRA

BANK LTD. S/O. LALAJI MISHRA AND 2

ORS.

2384 EXAL/3638/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIAM CHITS (MAH) LTD. RAVINDRA SHANKAR

GAIKAR AND ANR.

2385 EXAL/3686/2021 PREMIER LEGAL LOKHANDWALA ONEWORLD SOURCING

PRACTICES INFRASTRUCTURE AND 6 ORS.

PVT.LTD.

2386 EXAL/3758/2021 SIDDHESH PILANKAR ARVIND AGARWAL M. V. PETR DUTOV AND 2 ors

2387 EXAL/3824/2021 KB AND CO. TATA MOTORS FINANCE SATYAWAN PANDURANG

LTD. LAD AND ANR.

2388 EXAL/3942/2021 GUNJAN K. CHAUBEY, ECL FINANCE LIMITED KOMAL TRADERS AND ANR

VINAY W. KATE AND

RUPALI M KHALE

2389 EXAL/3964/2021 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY,VINAY ECL FINANCE LIMITED GARAM MASALA

W KATE,RUPALI M KHALE COLLECTION AND ANR

2390 EXAL/3986/2021 KB AND CO. TATA MOTORS FINANCE NASIB SHAIKH AND ANR.

LTD.

2391 EXAL/3987/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND ECL FINANCE LIMITED N M CONSTRUCTION AND



RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY ANR.

KATE

2392 EXAL/3989/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND ECL FINANCE LTD. N M CONSTRUCTION AND

RUPALI KHALE VINAY ANR.

2393 EXAL/4004/2021 FUNJAN K. CHAUBEY, ERFL FINANCE LIMITED KOMPUTECH

VIJAY W. KATE AND RUPALI ENTERPRISES AND ANR.

M. KHALE



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2394 EXAL/4114/2021 M/S. JHANGIANI NARULA RAGHU LEELA REALTORS VIRENDER KUMAR GUPTA

AND ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD. AND ANR.

2395 EXAL/4138/2021 MANOHAR P MHASKAR DHANVARSHA FINVEST GARAM MASALA

LTD. COLLECTION AND ANR.

2396 EXAL/4518/2021 ALISHA PINTO ASHOK PHOOTARMAL JAIN ASHIRWAD PROPERTIES

AND ANR AND 2 ORS

2397 EXAL/4631/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS V RAMKISHAN

SERVICES LTD.

2398 EXAL/4643/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NICHE EVENTS AND

LIMITED PROMOTIONS PVT LTD

2399 AND 2 ORS

2399 EXAL/4720/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA SBI CARD AND PAYMENTS NITIN KOPPIKAR

SERVICES LTD.

2400 EXAL/4760/2021 SMITA JADHAV AMBIT FINVEST PRIVATE RUBIQUE TECHNOLOGIES

LIMITED INDIA PVT LTD. AND ANR.

2401 EXAL/4891/2021 MHATRE AND ASSOCIATES ARUNA RAVINDRA BAPAT SUDHIR SRINIWAS JOSHI

TS/58/2016

Praecipe dated 15/02/2022.

2402 EXAL/4902/2021 GUNJAN K. CHAUBEY, ERFL FINANCE LTD. SHIVAM SPORTS AND

VINAY W. KATE, RUPALI M. FITNESS AND ANR

2403 KHALE

2403 EXAL/4910/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY AND ECL FINANCE LTD. ABBAS TRAVELS AND

RUPALI KHALE AND VINAY COMMUNICATION AND

KATE ANR.



2405 EXAL/4982/2021 SOLICIS LEX IM BUILDCON PVT.LTD. SATYAM DEVELOPERS AND

4 ORS.

2406 EXAL/5558/2021 PRASHANT P SATVASE GP PARSIK SAHAKARI RAJINI SUJIT RANA AND 2

BANK LTD ORS

2407 EXAL/5591/2021 PRASHANT P. SATVASE GP PARSIK SAHAKARI RAJENDRA S PATIL AND 2

BANK LTD. ORS

2408 EXAL/5596/2021 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAHAKARI SANTOSH ANANT SHINDE

PUNDLIK BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2409 EXAL/5598/2021 PRASHANT P SATVASE GP PARSIK SAHAKARI BANK SANGEETA S SONAWANE

LTD AND 2 ORS

2410 EXAL/5618/2021 PRASHANT P. SATVASE GP PARSIK SAHAKARI SUSHIL TUKARAM KADAM

BANK LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2411 EXAL/5795/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHAMMED AZAM KHAN

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD (DECEASED)

NAWADKAR

2412 EXAL/5799/2021 SAIKUMAR PTHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION TUSHAR DEVALE

FINANCE LTD.

2413 EXAL/5809/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION GURPREET THUKRAL

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2414 EXAL/5816/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RIYA K DOSHI

FINANCE LTD.

2415 EXAL/5821/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION KHAN MOHD SHARIF

FINANCE LTD.

2416 EXAL/5825/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION MAYUR MESHRAM

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2417 EXAL/5834/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ABDUL HALIM MOHAMMED

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. ILYAS SHAIKH

NAWADKAR

2418 EXAL/5839/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION KISHOR RAMESH

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD. DHANDORE



NAWADKAR

2419 EXAL/5848/2021 PRANJALI BHANDARI SATISH BHATIA AND ANR OZO MEDIA ESTATE

LIMITED AND 7 ORS

2420 EXAL/5909/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRAKASH SHINDE

FINANCE LTD.

2421 EXAL/5982/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES VIREN SURESH SHAH

ASSOCIATES LTD

2422 EXAL/5983/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES N K TRADERS AND 2 ORS.

ASSOCIATES LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2423 EXAL/6051/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES VOHRA DAIRY PRODUCTS

ASSOCIATES LTD. AND ANR.

2424 EXAL/6062/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES BRAJ KISHOR PATEL

ASSOCIATES LTD.

2425 EXAL/6114/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SUNITA ENTERPRISES AND

ASSOCIATES LTD. 2 ORS.

2426 EXAL/6154/2021 JAIWANT S CHANDNANI MEENA A. KHAITAN HARSH RAJIV KHAITAN

AND ASSOCIATE AND 5 ORS

2427 EXAL/6203/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION DATTATRAYA BHIMRAO

FINANCE LTD. NAIK

2428 EXAL/6206/2021 SAIKUMAR RAMAMURTHY SHRIRAM CITY UNION DEEPAK ANAND

FINANCE LTD. NANDEPALI

2429 EXAL/6207/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION NARENDRA MAHADEV

FINANCE LTD. THACKER

2430 EXAL/6209/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAGAR OMPRAKASH VIJAN

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2431 EXAL/6210/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION BHUSHAN MOHAN

FINANCE LTD. PALEKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2432 EXAL/6217/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASMA IMRAN SOLANKI

FINANCE LTD.

2433 EXAL/6287/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION GAURAV NALINKANT

AND DEVENDRA V FINACE LTD. BHADRESHWARA

NAWADKAR

2434 EXAL/6343/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ARYA TOLL INFRA LTD.

LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2435 EXAL/6401/2021 HUSSEIN AND CO HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM ASU AGENCY

CORPORATION LIMITED

2436 EXAL/6494/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES BHAGYASHREE AUTO

ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTS AND 3 ORS.

2437 EXAL/6550/2021 SHRIKANT KOMPELLI YAJURVEDA YANTRAMAG THE STATE OF GOVERNMENT

AUDYOGIK UTPADAK MAHARASHTRA THROUGH PLEADER ORIGINAL

SAHAKARI SANSTHA SECRETARY AND 4 ORS. SIDE MUMBAI

MARYADIT AND ANR.

LAST LISTED ON 25-10-2021

2438 EXAL/6636/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES INAYAT ABDULLAH SHAIKH

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2439 EXAL/6638/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES RAHUL SERVICE CENTRE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED AND 2 ORS

2440 EXAL/6643/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION HASHAM MEHMOOD KHAN

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. INAMDAR

NAWADKAR

2441 EXAL/6649/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES RAJ ESTATE CONSULTANT



ASSOCIATES LIMITED AND 2 ORS

2442 EXAL/6657/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHD. SAHID

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD JANMOHANMED SHAIKH

NAWADKAR

2443 EXAL/6666/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES BHAVANA ENTERPRISES

ASSOCIATES LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2444 EXAL/6670/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES YOGESH GANPAT

ASSOCIATES LIMITED KANDARKAR AND 2 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2445 EXAL/6680/2021 SG LEGAL AND ASSOCIATES HDB FINANCIAL SERVIES IMRAN TRADING AND

LIMITED GARMENTS AND ANR

2446 EXAL/6687/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SAHKAR DHANYA

ASSOCIATES LTD. BHANDAR AND 2 ORS.

2447 EXAL/6689/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES PUJA NILESH SAPILDE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2448 EXAL/6690/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES NAVEEN VIJAYAN

ASSOCIATES LIMITED ICKARATH AND 2 ORS

2449 EXAL/6692/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES KHANS TRAVELS AND 2

ASSOCIATES LTD. ORS.

2450 EXAL/6764/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES NEW WESTERN HIGHWAY

ASSOCIATES LTD TYRE AND ANR

2451 EXAL/6847/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES PIZZASEASON AND 2 ORS

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2452 EXAL/6848/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES VISHNAVI FASHION PVT.

ASSOCIATES LIMITED LTD. AND 3 ORS.

2453 EXAL/6852/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES GURVINDAR RUPSINGH

ASSOCIATES LTD NOTYA

2454 EXAL/6945/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ADVANCE ELECTRICALS

LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

2455 EXAL/6963/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION AJAY NANA VAGARE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2456 EXAL/6999/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHIRAZ IMTEYAZ AHMED



FINANCE LTD.

2457 EXAL/7016/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SANDEEP GARMENTS AND

ASSOCIATES LTD. 2 ORS.

2458 EXAL/7021/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES JAY JALARAM ELECTRICAL

ASSOCIATES LTD HARDWARE STORE AND

ANR

2459 EXAL/7024/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. SUCHIT L JAISWAR

2460 EXAL/7025/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD VED ABHISHEK VIJAY



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2461 EXAL/7026/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ASHOK BHAGWANI

CHAMBERS KHANDOR

2462 EXAL/7028/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. GAURAV KUMAR

CHAMBERS

2463 EXAL/7029/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. HITESH VIVEK HALDANKAR

2464 EXAL/7030/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD ASHOK SOLANKI

CHAMBERS

2465 EXAL/7031/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD DEBASHREE MALAY

CHAMBERS SARKAR

2466 EXAL/7032/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. BHUPENDRA SINGH

2 CHAMBERS PARMAR

2467 EXAL/7033/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ROBERT MEGARI

CHAMBERS

2468 EXAL/7034/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. VAISHNO LOGISTICS INDIA

AND ANR.

2469 EXAL/7036/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. TUSHAR H ADHIA

CHAMBERS

2470 EXAL/7037/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BAK LTD LOVINA I LOBO

CHAMBERS

2471 EXAL/7038/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD JIGNEY PREMJIBHAI

CHAMBERS RATHOD AND ANR

2472 EXAL/7040/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. PARAMPREET SINGH

CHAMBERS DHANOA

2473 EXAL/7041/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. ABHINAV MAHAJAN

File Generated by UCIS-BHC on 26/07/2022 12:35:16 PM



2474 EXAL/7042/2021 OM GUJAL LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. JINI VARGHESE

2475 EXAL/7043/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. SUMITA SUBHASH PANIYA

2476 EXAL/7044/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. MILIND GANESH SAWANT

2777 EXAL/7046/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. NANDALAL KESAR SINGH

CHAMBERS

2478 EXAL/7047/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. NANDLAL KESAR SINGH

CHAMBERS

2479 EXAL/7048/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. PRASHANT CHAVAN

CHAMBERS

File Generated by UCIS-BHC on 26/07/2022 12:35:16 PM
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2480 EXAL/7053/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. TARUN RATILAL SHAH AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2481 EXAL/7054/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. RAMESH KUMAR PRASAD

2482 EXAL/7055/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. DEVPRASAD PRAKASH

CHAMBERS YADAV

2483 EXAL/7056/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. NILESH RAM SHINDE

CHAMBERS

2484 EXAL/7057/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SAJID ISLAMUDDIN KHILJI

CHAMBERS

2485 EXAL/7058/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SALAMATALI SHEIKH AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2486 EXAL/7059/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. IRSHAD KHAN

2487 EXAL/7060/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD MANMIT SINGH

CHAMBERS

2488 EXAL/7061/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. YUSUF MAKBUL INAMDAR

2489 EXAL/7062/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. NIRAJ RAMANAND KUMAR

2490 EXAL/7063/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. FAZLUR RAHMAN KHAN

CHAMBERS

2491 EXAL/7064/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. CHIRAG TRAVELS CO. AND

ANR.

2492 EXAL/7065/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD BHUPENDRA JODHASINGH

CHAMBERS BAJETHA

2493 EXAL/7066/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD RUSHIKESH NAMDEO

CHAMBERS CHEDE



2494 EXAL/7067/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. MOHAMMAD ISRAR ANSARI

2495 EXAL/7068/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. DEENDAYAL BEERBAL

CHAMBERS MAURYA

2496 EXAL/7069/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SANTOSH SAHIL KHAN

CHAMBERS

2497 EXAL/7070/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD ROBIN DSOUZA

CHAMBERS

2498 EXAL/7073/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. VINOD NARAYAN CHOUGLE



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2499 EXAL/7074/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. CHIRAG TRAVELS CO. AND

CHAMBERS ANR.

2500 EXAL/7076/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. GUPTA NANDLAL

CHAMBERS RAMNAGINA

2501 EXAL/7078/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. LIYAKAT ALIARAZI

CHAMBERS QURESHI AND ANR

2502 EXAL/7080/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. GULABDHAR MUNNILAL

CHAMBERS YADAV

2503 EXAL/7082/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SHANKAR GOLE AND ANR.

CHAMBERS

2504 EXAL/7083/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD MINHAJ H SHAIKH AND ANR

CHAMBERS

2505 EXAL/7084/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. OPAL ASIA INDIA PVT. LTD.

CHAMBERS AND ANR.

2506 EXAL/7086/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD RONNY ASHOK LOKAPUR

CHAMBERS

2507 EXAL/7088/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOHAMMED INTEKHAB

CHAMBERS KHAN AND ANR.

2508 EXAL/7091/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. PRIYANKA RAMESH

CHAMBERS NAHATA

2509 EXAL/7095/2021 VAIBHAV KADAM MICRO CAPITALS PVT. LTD. ARUN PANCHARIYA

2510 EXAL/7096/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAKESH RAMKUVER

CHAMBERS RAJBHAR

2511 EXAL/7098/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SAYEEDAHMAD MIYAN



CHAMBERS SHAIKH

2512 EXAL/7102/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD VIVEK VIDYADHAR PATIL

CHAMBERS

2513 EXAL/7106/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MAYUR JAGANNATH

CHAMBERS UPADHYAY AND ANR

2514 EXAL/7107/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD CHIRAG TRAVELS CO. AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2515 EXAL/7108/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MANOJ TULSHIRAM KADAM

CHAMBERS AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2516 EXAL/7114/2021 VAIBHAV KADAM MICRO CAPITALS PVT LTD ARUN PANCHARIYA

2517 EXAL/7116/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SAMEER ANSARI

CHAMBERS

2518 EXAL/7123/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD ASHISH CONTAINER

CHAMBERS MOVERS PVT LTD AND ANR

2519 EXAL/7187/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES QCS TRADERS AND 2 ORS.

ASSOCIATES LTD.

2520 EXAL/7355/2021 TUSHAR A. GORADIA RAKSHIT R. DAMANI AND VARSHA AURANGABADKAR

ANR. CHOPRA NEE MISS

VARSHA RAMESH

AURANGABADKAR AND

ANR.

2521 EXAL/7448/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SUDHIR SADANAND VAITI

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2522 EXAL/7450/2021 SG LEGAL AND VOLKSWAGEN FINANCE ZAMEER MOHD YASEEN

ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD. SHAIKH

2523 EXAL/7453/2021 SG LEGAL AND VOLKSWAGEN FINANCE VIJAY SARJERAO DHIWAR

ASSOCIATES PVT LTD

2524 EXAL/7454/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES DOWERYN L FERNANDES

ASSOCIATES LTD.



2525 EXAL/7455/2021 SG LEGAL AND VOLKSWAGEN FINANCE JTENDRA SUNDAR

ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD. SAGVEKAR

2526 EXAL/7457/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES PREM RAVIRAJ

ASSOCIATES LTD. CHOUDHARY

2527 EXAL/7458/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES MUKESH AMRITLAL JAIN

ASSOCIATES LTD.

2528 EXAL/7459/2021 SG LEGAL AND HBD FINANCIAL SERVICES SHANE D SOUZA AND ANR

ASSOCIATES LIMITED



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

2529 EXAL/7460/2021 SG LEGAL AND ASSOCIATES VOLKSWAGEN FINANCE NIKESH DAVE

PVT. LTD.

2530 EXAL/7464/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES PRADEEP D DUBE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2531 EXAL/7465/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES RAMAN SUBRAMANIAN S/O

ASSOCIATES LTD SUBRAMANIAN

2532 EXAL/7466/2021 SG LEGAL AND VOLKSWAGEDN FINANCE POOJA PRADEEP SHROFF

ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD.

2533 EXAL/7624/2021 RUCHIRA HEMANT SHETTY INDUSIND BANK LIMITED DINKAR S SURYAVANSHI

AND ANR

2534 EXAL/7647/2021 RUCHIRA HEMANT SHETTY INDUSIND BANK LTD., M S TOURS AND TRAVELS

AND ANR

2535 EXAL/7654/2021 RUCHIRA HEMANT SHETTY INDUSIND BANK LTD. PRAKASH AND ANR

2536 EXAL/7664/2021 RUCHIRA HEMANT SHETTY INDUSIND BANK LIMITED SUBODH MAHENDRA SAH

AND ANR

2537 EXAL/7770/2021 RINKI AGARWAL AND MANAPPURAM FINANCE SHRAVANI TOURS AND

SANDEEP PAWAR LIMITED TRAVELS THROUGH ITS

PROPRIETOR MRS. SANJAY

GHATGE AND ANR

2538 EXAL/7772/2021 SANDEEP PAWAR MANPPURAM FINANCE BIPIN KAILASHNATH DUBEY

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

2539 EXAL/7775/2021 SANDEEP PAWAR MANAPPURAM FINANCE JMD AUTO WHEELS AND

LIMITED ANR.

2540 EXAL/7777/2021 SANDEEP PAWAR MANAPPURAM FINANCE TAMBE TOURS AND



LTD TRAVELS THROUGH ITS

PROPRIETOR FATIMA M.

TAMBE AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

2541 EXAL/7778/2021 SANDEEP PAWAR MANAPPURAM FINANCE SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL

LTD. S/O. BABULAL JAISWAL

AND ANR.

2542 EXAL/7779/2021 SANDEEP PAWAR MANAPPURAM FINANCE ANIL GANPAT GALANDE

LTD. AND ANR.

2543 EXAL/7785/2021 SANDEEP PAWAR MANAPPURAM FINANCE ANIL GANPAT GALANDE

LTD. AND ANR.

2544 EXAL/7931/2021 REENA JAIN MALHOTRA SATSPACE TEL PVT. LTD. BRIJ SYSTENS LIMITED

AND ASSOCIATES

2545 EXAL/8085/2021 ZASTRIYA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KALPANA VISHWANATH

LIMITED SINGH AND ANR.

2546 EXAL/8092/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK AMOL ASHOK BHOBASKAR

LTD AND 2 ORS

2547 EXAL/8098/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK NAVRATNA SHARMA S/O

LTD MANGILAL SHARMA AND

ANR

2548 EXAL/8106/2021 SUSHIL S UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ASRA AHANA TOUR AND 2

LTD ORS

2549 EXAL/8109/2021 PRABHAT. V UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RAJENDRA PRASAD RAM

LTD. ABHILAKH SHARMA AND

ANR

2550 EXAL/8114/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK JAMAL HABEEB SHAIKH

LTD. AND ANR.

2551 EXAL/8122/2021 PRABHAT V UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RIZWAN IQBAL SHAIKH AND



LTD ANR

2552 EXAL/8123/2021 SUSHIL UPADHYAY AND PR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK OM SAI TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND ANR.

2553 EXAL/8125/2021 PRABHAT. V UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK TUSHAR VITTHAL PAWAR

LTD AND ANR

2554 EXAL/8200/2021 SUSHIL UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK CHHAYADEVI VINODKUMAR

LTD PRAJAPATI AND 2 ORS
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2555 EXAL/8245/2021 SUSHIL UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK KENI TOURS AND TRAVELS

LTD. AND ANR

2556 EXAL/8246/2021 SUSHIL S UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RAJESH KRIPANARAYAN

LTD. PUROHIT AND ANR

2557 EXAL/8248/2021 SUSHIL UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHREE KHANDERAI TOURS

LTD. AND TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

2558 EXAL/8249/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RAJESH RAMLAKHAN

LTD SINGH S/O RAMLAKHAN

AND ANR

2559 EXAL/8250/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK PUSHPA TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND ANR.

2560 EXAL/8251/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK TAUHEED TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

2561 EXAL/8255/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK MOHAMMED SHAFI SAYED

LTD S/O SIBTAIN SAYED

2562 EXAL/8256/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK JIWACHH BACHABABU JHA

LTD. AND ANR.

2563 EXAL/8258/2021 SUSHIL UPADHYAY AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK HEMANT YADGIRI

PRABHAT V UPADHYAY LTD RAJKODNDA AND ANR

2564 EXAL/8388/2021 SANDEEP PAWAR MANAPPURAM FINANCE SHRAVANKUMAR NARSING

LTD YADAV S/O NARSING

YADAV AND ANR

2565 EXAL/8392/2021 SANDEEP PAWAR MANAPPURAM FINANCE AMIT INDRENATH SAWANT

LIMITED AND ANR



2566 EXAL/8407/2021 NANDINI CHITTAL ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS AUGMONT GOLD PVT. LTD.

LTD.

Praecipe dated 09-07-2021.

2567 EXAL/8450/2021 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS RAJINDER SIGH/BOBAL

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT LTD

2568 EXAL/8461/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS SALIM MAPKHAN -SHAH

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT LTD

2569 EXAL/8467/2021 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS NAVEEN VISHWAKARMA

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
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2570 EXAL/8476/2021 SANDEEP D. RAANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS YOGESH V PARDESHI

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

2571 EXAL/8482/2021 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS A S/SOJWAL

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT LTD

2572 EXAL/8497/2021 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS HRIDAY M/SHETTY

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT LTD

2573 EXAL/8517/2021 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS RAKESH S/PATIL

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

2574 EXAL/8522/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS SALIL / KEER

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT.LTD.

SACHDEV

2575 EXAL/8531/2021 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS UMESH/VITHALANI

AND ANITA SONAWANE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

2576 EXAL/8541/2021 RKC LEGAL TEXTPORT SYNDICATE FUTURE GENERAL INDIA

(INDIA) LTD. INSURANCE LTD.

2577 EXAL/8608/2021 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT RASIKLAL SANKALCHAND

AND ANITA SONAWANE LTD JEWELLERS PVT LTD AND 4

ORS

2578 EXAL/8842/2021 VIRAJ KANDPILE BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED HARIOM TARACHAND

WASAN

2579 EXAL/8873/2021 SANDHYA NANAVARE SYNDICATE BANK MESSERS NEW SYNTHETIC

CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

2580 EXAL/8901/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASGAR ALI BECHAN ALI

FINANCE LTD. MOMIN



2581 EXAL/8906/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ANOOP D SINGH

FINANCE LTD.

2582 EXAL/8908/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION NAMRATA SHAH

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2583 EXAL/8915/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASLAM ANIS SHAIKH

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR
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2584 EXAL/8920/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SATISH SURESH GUPTA

FINANCE LTD.

2585 EXAL/8922/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION HASAN SHAIKH

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2586 EXAL/8924/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ABDUL QYAM MOHAMED

FINANCE LTD.

2587 EXAL/8928/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION OF AMUDA JAYPAL SOMI

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2588 EXAL/8931/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ANIL RAM SHINGARPURE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2589 EXAL/8938/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHYAM GAVTADE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.,

NAWADKAR

2590 EXAL/9129/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS PRAKASH B MAKAMLE

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

2591 EXAL/9345/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHD USMAN J SHAIKH

FINANCE LTD.

2592 EXAL/9350/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION NASIR MUBARAK SHAIKH

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2993 EXAL/9351/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE SHREE ART AND 2 ORS.



LTD.

2594 EXAL/9352/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ANANDA SHANKAR MUTAL

FINANCE LTD. THROUGH

ITS AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE DAULAT

HARI SHAMBHARKER



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2595 EXAL/9354/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION LAXMAN PARSHURAM

FINANCE LTD. THROUGH DODMANI

ITS AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE DAULAT

HARI SHAMBHARKER

2596 EXAL/9358/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHOUKATALI AKBARALI

FINANCE LTD KHAN

2597 EXAL/9360/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION UMESH RAMASHANKAR

FINANCE LTD. PANDEY

2598 EXAL/9363/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VIKAS SASHIKANT

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD. GAIKWAD

NAWADKAR

2599 EXAL/9364/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION REHMAN KHAN

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2600 EXAL/9366/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ZAKI NAZIR KHAN

FINANCE LTD.

2601 EXAL/9369/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VIJAY NARAYAN KAHAR

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2602 EXAL/9373/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION RUPALI PRAVIN KAMBLE

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2603 EXAL/9376/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION KAILASH LALLAN YADAV



AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2604 EXAL/9387/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDE M SHRIRAM CITY UNION LAXMI GANGARAM

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. MALGUNNDE

NAWADKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2605 EXAL/9390/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION TAUSIF AHMAD ABDUL

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD WAHAB CHAUGLE

NAWADKAR

2606 EXAL/9439/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION JAMIL IBRAHIM MITHA

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2607 EXAL/9453/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHAKERA SHAIKH

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2607 EXAL/9461/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION AFZAL KADAR KHAN

FINANCE LTD

2608 EXAL/9465/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ABBAS ALI NASIM HUSAIN

FINANCE LTD. SAYED

2608 EXAL/9485/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHAMMAD WAHID KHAN

FINANCE LTD

2609 EXAL/9928/2021 KRISHNA M KADAM AND DHANI LOANS AND AQUBE BY AMBER

CHETAN ASHOK BHARATI SERVICES(INDIABULLS (THROUGH ITS

CONSUMER FINANCE LTD., PROPRIETOR) AND 2 ORS

IVL FINANCE LTD.)

2610 EXAL/9945/2021 CHETAN ASHOK BHARATI DHANI LOANS AND GRAPHENE MEDIA PVT.

SERVICES (INDIA BULLS LTD. (THROUGH ITS

CONSUMER FINANCE LTD.) DIRECTOR) AND ANR

2611 EXAL/9981/2021 CHETAN ASHOK BHARATI DHANI LOANS AND ADVANCED COMPUTERS

SERVICES (INDIABULLS AND MOBILES INDIA PVT.



CONSUMER FINANCE LTD LTD. AND 2 ORS

AND FORMERLY IVL

FINANCE LTD.)

2612 EXAL/9987/2021 CHETAN ASHOK BHARATI DHANI LOANS AND STYLE TOUCH PVT. LTD.

SERVICES (INDIABULLS AND 2 ORS.

COONSUMER FINANCE

LTD. AND IVL FINANCE

LTD.)



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2613 EXAL/10595/2021 SUSHIL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHAIKH OBED HASANALI

UPADHYAY,PRABHAT V LTD AND ANR

UPADHYAY,NIKITA INDORIA

2614 EXAL/10598/2021 SUSHIL UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK OM SHAKTI TOUR AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

2615 EXAL/10619/2021 SUSHIL UPADHYAY AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK REHAN TOURS AND

P.V UPADHYAY LTD. TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

2616 EXAL/10623/2021 PRABHAT V. UPADHYAY AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SAPNA KHIMANI S/O SHILPI

LTD AMRIT PAL KHIMANI AND 2

ORS

2617 EXAL/10855/2021 KHAN JAVED AKHTAR SAJIDA WAHAB SURTY TAMSEL MOHAMMAD JAMIL

QURESHI AND 5 ORS

2618 EXAL/11235/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAHIL ASHOK PATEL

FINANCE LTD

2619 EXAL/11240/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRASAD SHANTARAM

FINANCE LTD SALASKAR

2620 EXAL/11253/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION POOJA DHIREN MEHTA

FINANCE LTD.

2621 EXAL/11258/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANDESH KULBAHADUR

FINANCE LTD. ALE

2622 EXAL/11260/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VINOD BALU LONDHE

FINANCE LTD.

2623 EXAL/11263/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASHISH ARUN NAIK

FINANCE LTD.

File Generated by UCIS-BHC on 26/07/2022 12:35:17 PM



2624 EXAL/11438/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION GORAKHANTH BADHALE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2625 EXAL/11444/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION MANISH VARMA

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

File Generated by UCIS-BHC on 26/07/2022 12:35:17 PM



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2626 EXAL/11447/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION JAYANT DASHARATH

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD. SASANE

NAWADKAR

2627 EXAL/11460/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION DEEPAK PUNDALIK

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. MAINKAR

NAWADKAR

2628 EXAL/11465/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION RABIYA MOHD ABID KHAN

FINANCE LTD.

2629 EXAL/11481/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SURESH BALU PAWAR

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2930 EXAL/11494/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION YATIRAJ SHRINIWAS

FINANCE LTD GAROLE

2631 EXAL/11513/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU AND SHRIRAM CITY UNION JAINAB KHATOON ABDUL

DEVENDRA V. NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD MUKTALIB KURESHI

2632 EXAL/11517/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANDEEP PURAN SINGH

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2633 EXAL/11519/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION HARISH NAGINBHAI KAWA

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2634 EXAL/11520/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION MUKESH SHARMA

FINANCE LTD.

2635 EXAL/11557/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION SARFARAZ FAYYAZ KHAN



AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2636 EXAL/11560/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU AND SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAHUL DAMU KAMBLE

DEVENDRA V. NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

2637 EXAL/11561/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION NALLARSAN

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD. CHIDAMBARAM

NAWADKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2638 EXAL/11562/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION GULAM MOINUDDIN

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. MANSURI

NAWADKAR

2639 EXAL/11564/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION DILIP MARUTI SHINDE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2640 EXAL/11566/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU AND SHRIRAM CITY UNION HASS KARIM SHAIKH

DEVENDRA V. NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

2641 EXAL/11567/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION DOLLY KARAN PAREKH

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2642 EXAL/11568/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION AJAY PATHARE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2643 EXAL/11569/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION GHANSHYAM

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. HARISHCHANDRA

NAWADKAR WAGHELA

2644 EXAL/11570/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION RANJITH ATHINARAYAN

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2645 EXAL/11573/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHAN KATE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2646 EXAL/11574/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASHWINI VIJAY KALE AND 2



AND DVENDRA V FINANCE LTD ORS

NAWADKAR

2647 EXAL/11575/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRANIL PRAKASH TAMBE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2648 EXAL/11578/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASHISH VITTHAL

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. KUCHEKAR

NAWADKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2649 EXAL/11579/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION MEENAKSHI KAPOOR AND 2

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. ORS.

NAWADKAR

2650 EXAL/11580/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VAIBHAV ANKUSH RAHATE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2651 EXAL/11582/2021 SAIKKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION AMIR SHAKIL MULLA

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2652 EXAL/11583/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VINOD GUPTA

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2653 EXAL/11635/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHOAIB AINUL HAQ SHAIKH

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2654 EXAL/11638/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHIVAJI SHANKAR PAWAR

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2655 EXAL/11640/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION SADIK ANSARI

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2656 EXAL/11642/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION NISHA SUDHIR GADE

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR



2657 EXAL/11645/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION VIKASH SHINDE

AND DEVENDRA V. FINANCE LTD

NAWADKAR

2658 EXAL/11661/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M. SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRANITA WADEKAR

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2659 EXAL/11674/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHAFEEQUE KHAWAJA

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. SHAIKH

NAWADKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2660 EXAL/11684/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHEETAL VISHAL DAWANE

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD.

NAWADKAR

2661 EXAL/11686/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ABDUL HAI ABDUL

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. MUTTALIB KHAN

MAWADKAR

2662 EXAL/11688/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION VARSHA BALKRISHNA

AND DEVENDRA V FINANCE LTD. KAMBLE

NAWADKAR

2663 EXAL/11872/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION GANESH VINOD WADEKAR

FINANCE LTD. THROUGH AND 2 ORS

DAULAT HARI

SHAMBHARKAR

2664 EXAL/12787/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION DIGAMBAR PANDURANG

FINANCE LTD., BHOSLE AND 2 ORS.

2665 EXAL/13805/2021 SWARAJ JADHAV RAJENDRA KUMAR JOSEPH BENNO

PODDAR SEBASTIAN

2666 EXAL/14096/2021 VISHAL V NARKAR SARASWAT CO-OPERATIVE YADAV ARJUN

BANK LTD. KAPLESHWAR AND ANR.

2667 EXAL/14513/2021 PRERAK P CHOUDHARY INTERNATIONAL ISPAT OM OMEGA SHELTER

2668 EXAL/14735/2021 SUGANDH B. DESHMUKH HIRAVATI ENTERPRISES NAVI MUMBAI MUNICIPAL SANDEEP

CORPORATION AND 2 ORS VISHNUPANT MARNE

2669 EXAL/14934/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION NILAM RUPESH DAMRE

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD AND 2 ORS



2670 EXAL/14935/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MADHAVAN ARUMUGAM

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. NADAR AND 2 ORS.

2671 EXAL/14938/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION ARIF SHAIKH

FINANCE LTD.

2672 EXAL/14939/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MARSHAL ELIAS CHETTIR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. AND 2 ORS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2673 EXAL/14940/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SALIM AHMED MOHAMMAD

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD SAMI ANSARI

2674 EXAL/14953/2021 DEVENDRA V SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRADIP SHARAD PAWAR

NAWADKAR(SAIKUMAR FINANCE LTD. THROUGH

PATHRUDU M) AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE DAULAT

H SHAMBHARKAR

2675 EXAL/14959/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION DEEPTI S S DHAM AND ANR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2676 EXAL/14961/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION MEGHA MAHADEV

FINANCE LTD. KACHARE

2677 EXAL/14971/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANDESH TUKURAM

FINANCE LTD. KADAM AND 2 ORS.

2678 EXAL/15075/2021 JADHAV SWARAJ SANJAY PARJENDRA KUMAR SHIRLEY BENNO

PODDAR SEBASTIAN

2679 EXAL/15203/2021 INDIA LAW ALLIANCE SHARAN RAJ JAISINGH NAHED ABDUL HAFEEZ

QURAISHI PATRAWALA

AND 10 ORS

2680 EXAL/15297/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ANIL BANSILAL PATWA AND

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD., ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

2681 EXAL/15334/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION AJAY D GUPTA AND 2 ORS

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2682 EXAL/15336/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION DINESHKUMAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD RADHESHYAM GUPTA AND

2 2 ORS

2683 EXAL/15337/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANJEEV SAHU AND CO.

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD AND 3 ORS

2684 EXAL/15348/2021 DEVENDRA V NAMWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION CHANDRAMOULI K B AND

FINANCE LTD. ANR.

2685 EXAL/15351/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ELICK JACKSON DAVID

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. AND ANR.

2686 EXAL/15352/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION HARESH R KUKADIA AND 2

FINANCE LTD. ORS.

2687 EXAL/15354/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION BONNIE FRANCISCO

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD., CARDOZ AND ANR.

2688 EXAL/15357/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION YUSUF JAMIL SAYYAD AND

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD., ANR.

2689 EXAL/16205/2021 SANJAY K.GUND CAPRI GLOBAL HOUSING MAHENDRA G.BHUVAD

FINANCE LIMITED AND 2 ORS

2690 EXAL/16243/2021 SANJAY K GUND CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA

LIMITED SHINDE AND ANR.

2691 EXAL/16927/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL APHELION FINANCE ASHOK BHERAV SINGH

NAWADKAR PRIVATE LIMITED

2692 EXAL/16928/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK AAKASH SINGH TOURS



SUDHIR SAPKAL LTD., AND TRAVELS AND ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2693 EXAL/16930/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK UK TOURS AND TRAVELS

LTD AND ANR

2694 EXAL/16933/2021 PUSHKAR DANI AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK KIRTI LOGISTICS AND ANR

SUDHIR SAKPAL LTD.

2695 EXAL/16934/2021 PUSHKAR S.DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SIDDHIVINAYAK TRAVELS

LTD AND ANR

2696 EXAL/16937/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL APHELION FINANCE ARVIND ODHAVJI

NAWADKAR PRIVATE LIMITED HANSORA

2697 EXAL/16938/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK GORAKNATH RAMPALAT

SUDHIR SAKPAL LTD. YADAV AND ANR

2698 EXAL/16939/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RAMASHRAY C KANOJIYA

LTD AND ANR

2699 EXAL/16940/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SWATI HEMANT

SUDHIR SAKPAL LTD. MORVEKAR AND ANR

2700 EXAL/16944/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK AAI TULJABHAVANI TOURS

LTD. AND TRAVELS AND ORS

2701 EXAL/16954/2021 PUSHKAR S. DANI AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHREE GANESH TOURS

SUDHIR SANKPAL LTD. AND TRAVELS AND ORS.

2702 EXAL/16978/2021 PUSHKAR S. DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ARUN KUMAR JAGDEV

LTD., VARMA AND ANR.

2703 EXAL/17023/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ARIES CAR RENTAL AND

LTD ANR

2704 EXAL/17025/2021 PUSHKAR S. DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK GOVIND KISHOR GUJAR



LTD AND ANR

2705 EXAL/17304/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHARIK TANWAR AND ANR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2706 EXAL/17308/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION VIVEK JAGANNATH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. THROUGH MHATRE AND 2 ORS

DAULAT HARI

SHAMBHARKAR

2707 EXAL/17314/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASHFAQUE ABDUL SATTAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. SHAIKH AND 2 ORS

2708 EXAL/17315/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION IRSHAD KHAN AND ANR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2709 EXAL/17329/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION JAMEEL AHMED TAILOR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

2710 EXAL/17344/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION SUNIL RAMDHAR YADAV

FINANCE LTD.

2711 EXAL/17810/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. DNYANESHWAR J.

CHAMBERS GHADIGAONKAR AND ANR.

2712 EXAL/17811/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. KEVIN FERNANDES

CHAMBERS

2713 EXAL/17815/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. KASHINATH BANPATE AND

CHAMBERS ANR.

2714 EXAL/17817/2021 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD PRAVIN D RAUT

CHAMBERS

2715 EXAL/17818/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. JOSHI SWAPNIL

CHAMBERS DATTATRAY

2716 EXAL/17823/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. TARANJIT SINGH

CHAMBERS AHLUWALIA



2717 EXAL/17826/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SATISH RAMBAHAL SINGH

CHAMBERS AND YOGESH RAMBAHAL

SINGH

2718 EXAL/17831/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAMESHKUMAR L SUTHAR

CHAMBERS

2719 EXAL/17834/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD HASMUKH B. SOMAIYA AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2720 EXAL/17867/2021 R. C. NICHANI PRAFULLA J. SHETTY AND MANOHAR J. SHETTY AND

ANR. ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2721 EXAL/17989/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. DHAVAL KISHORE DESAI

CHAMBERS AND ANR

2722 EXAL/17997/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SACHHIDANANDA

CHAMBERS MOHANTA

2723 EXAL/17998/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD ASHOK DAS AND ANR

CHAMBERS

2724 EXAL/18003/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD NEERAJ KAYATHWAL

CHAMBERS

2725 EXAL/18005/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ANIRUDH RAMESH MISHRA

CHAMBERS AND ANR.

2726 EXAL/18006/2021 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SUBHASH SURYABALI

CHAMBERS YADAV

2727 EXAL/18007/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. CHANDRESH DUBEY AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2728 EXAL/18008/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. FIROZ MUKHIMUDIN

CHAMBERS SHAIKH

2729 EXAL/18015/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. KARAN SAROJ

2730 EXAL/18026/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SHIVPUJAN LODHI AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2731 EXAL/18041/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MOHD KHAN

CHAMBERS

2732 EXAL/18042/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SHOUKILAL S CHATRI AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2733 EXAL/18048/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. IMTIYAZAHMAD KHAN AND



ANR.

2734 EXAL/18052/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MUNNAWAR H. SHEIKH

CHAMBERS AND 1(A) MUNNAWAR H.

SHEIKH



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2735 EXAL/18363/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SHAIKH ABDUL AZIZ AND

CHAMBERS 1A. SHAIKH ABDUL AZIZ

2736 EXAL/18379/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SATISH RAMBAHAL SINGH

CHAMBERS AND ANR

2737 EXAL/18434/2021 PRASHANT P. SATVASE GP PARSIK SAH. BANK LTD. BHIKAJI ANANDA GURAV

AND 2 ORS

2738 EXAL/18459/2021 PRASHANT P SATVASE GP PARSIK SAH. BANK LTD. INGALE TOURS AND

TRAVELS PROP.KADU

PUNJAJI INGALE AND 2

ORS.

2739 EXAL/18462/2021 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAH. BANK LTD. ASHOK TULSIRAM KANASE

PUNDLIK AND 2 ORS.

2740 EXAL/18488/2021 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAH. BANK LTD. DURGAVATI H.

PUNDLIK VISHWAKARMA AND 2 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2741 EXAL/18502/2021 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAH. BANK LTD. RANJANA BHAGWAN

PUNDLIK NIKAM AND 2 ORS

2742 EXAL/18507/2021 SATVASE PRASHANT GP PARSIK SAH. BANK LTD. ARCHANA MAHESH RANE

PUNDLIK AND 2 ORS

2743 EXAL/18655/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUNIL BABASAHEB WAHUL

LTD

2744 EXAL/18682/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK YASH TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

NAWADKAR LTD.,

2745 EXAL/18695/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK MOHAMMAD ALI TOURS

NAWADKAR LTD AND TRAVELS AND 2 ORS

2746 EXAL/18696/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ASHOK KUMAR L.

LTD. PRAJAPATI S/O

LAXMICHAND

2747 EXAL/18700/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK TULANI NARAYAN BHABAL

NAWADKAR LTD S/O NARAYAN AND ANR

2748 EXAL/18701/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK RAJU SHIVAJI THORAT AND

NAWADKAR LTD. ANR

2749 EXAL/18702/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK AJAY TOURS AND TRAVELS

NAWADKAR LTD. AND ANR.

2750 EXAL/18717/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK AADI TOURS AND TRAVELS

NAWADKAR LTD. AND 2 ORS

2751 EXAL/18762/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROHIT SURAJMALJE

LTD., PUROHIT

2752 EXAL/18766/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHIRAG GUNVANTRAI



LTD. PAREKH

2753 EXAL/18772/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE RBSG CAPITAL PVT LTD. SUNIL RAMBRIKSH SINGH

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE AND 2 ORS.

EXAL/18800/2021 V AND M LEGAL NEHRU NAGAR SAIKRUPA S.D. BHALERAO

C.H.S.LTD. CONSTRUCTIONS PVT.LTD.

AND 4 ORS.

2754 EXAL/18883/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE EMBASSY ELECTRONICS

NAWADKAR LTD. AND 2 ORS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2758

2759

EXAL/18923/2021

EXAL/18927/2021

VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE

VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

SHOBHA ASAR 

JEWELLERTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED AND 2 ORS

FABCON INDUSTRIAL

2760

EXAL/18929/2021 VAISHALI D.PADALE

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

FABRICATORS AND ANR.

SALZ LOGISTICS PVT LTD

LTD AND 2 ORS

2761 EXAL/18976/2021 RAKESH G JAIN D. M. FABRICS (INDIA) MILAN A, KUSUMGAR

2762 EXAL/19082/2021 MAHALAKSHMI GANAPATHY VEENA VERMA SAMEET NEB

2763

EXAL/19331/2021

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE

DEVENDRA VITTHAL

SERVICES PVT. LTD.

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE DHIKSHA ENTERPRISES

2764

2765

EXAL/19548/2021

EXAL/19549/2021

BHUPENDRA MISHRA

BHUPENDRA MISHRA

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

KUNDAN CHEM AND ANR

TRAVEL SHOP AND ANR.

2766

EXAL/19550/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANATAN SAKHARAM

2767

EXAL/19551/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA

LIMITED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

RAUT

RAJ ENGINEERING AND

2768

EXAL/19552/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA

LTD.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

ANR.

ARVIND STEEL CENTRE

2769

EXAL/19554/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA

LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

AND ANR

BHASKAR A. TIWARI

2770

EXAL/19624/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL

LTD.

SHRIRAM CITY UNION TAUFIK SALIM LAKHANI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

File Generated by UCIS-BHC on 26/07/2022 12:35:18 PM



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2771 EXAL/19637/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RUSHIKESH SHANTARAM

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. BHADVALKAR

2772 EXAL/19644/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE FAMILY MEDICAL STORE

LIMITED

2773 EXAL/19656/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE SAI MAHADEV TRADING

LIMITED COMPANY

2774 EXAL/19664/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAKESH SHAH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2775 EXAL/19670/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE CHANDAN SHANKARRAO

LIMITED KHARAT

2776 EXAL/19676/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE NILKANTH TRADING CO.

LTD

2777 EXAL/19708/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHAMMED IMTIYAZ

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. ZUBAIR SHAIKH

2778 EXAL/19717/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ALKA NARKAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

2779 EXAL/19731/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHIRAM CITY UNION MUSHEER MOHD RIYAZ

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. QURESHI AND ANR

2780 EXAL/19737/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SUNIL BHOR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2781 EXAL/19892/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES AZIM ASGHARHUSAIN

ASSOCIATES LTD. ZARIWALA

2782 EXAL/19916/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOKSH TRADERS AND 3

ORS



2783 EXAL/19925/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VEDIKA REFRIGERATION

LIMITED AND ANR

2784 EXAL/19933/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KAKARIA EXIM INDIA

LIMITED LIMITED AND 3 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2785 EXAL/19936/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NOOR TIMBER AND 2 ORS.

LIMITED

2786 EXAL/19938/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JOY TRAVELLERS CLUB

LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

2787 EXAL/19971/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK B S K FASHION AND

LIMITED DESIGNERS PVT. LTD.

2788 EXAL/19989/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SUSHANT B SORATE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2789 EXAL/20132/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SUJAN DATTATRAY

LTD WARKHADE AND ANR

2790 EXAL/20133/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK ABDUL KHALID NAWAJALI

LTD. SHAIKH AND ANR

2791 EXAL/20134/2021 PUSHKAR DANI AND AU SMALL FINANCE BANK BHIMA GURAPPA GOLLAR

SUDHIR SAKPAL LTD AND ANR

2792 EXAL/20138/2021 PUSHKAR S DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK JAISWAL TRAVELS AND

LTD. ANR

2793 EXAL/20144/2021 PUSHKAR S. DANI AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHABBIR AHMED BILLODI

LTD., AND ANR.

2794 EXAL/20152/2021 MHATRE AND ASSOCIATES JASPAL SAWHNEY JOGINDER SAWHNEY DSK LEGAL

2795 EXAL/20354/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD NEHA NINAD TIWAREKAR

2796 EXAL/20381/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES MAHALAXMI PACKING

ASSOCIATES LTD WORKS AND 2 ORS



2797 EXAL/20481/2021 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED DARIYALAL FOODS AND 2

ORS

2798 EXAL/20487/2021 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED CULTURE X AND 2 ORS

2799 EXAL/20491/2021 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LTD. VINAYAK TOURS AND

TRAVELS AND ANR.

2800 EXAL/20504/2021 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED M D GARMENTS AND 2 ORS

2801 EXAL/20576/2021 KB AND CO. MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED KULAINI INC AND 2 ORS

2802 EXAL/20584/2021 M.P. VASHI AND MANGALSINGH M RATHOD SUMER INFRASTRUCTURE

ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD.

2803 EXAL/20588/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES FRANCIS S PETER

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2804 EXAL/20604/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES KAMAR SHAIKH AND 3 ORS

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2805 EXAL/20608/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES AMBIKA JAMADAR PRASAD

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2806 EXAL/20612/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES OMKAR S AROTE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2807 EXAL/20631/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES GRACE GARMENTS

ASSOCIATES LTD

2808 EXAL/20646/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES BINOD KUMAR SAH

ASSOCIATES LTD. ELECTRIC SERVICE AND 2

ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2809 EXAL/20712/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT. LTD.

RANJANE SERVICES LTD. AND ANR.

2810 EXAL/20802/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT LTD

SERVICES LTD AND ANR

2811 EXAL/20812/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT. LTD.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR.

2812 EXAL/20816/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT. LTD.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR

2813 EXAL/20819/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT. LTD.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR

2814 EXAL/20821/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT.LTD.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR.

2815 EXAL/20825/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHAHID INFRA GROUP.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR.

2816 EXAL/20901/2021 GUNJAN CHAUBEY,VINAY VARTHANA FINANCE PVT WISDOM ENGLISH SCHOOL

W.KATE,RUPALI LTD AND 3 ORS

2817 M.KHALE,VIDYA

VISHWAKARMA

2818 EXAL/20906/2021 GUNJAN K CHAUBEY VARTHANA FINANCE NEW STANDARD ENGLISH

,VINAY W KATE , RUPALI M PRIVATE LIMITED SCHOOL AND 3 ORS

KHALE AND VIDYA R

VISHWAKARMA

2819 EXAL/20925/2021 GUNJAN K. CHAUBEY, VARTHANA FINANCE ELIA SARWAT ENGLISH

VINAY W. KATE, RUPALI M. PRIVATE LIMITED HIGH SCHOOL AND 3 ORS.



KHALE AND VIDYA R. FORMERLY KNOWN AS

VISHWAKARMA THIRUMENI FINANCE

PRIVATE LIMITED

2820 EXAL/21131/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION KAMBLE ANIL RAJARAM

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2821 EXAL/21137/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANJAY SUBHASH KUPTE

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

2822 EXAL/21139/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SYED PARVEEN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

2823 EXAL/21140/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION JEEVANDAS BHILA JADHAV

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2824 EXAL/21141/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION DHANRAJ MEGHRAJ

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD SAKARIYA

2825 EXAL/21142/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MISHRA CHOTTELAL

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. SOHBHANATH

2826 EXAL/21143/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAYYED GAFUR RASUL

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

2827 EXAL/21158/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHARMA JOGINDRA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. THROUGH AGYARAM

POA DAULAT HARI

SHAMBHARKAR

2828 EXAL/21159/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION TADAGONDA NARAYAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. THROUGH MALLAIYA

POA DAULAT HARI

SHAMBHARKAR

2829 EXAL/21196/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRAKASH MORE SHIVRAM

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

2830 EXAL/21229/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION TETARA HARDEEPSINGH S

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.



2831 EXAL/21230/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RUDAYANATH S LOTANKAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2832 EXAL/21238/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SARVANA RAMESH LALJI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

2833 EXAL/21282/2021 ASHISH AGGRAWAL IDFC FIRST BANK LIMITED NAMITA SANJAY SINHA

2834 EXAL/21319/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAHENDRA RATILAL SHAH

LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2835 EXAL/21403/2021 KRISHNAN DUSHYANT LUSTRE ENGINEERING CHIEF ENGINEER ASHOK TUKARAM

HARSH G CORPORATION MAHARASHTRA STATE GADE

ELECTRICITY

TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.

AND 2 ORS

2836 EXAL/21425/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CHITS (MAH) LTD. NEHA NINAD TIWAREKAR

AND ANR.

EXAL/21704/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE AND MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED DUTTA TOURS AND

ASSOCIATES TRAVELS PROP ABHUSHEK

EKNATH PARWADI AND 2

ORS

2837 EXAL/21785/2021 RAJSHREE SHINDE MAGAMA FINCORP LTD. TAKECARE MEDICO AND 2

ORS.

2838 EXAL/21786/2021 RAJSHREE RAJESH MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED SUBHREKHA ENTERPRISES

SHINDE AND 2 ORS

2839 EXAL/21787/2021 RAJSHREE RAJESH MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED SHREE RADHEY RAMAN

SHINDE EXPORTS PVT. LTD. AND 2

ORS.

2840 EXAL/21788/2021 RAJSHREE RAJESH MAGMA FINCORP LTD. MAGMA FINCORP PVT. LTD.

SHINDE AND 3 ORS.

2841 EXAL/21789/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE AND MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED SARAS TRADE

ASSOCIATES INTERNATIONAL AND 2



ORS

2842 EXAL/21791/2021 MEGHANA MURUDKAR AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE ABDULLAH SURA AND 2

SANJAY KULKARNI LTD ORS

2843 EXAL/21795/2021 MEGHANA MURUDKAR AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE LALCHANDRA MISHRA

SANJAY KULKARNI LIMITED (BORROWER) AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2844 EXAL/21796/2021 MEGHANA MURUDKAR INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE RAJABABU BIMALBABU

AND SANJAY KULKARNI LTD CHAUDHARY AND ANR

2845 EXAL/21798/2021 MEGHANA MURUDKAR AND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHEKER P VADIAR

SANJAY KULKARNI LIMITED (BORROWER) AND ANR

2846 EXAL/21799/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE CIRCLE INFOTECH PVT LTD

NAWADKAR LTD AND ANR

2847 EXAL/21826/2021 RAJSHREE RAJESH MAGMA FINCORP LTD. PARTH COLLECTION AND 2

SHINDE ORS.

2848 EXAL/21830/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE RAJNISH HOT DEALS PVT.

NAWADKAR LTD. LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2849 EXAL/21835/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE K P EXPORT AND 2 ORS.

NAWADKAR LTD.

2850 EXAL/21837/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE VIJAY PREMSAGAR GUPTA

NAWADKAR LTD.

2851 EXAL/21848/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHAGUN DAIRY

LTD.

2852 EXAL/21853/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SAIBHAVANI CHICIES BHEL

LTD. AND SNACKS AND 2 ORS.

2853 EXAL/21857/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE MAGMA FINCORP LTD. VICKY TOURS AND

TRAVELS AND 2 ORS.

2854 EXAL/21915/2021 RASHREE SHINDE AND MAGMA FINCORP LIMITED MUTTA INTERNATIONAL

ASSOCIATES TEXTILES PVT. LTD. AND 2

ORS.

2855 EXAL/22020/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT R R / MISHRA



AND SANTOSH P JAWALE SERVICES PVT.LTD.

2856 EXAL/22035/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS ZAHIR/HADA

RANKHAMBE SERVICES PVT. LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2857 EXAL/22172/2021 DEVANDRA V NAWADKAR INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE M D FASHION AND ANR.

LTD.

2858 EXAL/22308/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE RUCHIR R DIGHE

LIMITED

2859 EXAL/22310/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE VIJAY KESHAV PAGARE

LIMITED

2860 EXAL/22311/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE KIRAN DILIP THAKUR

LIMITED

2861 EXAL/22320/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE RAJENDRA C SHIRODKAR

LIMITED

2862 EXAL/22331/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE VIVEK SURESH CHIPKAR

LTD.

2863 EXAL/22366/2021 GNP LEGAL ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE MANISH SRIVASTAVA

LIMITED

2864 EXAL/22411/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SUHAS N VAREKAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2865 EXAL/22415/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHINDE PARESH

FINANCE LTD. DADABHAU

2866 EXAL/22416/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SALUNKHE SURESH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. RAMCHANDRA

2867 EXAL/22421/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION DEVALKAR RAVINDRA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. PRABHAKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2868 EXAL/22425/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION PANKAJ ANANAT

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. THOMBARE

2869 EXAL/22426/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SUMIT NARAYAN HALDER

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2870 EXAL/22427/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION NADAR SAMUL GNANA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. SHEKAR MOSES

2871 EXAL/22428/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION GADE SANDEEP SAMPAT

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2872 EXAL/22430/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION GHADIGAWKAR SANDEEP

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. B

2873 EXAL/22431/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION POYEKAR MAHESH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. BALKRISHNA

2874 EXAL/22432/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHAIKH NAFEES GULAM

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

2875 EXAL/22434/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION FARUKHI TAYYABA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. AHEMAD

2876 EXAL/22435/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SINGH SURESHPRATAP

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD BHAGWATI

2877 EXAL/22436/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RUCHANI KAMLESH J

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

2878 EXAL/22458/2021 RMS LAW FIRM IDFC FIRST BANK LTD KALASH ELECTORNICS

AND 2 ORS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
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2879 EXAL/22587/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT.LTD.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANOTHER

2880 EXAL/22588/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHAHID INFRA CROUP AND

SERVICES LTD. ANOTHER

2881 EXAL/22590/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK LTD. SHALIBHADRA COTTRADE

PVT LTD. AND ANR

2882 EXAL/22596/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHAHID INFRA GROUP AND

SERVICES LTD. ANR.

2883 EXAL/22599/2021 ASHWIN RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT LTD.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR

2884 EXAL/22601/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT.LTD.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR.

2885 EXAL/22609/2021 ASHWIN RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL LIBRA BUSINESS PVT.LTD.

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR.

2886 EXAL/22611/2021 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ARJUN KALPESHWAR

CHAMBERS YADAV

2887 EXAL/22615/2021 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ADVANCE COOLERS AND

CHAMBERS ANOTHER

2888 EXAL/22616/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SOUL WEAR PVT LTD AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2889 EXAL/22617/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ARUNA MUKESH JOSHI

CHAMBERS AND ANR.

2890 EXAL/22618/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL KADAR MOHAMMED KHAN

SERVICES LTD. AND 2 ORS.



2891 EXAL/22619/2021 O M GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. OPAL ASIA INDIA PVT LTD

AND ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2892 EXAL/22622/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL KADAR MOHAMMED KHAN

RANJANE SERVICES LTD AND ANR

2893 EXAL/22628/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL CHAN SINGH SONGARA

SERVICES LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2894 EXAL/22632/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHAILENDRA SHANKAR

SERVICES LTD. SINGH AND ANR.

2895 EXAL/22687/2021 O M GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. OPAL ASIA INDIA PVT. LTD.

AND ANR.

2896 EXAL/22689/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAKESH ARVIND MISTRY

CHAMBERS

2897 EXAL/22693/2021 ASHWIN RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SHAHID INFRA GROUP AND

SERVICES LTD. ANR

2898 EXAL/22708/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD MINHAJ HABIB SHAIKH AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2899 EXAL/22712/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD UTTAM NAMDEO

CHAMBERS MULTIPURPOSE

CHARITABLE TRUST AND

ANR

2900 EXAL/22722/2021 ASHWIN VINAYAK RANJANE TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL PATEL CONSTRUCTION

SERVICES LTD. AND 2 ORS

2901 EXAL/22732/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK JAANMOHAMMED

LTD. BABUSHAH

2902 EXAL/22733/2021 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD ASHOKKUMAR HEDGE

CHAMBERS



2902 EXAL/22737/2021 OM GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD JITENDRA MANGE AND

CHAMBERS ANR

2903 EXAL/22738/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ZAID MASOOD AHMED

LTD. SHAIKH

2904 EXAL/22740/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHAIKH NOOR MOHD

LTD

2905 EXAL/22741/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRAKASH SUKHARAM

LTD. MEWADA



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2906 EXAL/22742/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GANESH SUBHASH

LTD. MALANDKAR

2907 EXAL/22743/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK THANGMEIYA R HUNGYO

LTD.

2908 EXAL/22744/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD DATTA BALKRISHNA

CHAMBERS YELWANDE AND ANR.

2909 EXAL/22745/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. KANHAIYALAL GOSWAMI

CHAMBERS AND ANR

2910 EXAL/22746/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHARAD SHITLAPRASAD

LTD. DUBEY

2911 EXAL/22747/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOHD. MASHKUR NAQVI

LTD. SAYYED

2912 EXAL/22748/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ASHWINI AAROGYA SEVA

CHAMBERS PVT. LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2913 EXAL/22749/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. PARIS KUNJAVIHARI SAO

CHAMBERS AND ANR

2914 EXAL/22751/2021 O M GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD LAXMAN SINGH AND 2 ORS

2915 EXAL/22768/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK GAURAV VISHWANATHAN

LTD. SESHAN

2916 EXAL/22771/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. MEGHA TOURS AND

TRAVELS AND ANR.

2917 EXAL/22772/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAHESHKUMAR MISHRA

LTD.

2918 EXAL/22779/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. NAVJYOT SINGH



CHAMBERS

2919 EXAL/22792/2021 OM GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDFC BANK LTD. KALISMA STEEL PVT.LTD.

AND ANR.

2920 EXAL/22808/2021 DEVENDRA VITHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK PRASHANT TOURS AND

NAWADKAR LTD. TRAVESL PRO-PRASHANT

SHEJWAL AND 2 ORS.

2921 EXAL/22811/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK VIJAY YASHWANT

NAWADKAR LTD. MODHALE AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2922 EXAL/22819/2021 M. V. KINI AND CO. THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES INDIA LEAD LIMITED AND

OF THE PORT OF BOMBAY ANR

2923 EXAL/22843/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL AU SMALL FINANCE BANK GANGADHAR DEVIDAS

NAWADKAR LTD., HIWALE S/O. DEVIDAS AND

ANR.

2924 EXAL/22845/2021 DEVENDRA V NAWADKAR AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHIVANSHI TOURS AND

LTD. TRAVELS AND ANR.

2925 EXAL/22891/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LIMITED RAJ VITTHAL ABHALE

CHAMBERS

2926 EXAL/22960/2021 GNP LEGAL SHIVHARE ROAD LINES GAMMON INDIA LIMITED PRADNYESH G

SABNIS

2927 EXAL/22979/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIX BANK(FORMERLY RAVIKANT RAMAKANT

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) AHIRE

2928 EXAL/22990/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUMESH SHAMBHAU

LTD RAWAL

2929 EXAL/23002/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY WAJID ALI SOHRAB ALI

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) KHAN

2930 EXAL/23004/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DARSHAN SHAHURAJ

LTD. MANE

2931 EXAL/23005/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEEPAK KUMAR PULEKAR

LTD.,

2932 EXAL/23010/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MANGESH VISHNU KADAM

LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2933 EXAL/23033/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY AMEEN FAISAL AZIMODDIN

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) KAZI

2934 EXAL/23037/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ATISH PRAKASH NARKAR

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.

2935 EXAL/23038/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KANHAIYA SINGH

LTD.

2936 EXAL/23064/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK TEJAS N PATIL

LTD.

2937 EXAL/23076/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUMAN MALICK

LTD.

2938 EXAL/23124/2021 OM GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ABDUL AZIZ ALI SAYED

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.

2939 EXAL/23132/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY JALINDAR ANANDA

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) GAIKWAD

2940 EXAL/23291/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD EDELWEISS RETAIL GREEN ENTERPRISES AND

FINANCE LTD ANR

2941 EXAL/23292/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD EDELWEISS RETAIL KISHTAMMAKISTAYYA

FINANCE WORKS AND ANR

2942 EXAL/23311/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SATYASHILA B GHADGE

LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2943 EXAL/23312/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION NICHE EVENTS AND

FINANCE LIMITED PROMOTIONS PVT. LTD.

AND 2 ORS.

2944 EXAL/23313/2021 OM GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK 9FORMERLY DEEPAK B GAYAKWAD

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

2945 EXAL/23315/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ARCHANA BHARAT

RANKHAMBE LTD HADGAL

2946 EXAL/23318/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK(FORMERLY MANDEEP SINGH SURMEJ

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) SINGH MANGAT

2947 EXAL/23319/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHANDRASHEKHAR C.

LTD. KADAM

2948 EXAL/23320/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DEEPAK

LTD. CHINCHAGHARKAR

2949 EXAL/23321/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION VEHAR CANTEEN

FINANCE LIMITED SERVICES AND 3 ORS.

2950 EXAL/23322/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROHIT MISHRA

RANKHAMBE LTD

2951 EXAL/23323/2021 NARAYAN R AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION EVLON GRAPHICS AND 3

FINANCE LTD. ORS.

2952 EXAL/23327/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY MEV AGRO AND

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) LIVESTOCK FARM AND 3

ORS



2953 EXAL/23329/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY KAPOOR RAM SINGH

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

2954 EXAL/23336/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION NIMANTRAN AGENCY AND

FINANCE LIMITED 2 ORS

2955 EXAL/23340/2021 O M GUJAR LAW TATA CAPITAL FINANCE KABEL METAL POWER

CHAMBERS SERVICES LTD. CABLES LTD. AND 3 ORS.

2956 EXAL/23341/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD EDELWEISS RETAIL GLASSIC DESIGNERS

FINANCE LTD. PVT.LTD. AND 2 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2957 EXAL/23344/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY BALIRAM BARKU PASTE

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

2958 EXAL/23353/2021 RAJSHREE RAJESH POONAWALLA FINCORP INDIAN GUARD FORCE AND

SHINDE LIMITED INTERNAL SERVICES AND 2

ORS

2959 EXAL/23455/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD ECL FINANCE LIMITED ARFIA STEELS AND ANR

2960 EXAL/23456/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD EDELWEISS RETAIL RAPID INFRA AND 2 ORS

FINANCE LTD

2961 EXAL/23474/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD EDELWEISS RETAIL RAJNISH HOT DEALS PVT.

FINANCE LTD. LTD. AND 2 ORS.

2962 EXAL/23559/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD EDELWEISS RETAIL ABLE MOULD WORKS AND

FINANCE LIMITED ANR

2963 EXAL/23608/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AKSHIT GODAVARI KUMAR

LTD.

2964 EXAL/23609/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMELY AMOL ANNA KHANDEKAR

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

2965 EXAL/23610/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY RAVINDRA RAJAMANICKAM

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) KAVARA

2966 EXAL/23611/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ABDULREHMAN SHAIKH

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

2967 EXAL/23612/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY JAVED MARUF SHAIKH

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

2968 EXAL/23613/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY YASH SUDHIR UPADHYAY

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)



2969 EXAL/23614/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANKIT PARMAR

LTD.

2970 EXAL/23615/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY DIPANJALI KULDEEP

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) PATHAK

2971 EXAL/23616/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK KISHOR RAGHUNATH

LTD. SAWANT



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2972 EXAL/23617/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SWAPNIL SANJAY RAUL

LTD.

2973 EXAL/23635/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK NEHA JIMAN

LTD.

2974 EXAL/23734/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUHAIL RASHID SAYYED

LTD.

2975 EXAL/23736/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIS BANK (FORMERLY MUKTA BIPIN SHAH

RANKHAMBE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

2976 EXAL/23744/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY SUMIT ATUL RAICHURA

AND SANTOSH P JAWALE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD. )

2977 EXAL/23749/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK(FORMERLY AMEETH RATHOD

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2978 EXAL/23764/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ANKIT PRATAP SINGH

AND SANTOSH JAWALE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

2979 EXAL/23771/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SARAVANAN RAJAMANI

LTD. PANDARAM

2980 EXAL/23786/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAUF MAHMOOD SHAIKH

LTD.

2981 EXAL/23984/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY AMIT J DUDHWADKAR

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

2982 EXAL/23985/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY CHAND SAMMAY

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) SARASWAL

2983 EXAL/23986/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIS BANK (FORMERLY AJEET KUMAR YADAV

RANKHAMBE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

2984 EXAL/23987/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY SARIKA BHAVESH JANGLI

KONWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

2985 EXAL/23997/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD SHASHIKANT C. PAWAR

AND ANR

2986 EXAL/24001/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY PRASHANT RAJA

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) DEVADIGA

2987 EXAL/24007/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY RISHIKESH R KALE

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

2988 EXAL/24008/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY SHEHNAZ IQBAL DARVESH

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

2989 EXAL/24017/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY VIVEK PANDE

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

SIDE : ORIGINAL

Total No of Cases :-3775 Page No :- 294 Date :- 26/07/2022



2990 EXAL/24021/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY VIJAYA MOHAN IYER

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2991 EXAL/24028/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. MOHAMMED MUSTAFA

MALIK AND ANR

2992 EXAL/24029/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY UMESH VASANT PATOLE

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

2993 EXAL/24093/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ANAND ATMARAM

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) TEMBULKAR

2994 EXAL/24113/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY SHWETA PRASAD NAIK

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

SIDE : ORIGINAL

Total No of Cases :-3775 Page No :- 295 Date :- 26/07/2022



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

2995 EXAL/24191/2021 HARAKCHAND AND CO JYOTI VIKRAM BHEDA SHAH DATA FORMS AND 4 
ORS

2996 EXAL/24198/2021 NISARG MEHTA KIRTIKUMAR SHAH SINCE DHANJI DEVELOPER KLT LAW

DECEASED THRGH L.H. ASSOCIATES

(I)JYOTI SHAH,(II)CHIRAG

SHAH AND (III)POOJA SHAH

AND ANR

2997 EXAL/24221/2021 RAJSHREE RAJESH POONAWALLA FINCORP BOTTOMLINE

SHINDE LTD. (EARLYER NOWN AS ENTERPRISES AND 2

MAGMA FINCORP LTD.) OTHERS

2998 EXAL/24226/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE AND POONAWALLA FINCORP VIGHNESH SEA FOODS

ASSOCIATES LIMITED AND 3 ORS

2999 EXAL/24227/2021 RAJESHREE R. SHINDE POONAWALLA FINCORP KING ENTERPRISES AND 2

LIMITED (EARLIER KNOWN ORS.

AS MAGMA FINCORP

LIMITED)

3000 EXAL/24229/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES AFZAL AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ASSOCIATES LTD.

3001 EXAL/24246/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES AL SANA 2 ORS

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

3002 EXAL/24247/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES AMAR AVINASH

ASSOCIATES LIMITED GANGAVANE

3003 EXAL/24249/2021 RAJSHREE RAJESH POONAWALLA FINCORP R K CREATION AND 2 ORS

SHINDE LIMITED

3004 EXAL/24252/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE AND POONAWALLA FINCORP NANDINI SEA FOOD AND 2



ASSOCIATES LTD. (EARLIER KNOWN AS ORS.

MAGMA FINCORP LTD.)

3005 EXAL/24254/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES ANKUSH SAKHARAM

ASSOCIATES LIMITED VALAPKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3006 EXAL/24256/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE AND POONAWALLA FINCORP KALPESH DOSHI AND

ASSOCIATES LIMITED (EARLIER KNOWN COMPANY AND 2 ORS

AS MAGMA FINCORP

LIMITED)

3007 EXAL/24257/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE AND POONAWALLA FINCORP PRIDE INTERNATIONAL

ASSOCIATES LTD. AND 3 ORS.

3008 EXAL/24259/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE AND POONAWALLA FINCORP MAHAVIR INDUSTRIES AND

ASSOCIATES LIMITED (EARLIER KNOWN 3 ORS

AS MAGMA FINCORP

LIMITED)

3009 EXAL/24268/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES CHANDRASHEKHAR

ASSOCIATES LTD. KRISHNA SHETTY AND

ANR.

3010 EXAL/24269/2021 RAJESHREE SHINDE AND POONAWALLA FINCORP AMOL ENTERPRISES AND 2

ASSOCIATES LIMITED ORS

3011 EXAL/24274/2021 RAJESHREE R. SHINDE POONAWALLA FINCORP M L KANHAIYALAL

LIMITED (EARLIER KNOWN JEWELLERS AND 3 ORS.

AS MAGMA FINCORP

LIMITED)

3012 EXAL/24278/2021 MANGESH PATEL RAKESH TRADING CO. THE MAHARASHTRA STATE

CO-OPERATIVE

MARKETING FEDERATION

LTD. (MSCMF)

3013 EXAL/24279/2021 RAJSHREE RAJESH POONAWALLA FINCORP AMISHA IMPEX AND 2 ORS.



SHINDE LIMITED

3014 EXAL/24360/2021 MDP AND PARTNERS VINOD KARAMSHI SEJPAL KARAMSHI CHATRABHUJ

OF MUMBAI AND CO. AND 5 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3015 EXAL/24378/2021 MEGHANA MILIND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SATTER M. SHIKH AND ANR

MURUDKAR LTD

3016 EXAL/24401/2021 MEGHANA MILIND INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE BHAVESH KHUSHAL MEHTA

MURUDKAR LIMITED AND ANR.

3017 EXAL/24520/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK LTD IRFAN ISMAIL SHAIKH

3018 EXAL/24543/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK LIMITED TABISH ANWARALAM

ANSARI

3019 EXAL/24548/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK LTD. GANADHISH DATTARAM

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS UTI AMONKAR

BANK LTD.)



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3020 EXAL/24619/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK LTD. AMIT MATHUS LAL

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS UTI

BANK LTD.)

3021 EXAL/24668/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK LIMITED AMIT KIRIT MODI

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE

3022 EXAL/24669/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK LTD. WASIM SALIM

SHAKOOR/SANA AND SABA

TOURS AND TRAVELS

3023 EXAL/24670/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK LIMITED PRAVEEN RAMIVILAS

SINGH

3024 EXAL/24671/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIS BANK LIMITED ABULQADIR ABUBAKKAR

RANKHAMBE MANSURI

3025 EXAL/24672/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK LIMITED NITIN SADASHIV HARNE

3026 EXAL/24676/2021 RARAYAN R. AWATE AXIS BANK LIMITED HASMUKH MURJI SHAH

3027 EXAL/24683/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES RAJESH CHINTAMAN

ASSOCIATES LIMITED INGALE

3028 EXAL/24685/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIS BANK LIMITED ALI MEHDI SHARIHUL RIZ

RANKHAMBE

3029 EXAL/24693/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK SHANKAR BALARAM

LTD.(FORMERLY KNOWN MHATRE

AS UTI BANK LTD)

3030 EXAL/24768/2021 RAKESH G JAIN B. I. GROUP OF SAI GOPAL

INDUSTRIES

3031 EXAL/24933/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES VISION ENTERPRISES AND



ASSOCIATES LIMITED 2 ORS

3032 EXAL/25011/2021 GAURI SAWANT CITIBANK N.A. NATRAJ CONSTRUCTION

(BORROWER)AND ANR

3033 EXAL/25074/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY SAMEER KALIA

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3034 EXAL/25076/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY NAMRATA ANIL DARVESH

KNOWN AS UIT BANK LTD)

3035 EXAL/25078/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ALI ISMAIL AKRAMI

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) MERCHANT



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3036 EXAL/25079/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ATULKUMAR SARABHAI

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) PARIKH

3037 EXAL/25080/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY VISHAL RAMNAYAN SINGH

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3038 EXAL/25082/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY PARTH ATUL SHAH

AND SANTOSH P JAWALE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3039 EXAL/25084/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ISHA MAHANDER ARORA

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3040 EXAL/25085/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY KRATIKA SINGH RAJPUT

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3041 EXAL/25088/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK LIMITED NITISHKUMAR LAXMAN

NIRBHAVANE

3042 EXAL/25089/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ASHISH KUMAR TIKAL

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) JAGGI

3043 EXAL/25094/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIS BANK (FORMERLY AKRAM IQBAL GEHLOT

RANKHAMBE KNWON UTI BANK LTD.)

3044 EXAL/25108/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIS BANK (FORMERLY MENON RITU VINEET

RANKHAMBE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3045 EXAL/25121/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY VEDPRAKASH SHARMA

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3046 EXAL/25127/2021 SG LEGAL AND HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES SAFE LIFE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED CORP(BORROWER) AND

ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3047 EXAL/25178/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY MOHAMMED MANZOOR

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) ABDUL SALIM

3048 EXAL/25182/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY VIVEK VISHWAS KADAM

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3049 EXAL/25187/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK MANIKANCHAN MONDAL

CHAMBERS

3050 EXAL/25189/2021 AGAMA LAW ASSOCIATES SUNRISE NATURALS PVT. JEEVAN FRUIT

LTD. PROCESSING INDIA PVT.

LTD.

3051 EXAL/25196/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY TEHMINA S. KHAN SHAIKH

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)



3052 EXAL/25301/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK(FORMERLY RAGHAV INTERNATIONAL

AND SANTOSH P.JAWALE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

3053 EXAL/25304/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK LIMITED SIDDHARTH ANIL VASHIST

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE

3054 EXAL/25305/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY SAMEER ALI RAFIQ ALI

AND SANTOSH P.JAWALE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD) KHAN

3055 EXAL/25321/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIX BANK LIMITED JAY HASMUKH DAVE

RANKHAMBE

3056 EXAL/25324/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIX BANK SAMADHAN SHRIRANG

RANKHAMBE PAWAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3057 EXAL/25332/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA AXIS BANK (FORMERLY KISHORE B. CHOUDHARY

RANKHAMBE KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3058 EXAL/25458/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK LTD. PANDURANG DATTU

KAMBLE

3059 EXAL/25511/2021 BHIMRAO S. KAMBLE AND VASHISHT INFRATECH PVT. SUPREME

HIMANSHU KAUSHIK LTD. INFRASTRUCTURE AND

INDIA LTD. AND ANR.

3060 EXAL/25527/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY ASIM ANIS KHAN

CHAMBERS KNWON AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3061 EXAL/25542/2021 OM GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY NASEER MOHD SHAIKH

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3062 EXAL/25546/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY AASHIQ ABBAS YASINALI

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) MOOKHY
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Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3063 EXAL/25565/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK LIMITED DEVU NANDRAJ DAMARE

CHAMBERS

3064 EXAL/25762/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SEEMA D SHARMA

LTD.

3065 EXAL/25764/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHREYASI DAULAT MEHTA

RANKHAMBE LIMITED

3066 EXAL/25770/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHANDA ANIL BOHRA

RANKHAMBE LIMITED

3067 EXAL/25786/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE ZULFEEQUAR

CORPORATION LIMITED DAULATKHAN SARGUROH

AND 3 ORS

3068 EXAL/25789/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE AMJAD YAKUB MOHAMED

CORPORATION LIMITED AND 2 ORS

3069 EXAL/25808/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SUNIL BAPU SAWANT

LTD

3070 EXAL/25871/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY DEVEN CHANDRAKANT

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.) RAGHANI

3071 EXAL/25875/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY VISHAL VIJAY GAIKWAD

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3072 EXAL/25881/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AJAY KUMAR DUBEY

AND SANTOSH P JAWALE LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3073 EXAL/25904/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK (FORMERLY GUFRAN HABIB FAROOQUI

CHAMBERS KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD)

3074 EXAL/26015/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHAIKH QADEER AHMED

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD BASHEER

3075 EXAL/26016/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ARZOO SALIM KHAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3076 EXAL/26017/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION TUSHAR HARIDAS SHEJALE

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3077 EXAL/26018/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION KARU APURBO BIBHUTI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

3078 EXAL/26020/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANJAY SAREMAL JAIN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. AND ANR

3079 EXAL/26022/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RANJU SUNIL KUMAR AND

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. ANR

3080 EXAL/26024/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION JOSEPH MALEKAR JOHN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. AND ANOTHER

3081 EXAL/26039/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION UMESH RAGHUNATH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD., BORKAR

3082 EXAL/26041/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION VIJAY ANANT NAGWEKAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3082 EXAL/26042/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAVINDRA S GAIKAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3083 EXAL/26044/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHANTARAM LAXMAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD., HUNDEKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3084 EXAL/26045/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MHASKAR RAVINDRA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD SAKHRAM

3085 EXAL/26046/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3086 EXAL/26049/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAPNA RAJ AND ANR.

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

3087 EXAL/26052/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION HARISH RAMANA SHETTY

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. AND ANR

3088 EXAL/26053/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ABDUL KHUDDUS SHAIKH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

3089 EXAL/26055/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SUDHIR B ANJARLEKAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3090 EXAL/26057/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAGHU RAM BHOJRAJ

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD., SHETTY

3091 EXAL/26058/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MISHRA SURESH CHANDRA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3092 EXAL/26059/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAWAL NIVRUTI S

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3093 EXAL/26063/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION HARISHCHANDRA BABLING

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. JANGAM

3094 EXAL/26066/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION BABASAHEB BABU BHAD

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. AND ANR

3095 EXAL/26073/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHIRKE AMIT ANAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.



3096 EXAL/26074/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION BOBADE RAMESH LAXMAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3097 EXAL/26090/2021 SG LEGAL AND INDUSIND BANK LTD., RIZWAN NIZAMUDDEN

ASSOCIATES KHAN AND ANR.

3098 EXAL/26099/2021 SG LEGAL AND INDUSIND BANK LTD. REP. AMAN TOURS AND

ASSOCIATES BY ITS DEPUTY TRAVELS REP. BY ITS

MANAGER-LEGAL PROP. ABDUL SAKUR

SHAIK ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3099 EXAL/26180/2021 JHA LEGAL ASSOCIATES SOBEK AUTO INDIA SUNIL KISAN MANE

3100 EXAL/26336/2021 KB AND CO. DAIMLER FINANCIAL AFZAL HAJI MOHAMED

SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD VIRANI AND ANR

3101 EXAL/26348/2021 KB AND CO. DAIMLER FINANCIAL NAVRANG ROADWAYS AND

SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD. ANR

3102 EXAL/26401/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE MANPPURAM FINANCE VIRENDRA ATISHSINGH

LIMITED CHOUHAN AND 2 ORS

3103 EXAL/26402/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SAYYED NISHANT ALI

LIMITED

3104 EXAL/26427/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJ KUMAR AGUSTIN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. NADAR AND 3 ORS

3105 EXAL/26432/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION VINAYAK SAKHARAM PATIL

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. AND ANR

3106 EXAL/26433/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION JAYWANT MHATRE

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

3107 EXAL/26435/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ANIL P LANKE AND ANR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3108 EXAL/26436/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION DEEPAK DARYAMOMAL

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD RATMANI AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3109 EXAL/26438/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJESH DHONDU SHINDE

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3110 EXAL/26439/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ASHFAN MAZHAR QURESHI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3111 EXAL/26440/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION WARE ANIL BABURAO

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

3112 EXAL/26442/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION YOHAN S KASBE AND ANR.

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

3113 EXAL/26456/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION AGNES MERY

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3114 EXAL/26463/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SANDEEP KHAWADKAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

3115 EXAL/26472/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MANISHA SANTOSH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. JADHAV AND 3 ORS.

3116 EXAL/26487/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION GENERAL ENGINEERING

NAWADKAR FIANCE LTD. CORPORATION AND 3 ORS.

3117 EXAL/26522/2021 O M GUJAR LAW AXIS BANK RASHI ASHOK SAMJISKAR

CHAMBERS

3118 EXAL/26536/2021 SAIKUMAR PATHRUDU M SHRIRAM CITY UNION WAGHCHAURE MANGESH

FINANCE LTD. THROUGH RAMESH

POA DAULAT HARI

SHAMBHARKAR

3119 EXAL/26595/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD. SIDDHIVINAYAK SHIVRAM

DALVI AND ANR.



3120 EXAL/26599/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION FIROZ ALAM CHOUDHARY

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3121 EXAL/26600/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRAKASH B KAMBLE AND

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. ANR

3122 EXAL/26604/2021 NARAYAN R.AWATE SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD SHAKIR FATEH AHMED

KHAN AND ANR

3123 EXAL/26606/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD. NASIR NAUSHAD SHAIKH

AND 2 ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3124 EXAL/26643/2021 NIKITA INDORIA AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SHRIHARI TABAJI PATIL

LTD AND ANR

3125 EXAL/26644/2021 NIKITA INDORIA AU SMALL FINANCE BANK VISHAL PRABHAKAR

LTD. NARKAR AND ANOTHER

3126 EXAL/26648/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION SULABH PHARMACEUTICAL

FINANCE LIMITED PVT. LTD. AND 2 ORS

3127 EXAL/26649/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION RASIKLAL SANKALCHAND

FINANCE LIMITED JEWELLERS PVT. LTD. AND

2 ORS.

3128 EXAL/26650/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION LAXMINARAYAN BEADS

FINANCE LIMITED AND CENTER LLP

3129 EXAL/26682/2021 RMS LAW FIRM IDFC FIRST BANK LTD. S K S TEXTILES LIMITED

AND 3 ORS

3130 EXAL/26688/2021 RMS LAW FIRM IDFC FIRST BANK LTD. S K S TEXTILES LTD. AND 3

OTHERS

3131 EXAL/26722/2021 NIKITA INDORIA AU SMALL FINANCE BANK SANTOSH TRAVELS

LTD. (SANTOSH CHIPLUNKAR)

AND 2 ORS.

3132 EXAL/26727/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION JAS ALUPLAST PVT. LTD

FINANCE LIMITED AND 2 ORS

3133 EXAL/26747/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD SHAIKH SABIYA MOHD

CHAMBERS ASLAM

3134 EXAL/26754/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. MARSH RODRIGUES

CHAMBERS



3135 EXAL/26775/2021 O M GUJAR LAW CHAMBER HDCF BANK LTD GIRI GEETA PRAKASH

3136 EXAL/26776/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LITD. SUMEET NARENDRA KALE

CHAMBERS

3137 EXAL/26777/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. GANESH SURESH

CHAMBERS BANSODE

3138 EXAL/26778/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. INDRAMANI GOUND AND

CHAMBERS ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3139 EXAL/26780/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFB BANK LTD. AZHARUDDIN SHAIKH

CHAMBERS

3140 EXAL/26786/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAKESH J DIXIT

CHAMBERS

3141 EXAL/26788/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. LAXMIKANT NARAYANRAO

CHAMBERS BALATKER

3142 EXAL/26789/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. KUMAR DEVRAJ

CHAMBERS DEVENDRA AND ANR.

3143 EXAL/26790/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. PRASAD KUNDAR

CHAMBERS

3144 EXAL/26793/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ZUBER INSANALI KHAN

CHAMBERS

3145 EXAL/26797/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. M TOURS AND TRAVELS

CHAMBERS AND ANR

3146 EXAL/26800/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAJIV GANGADHAR JHA

CHAMBERS

3147 EXAL/26804/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. ALWYN TOURS AND

CHAMBERS TRAVELS AND ANR

3147 EXAL/26805/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RANJAN DAS

CHAMBERS

3148 EXAL/26813/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAVINDRA KALE

CHAMBERS

3149 EXAL/26814/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. NADEEM IQBAL CHOUGULE

CHAMBERS



3150 EXAL/26815/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. PEREIRA KILROY

CHAMBERS

3151 EXAL/26817/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SAGAR SUBHASH

CHAMBERS ACHAREKAR

3152 EXAL/26827/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SANTOSH CHANDRAKANT

CHAMBERS JADHAV AND ANR.

3153 EXAL/26881/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SUNITA DATTATRAY WAGH

CHAMBERS



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3154 EXAL/26889/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. RAJKUMAR PYARELAL

CHAMBERS GUPTA

3155 EXAL/26890/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. LAXMAN ASHAPPA

CHAMBERS TALLARE AND ANR.

3156 EXAL/26897/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. SHIVAM PANDEY

CHAMBERS

3157 EXAL/26899/2021 O M GUJAR LAW HDFC BANK LTD. VRUSHALI TODANKAR

CHAMBERS

3158 EXAL/27035/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION OMKAR GRATINGS PVT.

FINANCE LIMITED LTRD. AND 3 ORS.

3159 EXAL/27045/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION VJB PACKAGING AND ANR.

FINANCE LTD.

3160 EXAL/27048/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION DEV CORPORATION AND 2

FINANCE LTD ORS

3161 EXAL/27049/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHSIN IQBAL ANSARI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3162 EXAL/27053/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION NILAY ENTERPRISES AND

FINANCE LIMITED ANR

3163 EXAL/27057/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION SWATI JOSHI PRADIP AND

FINANCE LTD. ANR.

3164 EXAL/27066/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE SHRIRAM CITY UNION AMBICA SHIPPING AGENCY

FINANCE LIMITED AND 3 ORS.

3165 EXAL/27199/2021 NAVIN ARORA FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT PRIYEN RAVINDRA KHONA

COMPANY LTD



3166 EXAL/27206/2021 NAVIN ARORA FULLERTON INDIA AL RKAYAN APPARELS AND

COMPANY LTD. EXPORTS PVT. LTD. AND 2

ORS.

3167 EXAL/27288/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MANISH SHALIKRAM

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. ATHAWALE

3168 EXAL/27302/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRAKASH TUKARAM

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. GAWADE

3169 EXAL/27394/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK DIPEN TRADING CO

LTD. PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3170 EXAL/27400/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRADEEP KUMAR

LTD.

3171 EXAL/27409/2021 A R BAMNE AND COMPANY BANK OF BARODA SHALIMAR BAKERS AND

CONFECTIONERS AND 3

ORS.

3172 EXAL/27448/2021 M MULLA ASSOCIATES ATUL SHIVDAS GANATRA INOX WIND LTD. KHAITAN AND CO.

3173 EXAL/27461/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK S V ENTERPRISES AND

LTD. ANR

3174 EXAL/27462/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PAWAN OIL DEPOT AND 2

LTD. ORS

3175 EXAL/27468/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHUBHAM TRADERS AND

LTD. ANR.

3176 EXAL/27475/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK G F X AND 2 ORS.

LTD.

3177 EXAL/27478/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASHWINI DIAGNOSTIC

LTD CENTRE AND 2 ORS

3178 EXAL/27481/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MAHAKALI TRADERS AND 2

LTD ORS

3179 EXAL/27483/2021 NAVIN ARORA FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT GOPINATH ENGINEERING

COMPANY LTD. CO. PVT. LTD. AND ANR.

3180 EXAL/27485/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHREE GANESH GRAPHICS

LTD. AND 2 ORS.

3181 EXAL/27625/2021 DSK LEGAL CHIRAG HARENDRA MODY SHIV-SNEHA ASSOCIATES

AND ANR AND ANR



3182 EXAL/27749/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ASIAN CENTER FOR

LTD. ENTERTAINMENT EDU P L

AND ANR

3183 EXAL/27753/2021 ABHIJEET MARATHE RAGHVENDRA SHEHNAZ ALAMGIR SHAIKH

CONSTRUCTION CO. PVT. AND ANR

LTD.

3184 EXAL/27777/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MODERN MEDICAL AND

LTD. GENERAL STORES, AND

ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3185 EXAL/27778/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.

PRINCE DIGITAL AND ANR.

3186 EXAL/27790/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD,

ASIAN ADS, AND 2 ORS.

3187 EXAL/27791/2021 VAISHALI DEORAM PADALE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
LTD.

VIJAYALAXMI GOLD AND 
ANR.

3188 EXAL/27840/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION DEEPAK MAHESH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD GREGRATH AND ANR

3189 EXAL/28089/2021 CHETAN AGARWAL POONAWALLA FINCORP MANASVI GIFTING AND

LTD. TRADING COMPANY AND 2 
ORS

3190 EXAL/28115/2021 SURAJ GOTHWAL AUXILO FINSERVE PVT. CHAITANYA

LTD. BAHUUDDESHIYA

SHIKSHAN PRASARAK

MANDAL AND 3 ORS

3191 EXAL/28178/2021 CHETAN CHANDULAL POONAWALLA FINCORP VISHWAKARMA

AGRAWAL LTD. FABRICATOR AND 2 ORS

3192 EXAL/28232/2021 LEGAL HOUSE JAWED HABIB HAIR AND H.C.BUILDCON PVT.LTD.

BEAUTY LIMITED. AND 2 ORS.

3193 EXAL/28233/2021 CHETAN CHANDULAL POONAWALLA FINCORP BLUE MUSHROOM

AGRAWAL LTD. INFOZONE PVT.LTD. AND 3 
ORS.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent

3194

3195

EXAL/28259/2021

EXAL/28287/2021

CHETAN AGARWAL

CHETAN CHANDULAL

POONAWALLA FINCORP LTD.,

POONAWALLA FINCORP

KUNDAN CHEM. AND 2 ORS.

BABAR ALI FISHERIES AND

3196

EXAL/28362/2021

AGRAWAL

UTANGALE AND CO

LTD

DINANATH CO-OPERATIVE

2 ORS

SAGAR DEVELOPERS

3197
EXAL/28559/2021 V A GANGAL

HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

KANHYALAL CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,

THE MAHARASHTRA STATE  MARKETING 
FEDERATION
LIMITED

3198 EXAL/28747/2021

EXAL/28748/2021

AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE

AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE

INDUSIND BANK LTD.

INDUSIND BANK LTD.

SAMSHAD FARID KHAN AND ANOTHER
JAGDISH ARJUN BHOJANE

3199

EXAL/28751/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD.

AND ANR

IMRAN BAIG AND ANOTHER

3200

3201

EXAL/28757/2021

EXAL/28758/2021

AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE

AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE

INDUSIND BANK LTD.

INDUSIND BANK LTD.

ABUBAKAR MOHD SAWANT AND ANR

SURENDRAKUMAR P

3202

EXAL/28759/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD.

BHARTI AND ANR

KALEEM KHAN PEER

3203

EXAL/28763/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD.

MOHAMMAD AND ANR

ARIF ALI ANWAR KAHN AND

3204

EXAL/28764/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD.

ANR

SHARAD PATIL AND ANR

3205 EXAL/28769/2021

EXAL/28772/2021

AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE

AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE

INDUSIND BANK LTD.,

INDUSIND BANK LTD.

ARAVIND KUMAR YADAV AND ANR.
RAMSAJIVAN VARMA AND ANR

3206

EXAL/28776/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD.,
MUJDEEP HAQEEQ KHAN AND ANR.





Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3207 EXAL/28780/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. SANTOSH B. UKANDE AND

ANR.

3208 EXAL/28788/2021 WAQUAR AHMAD EDELWEISS RETAIL PRACHI APPAREL AND 2

FINANCE LTD. OTHERS

3209 EXAL/28875/2021 AMOL B SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. AFZAL HUSSAIN SHAIKH

AND ANR.

3210 EXAL/28877/2021 AMOL BAGRAO SHINDE INDUSIND BANK LTD. NASEEM NEEM SHAIK S/O.

GHIRAJMIYA AND ANR.

3211 EXAL/28879/2021 HALAI AND CO EVERSHINE SHIPPING AND SITARA SHIPPING LIMITED

LOGISTICS

3212 EXAL/29211/2021 SANDEEP D.RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK AMIT SHARAD SHIRODKAR

AND SANTOSH P.JAWALE LIMITED

3213 EXAL/29213/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANJAY LALJI PATHAK

AND SANTOSH P.JAWALE LIMITED

3114 EXAL/29221/2021 SANDEEP D. RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ADITYA A

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE LIMITED

3215 EXAL/29225/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VINOD VISHWAKARMA

RANKHAMBE LIMITED

3216 EXAL/29228/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOHSINA KHATOON

LTD ANSARI

3217 EXAL/29229/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAKESH DAYASHANKA

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE LIMITED TIWARI

3218 EXAL/29231/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SHABANA MOHD ASIF

RANKHAMBE LIMITED SHAIKH
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3219 EXAL/29232/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SANKET VILAS PARULEKAR

LIMITED

3220 EXAL/29233/2021 SANDEEP RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PARTH VINAY DESAI

AND SANTOSH P. JAWALE LIMITED

3221 EXAL/29239/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK MOHD AQUEEL MOHD ARIF

LTD. QURESHI

EXAL/29249/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ALPA YOGESH PATEL

LTD.
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3222 EXAL/29258/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SWAPNIL PRADEEP RAO

RANKHAMBE LIMITED

3223 EXAL/29269/2021 KANGA AND COMPANY SBI GENERAL INSURANCE ICONS PRINT MEDIA KAUSHIK SURAJ

COMPANY LTD. PVT.LTD. DIVAKAR

3224 EXAL/29275/2021 S. MAHOMEDBHAI AND CO. USHADEVI JALAN AHUJA PROPERTIES AND

ASSOCIATES AND 2 ORS

3225 EXAL/29310/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ANAS AHMED SHAIKH A

LTD.

3226 EXAL/29388/2021 ARV CHAMBER OF LAW YES BANK LIMITED SARESHWAR TRIPATHI

3227 EXAL/29394/2021 ARV CHAMBERS OF LAW YES BANK LIMITED PANKKAJ NANAWATI

3228 EXAL/29425/2021 ARV CHAMBER OF LAW YES BANK LIMITED RAHUL UTTAMRAO AVHAD

3229 EXAL/29441/2021 ARV CHAMBER OF LAW YES BANK LIMITED FERRAO TILDON THOMAS

3230 EXAL/29459/2021 ARV CHAMBER OF LAW YES BANK LIMITED SUNIL KUKREJA

3231 EXAL/29461/2021 ARV CHAMBERS OF LAW YES BANK LTD. SANJAY GOVIND

HARAMALKAR

3232 EXAL/29463/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SAMRIN TOURS AND

FINANCE CO. LTD. TRAVELS PROP

MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

SHAIKH (BORROWER) AND

2 ORS

3233 EXAL/29483/2021 MINAL S. GANGAN AND SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MANISHA JALINDER

SACHIN S. GANGAN FINANCE CO LTD. WAGHMARE AND ANR.

3234 EXAL/29494/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT AJIT SINGH RAISINGH

FINANCE CO.LTD SANDHER AND ANR



3235 EXAL/29500/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ARUNKUMAR RAJENDER

FINANCE CO. LTD JAISWAL AND ANR

3236 EXAL/29501/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT AIJAZ HUSSAIN ALTAF

FINANCE CO. LTD. HUSSAIN SHAIKH

(BORROWER) AND ANR.

3237 EXAL/29502/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT JALINDER PRALHAD

FINANCE CO. LTD. WAGHMARE (BORROWER)

AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3238 EXAL/29503/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RAJARAM DHONDIBA

FINANCE CO. LTD. CHAVAN AND ANR.

3239 EXAL/29506/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT VIJAY SUDAKAR BODADE

FINANCE CO.LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR.

3240 EXAL/29507/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT RANVIJAY BASDEO YADAV

FINANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR.

3241 EXAL/29561/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SATNAM

FINANCE CO. LTD. SINGH(BORROWER) AND

ANR

3242 EXAL/29596/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT ARSHAD WASIM QURESHI

FINANCE CO. LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR.

3243 EXAL/29598/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SUJITKUMAR RAMLAL PASI

FINANCE CO. LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR

3244 EXAL/29615/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT A1 PAKHTUN TOURS AND

FINANCE CO. LTD TRAVEL AND ANR

3245 EXAL/29620/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT SANDIP SUBRAO KAVALE

FINANCE CO. LTD AND ANR

3246 EXAL/29698/2021 MINAL SACHIN GANGAN SHRIRAM TRANSPORT MOHAMMED YUNUS LATIF

FINANCE CO. LTD KHAN (BORROWER) AND

ANR

3247 EXAL/29979/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHAGUN DAIRY

NAWADKAR LTD (BORROWER) AND ANR

3248 EXAL/30032/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE VRUNDA TRANSPORT

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR.



3249 EXAL/30071/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL BAJAJ FINANCE LTD JOESPH FERNANDES

NAWADKAR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3250 EXAL/30352/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY AJIT DATTARAM APANKAR

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD. )

3251 EXAL/30355/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAPNA SANDEEP

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. BHANDARE

3252 EXAL/30392/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION IBRAHIM JAVED SAYYED

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3253 EXAL/30407/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY SHAIKH ZAHEER YASIN

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3254 EXAL/30408/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION BHAVNA SHIVAJI MANE

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3255 EXAL/30418/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK LTD. JAYSHREE KRISHNA

ACHREKAR AND

3256 EXAL/30422/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK (FORMERLY SHAIKH MYRAJ AHMED

KNOWN AS UTI BANK LTD.)

3257 EXAL/30429/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHAMMED SHARUKH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. SHAIKH

3258 EXAL/30465/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION YOGESH SHASHIKANT

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. CHUNEKAR

3259 EXAL/30519/2021 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE AXIS BANK ASLAM SHAIKH

3260 EXAL/30531/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SALAUDDIN YUNIS SHAIKH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3261 EXAL/30541/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PRIYA MEHUL SHAH

LTD.

3262 EXAL/30542/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PARAG NAGINDAS SHAH



LTD

3263 EXAL/30543/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK ROHIT SEQUERIYA

LTD.

3264 EXAL/30544/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK RAHUL RAMCHANDRA

LTD GAIKWAD

3265 EXAL/30545/2021 THE CHAMBERS OF PIRAMAL CAPITAL AND SWAPNIL HIRAMAN

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES HOUSING FINANCE LTD. PACHNEKAR AND ANR

3266 EXAL/30546/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK PIYUSH SINHA

RANKHAMBE LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3267 EXAL/30547/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK SWAPNIL GUNAJI TAMBE

LTD.

3238 EXAL/30548/2021 THE CHAMBERS OF PIRAMAL CAPITAL AND ALOK UPADHYAY AND ANR.

JANGRA AND ASSOCIATES HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

3269 EXAL/30550/2021 SANDEEP DNYANOBA KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CHETAN DAYANAND AMIN

RANKHAMBE LTD.

3270 EXAL/30551/2021 SANDEEP D RANKHAMBE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK HARSHADA NIKHIL PAWAR

LTD. AND ANR.

3271 EXAL/30637/2021 C M LOKESHAPPA D. S. TEXTILES SAP OVERSEASEHIRE

3272 EXAL/30717/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE METAL ART FAB

NAWADKAR LTD (BORROWER) AND ANR

3273 EXAL/30727/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE NANDINI GARMENT

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR

3274 EXAL/30737/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE VIINII INSTRUMENTS

NAWADKAR LTD (BORROWER) AND ANR

3275 EXAL/30830/2021 GNP LEGAL NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT CHERA SILVER JEWELLERY

LTD AND ANR

3276 EXAL/30833/2021 GNP LEGAL NEO GROWTH CREDIT DENIM HUB AND OTHERS

PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR

3277 EXAL/30835/2021 GNP LEGAL NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT SAPTHAGIRI HOTEL AND

LTD ANR



3278 EXAL/30933/2021 GNP LEGAL NEO GROWTH CREDIT VASTRAKALA AND 2 ORS.

PRIVATE LIMITED.

3279 EXAL/30935/2021 GNP LEGAL NEO GROWTH CREDIT JAYA LEELA FILLING

PRIVATE LIMITED STATION AND OTHERS AND

ANR.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3280 EXAL/30943/2021 GNP LEGAL NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT. SAI RECYCLING COMPANY

LTD. AND 3 ORS.

3281 EXAL/31020/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION AMEER MOHAMED HASAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD SHAIKH

3282 EXAL/31028/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE S S V FASHION

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR

3283 EXAL/31032/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE BARKATI TRADERS

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR

3284 EXAL/31039/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE MAHALAXMI GENERAL

NAWADKAR LTD. STORE (BORROWER) AND

ANR

3285 EXAL/31048/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL APHELION FINANCE AARTI KRISHAN BHAMBRI

NAWADKAR PRIVATE LIMITED (APPLICANT) ANR 2 ORS

3286 EXAL/31057/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL APHELION FINANCE CHETAN VALLABHBHAI

NAWADKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CHOTALIYA (APPLICANT)

AND 2 ORS

3287 EXAL/31063/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION PRANOTI MAHENDRA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. KAMBLE

3288 EXAL/31066/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MURTAZA F ARSIWALA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.



3289 EXAL/31068/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAMCHANDRA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. DEVNANDAN YADAV

3290 EXAL/31073/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MANSI DALVI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3291 EXAL/31079/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHREE TRADERS

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR.

3292 EXAL/31085/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION IMRAN ANSAR ALI ANSARI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3293 EXAL/31091/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MOHD SHAMEER

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. SIHAMABDULLA

3294 EXAL/31094/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION KMHOOHDAJMAMDEAD 
HUSSAIN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. KHAN

3295 EXAL/31098/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE VIJAY PLASTIC DIE MAKER

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND 2 ORS.

3296 EXAL/31100/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SHARUKH AYYUB KHAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3297 EXAL/31104/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAHIL SABRUDDIN SHAIKH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3298 EXAL/31107/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SABA DAWOOD SHAIKH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3299 EXAL/31108/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE JASSMINE ENTERPRISES

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR.

3300 EXAL/31109/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION FARHAN USMAN PATHAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

3301 EXAL/31113/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MAZHARALI KHAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

3302 EXAL/31117/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE FACNCY COVERS

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND ANR

3303 EXAL/31118/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION TABASSUM RASHID

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. SAYYED

3304 EXAL/31121/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE MIRAJ ALI SEKH

NAWADKAR LTD.



3305 EXAL/31126/2021 DISHA KARAMBAR AND NEOGROWTH CREDIT REDDY AND CO AND ANR.

ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD.

3306 EXAL/31127/2021 DISHA KARAMBAR AND NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT. K. RAMA MURTHY AND ANR

ASSOCIATES LTD.

3307 EXAL/31130/2021 DISHA KARAMBAR AND NEO GROWTH CREDIT PVT. RIDE ON AND OTHERS AND

ASSOCIATES LTD. ANR.

3308 EXAL/31143/2021 DISHA KARAMBAR AND NEOGROWTH CREDIT PVT JUST 4MEN MENS WEAR

ASSOCIATES LTD AND ANR



Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv.

3309 EXAL/31193/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE MUKESH GENERAL

NAWADKAR LTD STORE(BORROWER) AND

ANR

3310 EXAL/31212/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MANGESH YASHWANT

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. GURAV

3311 EXAL/31213/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION KAMBLE RAHUL

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD RAGHUNATH

3312 EXAL/31214/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION HIRVE YUVRAJ MAHIPATHI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3313 EXAL/31215/2021 AMUL JAWALE HIRANANDANI FINANCIAL PARMANAND

SERVICES PVT. LTD. ENTERPRISES AND 2 ORS.

3314 EXAL/31218/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SITAP MAHENDRA LAXMAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

3315 EXAL/31219/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJESH KANTI SOLANKI

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3316 EXAL/31220/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION RAJKUMAR VERMA

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.,

3317 EXAL/31221/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SINGH VIJAY SHIVCHARAN

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3318 EXAL/31222/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SAMARI SREENIVAS ILAIAH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD



3319 EXAL/31238/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION KAWLE DINESH RAJARAM

NAWADKAR FINANE LTD

3320 EXAL/31239/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION GUPTA HARISHCHANDRA S

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3321 EXAL/31240/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MORE SHAILESH TUKARAM

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3322 EXAL/31250/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION ABHAY VIJAY TARALKAR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD.

3323 EXAL/31253/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION GHAG PANDURANG

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD GNGARAM

3324 EXAL/31255/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE SHIVE KRIPA ENGINEERING

NAWADKAR LTD. WORKS (BORROWER) AND

2 ORS.

3325 EXAL/31258/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION USHA RAJESH

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD. GUDIKANDLA

3326 EXAL/31261/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE RHYRHM ARTS

NAWADKAR LTD. PHOTOGRAPHY

(BORROWER) AND 2 ORS

3327 EXAL/31263/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION MAHADEV CHANDRAKANT

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD KACHARE

3328 EXAL/31265/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE EXPRESS SHIP

NAWADKAR LTD. (BORROWER) AND 4 ORS.

3329 EXAL/31267/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION SURESH PARMANAND



NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD AMLANI
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3320 EXAL/31269/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE MAHENDRA ROSIN AND

NAWADKAR LTD. TUPENTINE PVT. LTD.

(BORROWER) AND 3 ORS.

3321 EXAL/31272/2021 DEVENDRA VITTHAL SHRIRAM CITY UNION DIXIT SUNNY RAJENDR

NAWADKAR FINANCE LTD

3322 EXAL/31337/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VISAGE HOLDINGS AND J 2 ME AND ANR.

FINANCE PVT.LTD.

3323 EXAL/31392/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME MEENAKSHI RUPIN

LTD. BANKER AND ANR.

3324 EXAL/31402/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

LTD.

3325 EXAL/31404/2021 VISHAL TAMBAT KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME HANSA DHIRAJLAL SHAH

LTD.

3326 EXAL/31405/2021 DISHA KARAMBAR AND NEO GROWTH CREDIT SRI LAKSHMI NARSHIMHA

ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD. AND 2 ORS.

3327 EXAL/31419/2021 DISHA KARAMBAR AND NEOGROWTH CREDIT PVT. SHIVGIRI PETRO STATION

ASSOCIATES LTD. AND ANR

3328 EXAL/31604/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VISAGE HOLDINGS AND K P COLLECATION AND 2

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED ORS

3329 EXAL/31606/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VASAGE HOLDINGS AND ALIYA JANNATI GENERAL

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED STORE AND ANR.

3330 EXAL/31843/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VISAGE HOLDINGS AND MADNI ENTERPRISES AND

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 2 ORS.

3331 EXAL/31846/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VISAGE HOLDINGS AND DEV ART AND ANR.
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3332 EXAL/31856/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VISAGE HOLDINGS AND A. R. ENTERPRISES AND 2

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED ORS.

3333 EXAL/31858/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VISAGE HOLDINGS AND ANAS GARMENTS AND

FINANCE PVT.LTD. ANR.

3334 EXAL/31860/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VISAGE HOLDINGS AND JAY ASHAPURA STORES

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

3335 EXAL/31871/2021 MANGESH SUBHASH PURI VISAGE HOLDINGS AND M A GARMENTS AND 2 ORS

FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

 I/C Execution Department

sd/-


